








DATE 08/02/2006 12:09:17 COI'IBINED STATEI'tENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEl'IENTS fROM JANUARY TO JULY GEU03 PAGE 6 

BEGINNING CASH CASH £I~DING 

ACCOUNT NAME CASHBALANC£ RECEIPTS DISBURSEI'IENTS CASH BALANCE 

2006 PAYROLL ACCOUNT B 
HEALTH fUND ACCOUNT 1084-210 -" .00 .00 .00 .00 
CLAII'I DIVISION ACCT 1084-228 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CASH 

.. 
122,921.14 .00 .00 12i~, 921. Jif 

.PAYROLL ACCOUNTI07b-935 122,921.14- 1,830,070.11 1,830,070.11- 12:~, 921.14-
DUE FROI'I OTHER FUNDS .00 '!o00 .00 .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 1,a30,0?0~1l 1,830,070. H- .00 

-GRAND TOTALS 2,035,015.63 37,500,681.26 34,232,908.6'1- 5!301~,788.20 



DATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY 6EU16 PAGE 1 

SENfRAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACTUAL ff if ACTUAL iff H** ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE SUDSET I'I-T-D /'I-T-D V-T-D REI'IAINING PERCI;NT 

2006 010-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 325,000.00- .00 .00 .00 325,000.00- 100,,00 
200b 010-360-001 AD VAL-.4083 RATE .00 2475,153.00- 2640,535.94- 74,735.35- 2715,271.29- 240,118.29 9,,70-
2006 010-360-002 DELINQUENT AD VALOR£tl .00 75,000.00- 16,104.34- 5,105.91- 21,210.25- 53,789.75- 7L72 
C006 010-361-001 HALF CENT SALES TAurA .00 300,000.00- 361,082.40- 70,877 .04- 431,959.44- 131,959.44 43 .. 99-
2006 010-361-002 STATE COMPTROLLER fEES .00 .00 601.40- 3,419.60 2,818.20 2,818.20- ,00 
2006 010-361-005 PAYMENT IN LIEU Of TAX .00 20,000.00- 38,953.99- .00 38,953.99- 18,953.99 94 .. 77-
2006 0~0-361-006 STATE SALARY SUPPLEMEN .00 10,000.00- 5,300.37- .00 5,300.37- 4,699.63- 47.00 
2006 010-361-009 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE TAX .00 800.00- 64.44- .00 64.44- 735.56- 91.95 
2006 010-361-011 U. S.l1ARSHALL PRISONE .00 60,000.00- 34,265.00- 13,650.00- 47,915.00- 12,085.00- 20.14 
2006 010-361-012 INDrGENT DEFENSE FORnu .00 10,000.00- .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-361-014 COI'II'IUNITV SERVICE FEES .00 10,000.00- 16,279.00- 2,S75.00- 19,154.00- 9,154.00 91.54-
2006 010-363-020 JURY FEES/RElftBURSEMEN .00 25,000.00- .00 .00 .00 25,000.00- 100,,00 
2006 010-363-021 JUSnCE-OF-PEACE I fEE .00 60,000.00- 27,415.15- 4,S47.75- 32,262.90- 27,737.10- -46.23 
2006 010-363-022 JUSTICE-Of-PEACE II FE .00 12,500.00- 4,134.79- 855.00- 4,989.79- 7,SI0.21- 60.08 
2006 010-363-023 JUSTICE-Of-PEACE III F .00 12,500.00- 7,112.00- 1,338.00- 8,SI0.00- 3,990.00- 31.92 
2006 010-363-024 JUSTICE-Of-PEACE IV FE .00 15,000.00- 7,370.65- 2,634.80- 10,005.45- 4,994.55- 33.30 
2006 010-363-025 EXTRADITION BOND fEES .00 .00 358.50- .00 358.50- 358.50 .00 
2006 010-363-026 CONSTABLE FEES .00 1,000.00- 690.00- .00 690.00- 310.00- 31.00 
2006 010-363-027 FAI'IILY PROTECTION fEES .00 600.00- 2,025.00- 270.00- 2,295.00- 1,695.00 282.50- . 
2006 010-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FEES .00 150,000.00- 164,735.35- 24,836.38- IS9,571.73- 39,571.73 26.38-
2006 010-363-029 AD VALOREII fEES .00 200,000.00- 183,259.02- 16,904.80- 200,163.S2- 163.82 .08-
2006 010-363-030 SALES TAX FEES .00 1,000.00- 5,458.55- 1t8.84- 5,S77.39- 4,571.39 457.74-
2006 010-363-031 TITLES .00 16,000.00- 8,205.00- t ,000.00- 9,205.00- 6,795.00- 42.47 
2006, OtO:363~032 DlSTRlcr CLERK fEES .00 SO, 000.00- ,53,691.14- 9,154.64- 62,845.78- .. 17,154.22- 21.44 
?'OQb 0IiO-363-033 DISTRICT CLERK'flNES --

.00 '30,000.00- 23,313.71- 5,549.84:" 28,S63.55- 1,136.45- 3.79 
2006 010-363-034 COUNTY CLERK FINES .00 40,000.00- 13,803.75- 2,121.21- 15,924.96- 24,075.04- 60.19 
2006 010-363-036 SHERIFF FEES .00 12,000.00- 6,6S9.00- 3,191.95- 9,886.95- 2,113.05- 17.61 
201}6 010-363-037 AUTO REGISTRATION fEES .00 40,000.00- 21,725.40- 3,301.45- 25,026.85- 14,973.15- 37.43 
2006 010-363-038 INDIGENT CIVIL LEGAL S .00 400.00- 936.65- 225.50 711.15- 311.15 7?79-
2006 010-363-039 SEX OfFENDER FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 01'0-363-040 SCHOOL TAX COLLECTION .00 25,000.00- 12,528.30- 5,160.42- 17,688.72- 7,311.28- 29.25 
2006 010-363-041 COE SECURITY SERVICE F .00 10,000.00- .00 2,884.96- 2,884.96- 7,115.04- 71.15 
2006 010-363-045 SHERiff TRANSPORT fEES .00 20,000.00- 7,558.19- I,Ga4.00- 8,592.19- 11,407.81- 51.04 
C006 010-363-049 INHATE TELEPHONE COMfll .00 10,000.00- 2,918.06- t,792.69- 4,710.75- 5,289.25- S2.89 
2:006 OJiQ-392-019 CDA SALARY SUPPLEI1£IHS .00 27,900.00- 11,2H).OO- .00 11,210.00- 16,690.00- 59.82 
200b 010-392-026 ,REIMBURSEftENTS-SHERIFF .00 101,578.00- 4S,232.04- 8,479.84- 56,711.88- 44,866.12- 44.17 
2006 010-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 30;000.00- 57,992.07- 11 ,607.48- 69,599.55- 39,599.55 132.00-
2006 010-392-048 PARKING LOT LEASE .00 1,200.00- 600.00- 100.00- 700.00- 500.00- 41.67 
2006 010-392-050 REfUNDS .00 .00 7,388.95- 35.00- 7,423.95- 7,423.95 .00 
,006 010-392-051 REFUNDS/FEMA RElftBURSE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 01'0-392-054 SALE OF SHERIFf'S CARS .00 6,500.00- .00 .00 .00 6,500.00- 100.00 
20M OJiQ-392-055 SHERIFF SALES .00 .00 .00 118.20- IIS.20- ttS.20 .00 
2006 01;0-395-011 TRANSFER FROM AD VALOR .00 .00 139,122.22- .00 139,122.22- 139,122.22 .00 
2006 010-395-038 TRANSFERS FROM VAW SPE .00 45,000.00- 15,575.05- .00 15,575.05- 29,424.95- 65.39 
2006 010-395-039 TRANSFERS FROM CVA COO .00 55,918.00- 14,212.07- .00 14,212.07- 41,705.93- 74.58 
2006 010-395-055 TRANSFERS FROM STATE C .00 26,500.00- .00 .00 .00 26,500.00- 100.00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 4341,549.00- 3961,507.49- 270,941.45- 4232,448.94- 109,100.06- 2.51 

2006 010-401-005 WORKERS COMPENSATlON .00 5,000.00 1,516.02 .00 1,516.02 3,483.98 69.68 
2006 OW-401-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .1 NSURANCE .00 5,000.00 9,510.85- .00 9,510.85- 14,510.S5 290.22 
2006 OlO-401-007 CONTIN6ENCYlHOSPITAllZ .00 25,000.00 6,646.73 482.62 7,129.35 17,970.65 71.48 
2006 010-401-008 POSTAGE fOR POSTAGE tlE .00 33,000.00 19,797.25 1,122.00 20,919.25 12,080.75 36.61 



DIHt 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRU6 PAGE 2 

GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS fi ACTUAL H Iff ACTUALH **H ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAlfE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-D I1-T-D Y-T-D REI1AINING PERCENT 

2006 010-401-009 PROBATION TELEPHONE .00 2,000.00 1,003.83 241.12 1,244.95 755.05 37,,75 
C006 010-401-013 ADVERTiSING .00 1,800.00 1,434.01 105.75 1,539.76 260.24 14,,46 
2006 010-401~016 JUVENILE DENTENTION Sf .00 1,800.00 .00 .00 .00 1,800.00 100,,00 
2(1)1.) 010-401-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 4,500.00 2,569.69 1,522.00 4,091.b9 408.31 9,,07 
2006 010-401-021 DETtOS TRAVEL .00 750.00 558.36 22.25 580.61 169.39 22.59 
2006 010-41)1-022 JUDICIAL EDUCAHON .00 600.00 340.00- 45.00- 385.00- 985.00 164.17 
2{)116 010-401-023 INDEPOmENT AUDIT .00 11,900.00 .00 .00 .00 11,900.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-024 TYLER COUNTY APPRAIS£L .00 t63,:197.00 109,158.06 .00 109,158.06 54,438.94 33.28 
2006010-401-025 LONS LEAF SOIL & WATER .00 1,600.00 1,500.00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 6.25 
2006 010-401-026 RURAL F IRE PROTECTION .00 9,000.00 4,500.00 150.00 5,250.00 3,750.00 41.67 
200b 010-401-027 ALLEN SHIVERS LIBRARY .00 74,000.00 37,000.00 18,SOO.00 55,500.00 18,500.00 25.00 
2006 010-401-028 tlH-MR CONTRIBUTIONS .00 9,735.00 9,735.00 .00 9,735.00 .00 .00 
2006 010-401-030 RSVP CONTRIBUTION .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-031 HlER COUNTY AG1NG cnl .00 15,000.00 7,500.00 3,750.00 11,250.00 3,750.00 25.00 
2006 0;10-401-032 WILDWOOD LIBRARY .00 500.00 500.00 .00 500.00 .00 .00 
2006 010-401-033 DRUG TASK FORCE .00 13,900.00 .00 .00 .00 13,900.00 1.00.00 
2006 0'}0-401-036 GARTH HOUSE .00 2,200.00 .00 .00 .00 2,200.00 tOO.OO 
2006 010-401-037 HIGHWAY COALlTlON .00 5,415.00 .00 .00 .00 5,415.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-038 SOUTHEAST TX R C & D .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 500.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-039 EAST TX HEALTH ACCESS .00 1,500.00 .00 1,500.00 1,500.00 .00 .00 
2006 010-401-043 AUTOPSIES .00 15,000.00 5,500.00 .00 5,500.00 9,500.00 63.33 
2006 010-401-045 lIABILITY INSURANCE .00 17,095.00 15,913.00 .00 15,913.00 1,182.00 6.91 
2006 010-401-047 lEGISLATIVE SERVICES .00 3,800.00 .00 .00 .00 3,800.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-050 ELECTION EXPENSE .00 17,000.00 3,866.63 10.48 3,817.11 13,122.89 77.19 
2006 010-401-093 CONTINGENCY FOR LEGAL .00 20,000.00 2,841.74 .00 2,841.14 17,158.26 85.79 
2006 010-401-098 I1ISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 4,000.00 1,284.25 138.00 1,422.25 2,577.75 64.44 
2006 010-401-099 CONTINGENCY FOR "ISCEL .00 135,045.00 19,793.39- 509.99 19,283.40- 154,328.40 114.28 

COftl1lSSIONER'S COURT .00 600,537.00 203,180.33 28,609.21 231,789.54 368,747.46 61.40 

2006 010-402-001 SALARIES (COUNTY CLERK .00 127,296.00 65,870.70 10,359.64 76,230.34 51,065.66 40.12 
20M 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY .00 9,'139.00 5,024.09 790.01 5,814.10 3,924.90 40.30 
2006 010-402-003 RETIREMENT .00 10,057.00 4,487.24 729.99 5,217.23 4,839.77 4B:.IZ 
2006 010-402-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 36,086.00 23,269.22 2,992.96 26,262.18 9,823.82 2?'.22 
200b 010-402-005 WORKERS COI1PENSATION .00 460.00 474.09 .00 474.09 14.09- 3:.06- * 
2006 010-402-006 UNEMPLOVMENT .00 410.00 226.08 105.99 332.07 77.93 l~I.Ol 

c006 010-402-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 5,000.00 3,107.25 .00 3,107.25 1,892.75 3'/'.86 
2006 010-402-009 TELEPHONE .00 2,600.00 1,431.05 186.05 1,617.10 982.90 31'.80 
2006 010-402-012 TRAININ6& EDUCATIO~l .00 2,500.00 2,779.46 868.46 3,647.92 1,147.92- 4~i. 92- f 

2006 010-402-014 BONDS, INSURANCE .00 3,400.00 6,143.24 .00 6,143.24 2,143.24- 80.68- * 
2006 010-402-016 BOOK BINDING .00 2,450.00 .00 .00 .00 2,450.00 10GI.OO 
2006 010-402-043 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 3,700.00 .00 .00 .00 3,700.00 100.00 

COUNTY CLERK .00 203,698.00 1l2,812.42 16,033.10 128,845.52 74,852.48 3ll.75 

2006 010-405-001 SALARY {VETERAN'S SERV .00 13,848.00 8,585.95 1,282.50 9,868.45 3,979.55 211.74 
2006 010-405-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,060.00 656.84 98.13 754.97 305.03 2H.78 
2006 010-405-005 WORKERS COI1PENSATlOlI .00 50.00 51.57 .00 51.57 1.57- ~1.14- * 
2006 010-405-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 62;00 34.31 20.44 54.15 7.25 1l: .69 
2006 010-405-007 OFfICE SUPPLIES .00 850.00 596.28 .00 596.28 253.72 2~1.85 
2006 010-405-009 tELEPHONE .00 1,240.00 2,294.87 178.92 2,473.79 1,233.79- 9~1.50- * 
2006 010-405-012 TRAINING &: TRAVEL REIrI .00 1,250.00 227.20 .00 227.20 1,022.80 811.82 

VETERANS SERVICE .00 18,360.00 12,447.02 1,579.99 14,027.01 4,332.99 2a.60 

2006 010-407-001 SALARIES {DISTRICT ClE .00 89,760.00 44,880.00 7,480.00 52,360.00 37,400.00 411.67 



DATE 08/0212006 BUD6ET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEl 11 b PME 3 

SENERilL FUHD 

CURRENT PREVIOUS fit ACTUAL H fIf ACTUAL U ffff ACTUAL flff* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tI-T-D H-T-D V-T-D REI'IIHNIN6 PERCENT 

2006 010-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 b,867.00 3,433.44 572.24 4,005.b8 2,861.32 41.67 
2006 QIO-407-003 RETIRE"ENT .00 7,092.00 3,54S.52 590.92 4,136.41f 2,95S.56 41.67 
2006 010-407-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 24,109.00 13,929.B5 1,999.34 15,928.19 8,180.81 33.93 
2006 010-407-005 HORKERS COMPENSATION .00 323.00 334.29 • 00 334.29 11.29- 3.50- .. 
2006 010-407-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 242.00 128.19 bO.42 188.61 53.39 22.06 
2006 010-407-007 OFfICE SUPPLIES .00 5,500.00 2,726.56 7.08 2,733.64 2,766.36 50.30 
2006 010-407-009 TELEPHONE .00 2,200.01) 643.42 102.89 746.31 1,453.69 66.08 
2006 010-407-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 2,SOO.00 474.72 .00 474.72 2,025.28 81.01 
2006 010-407-014 BONDS, INSURANCE .00 2,412.00 2,376.02 .00 2,376.02 35.98 1.49 
2006 OtO-407-020ASSOCIATION DUES .00 17S.00 85.00 .00 85.00 90.00 51.43 

DISTRICT CLERK .00 141,180.00 72,556.01 10,812.89 83,368.90 57,811.10 40.95 

2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORN .00 65,000.00 29,375.00 700.00 30,075.00 34,925.00 53.73 
2006 010-40B-060 SRAND JURY COMMISSION .00 100.00 50.00 .00 50.00 50.00 50.00 
2006 010-408-061 PETIT JURORS .00 28,800.00 2,942.00 1,890.00 4,832.00 23,968.00 83.22 
2006 010-408-062 GRAND JURORS .00 5,750.00 2,510.00 .00 2,510.00 3,240.00 56.35 
2006 010-408-063 ESTRAY FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 010-408-066 TRANSCRIPTS .00 5,500.00 274.50 .00 274.50 5,225.50 95.01 
2006 010-408-067 fOOD/LODGING fOR JUROR .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-408-098 MISC. JURY EXPENSE .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 
2006 010-408-099 PSYCHIATRIC & MEDICAL .00 2,000.00 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 100.00 

JURY ACCOUNT .00 108,450.00 35,151.50 2,590.00 37,741.50 70,708.50 65.20 

E006 010-409-001 SALARIES {B8TH JUDICIA .00 21,276.00 10,638.00 1,773.00 12,411.00 8,865.00 41.67 
2006 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,628.00 813.78 135.63 949.41 678.59 41 :68 
200b 010-409-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,681.00 840.36 140.06 980.42 700.58 41.68 
f!006 010-409-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 73.00 75.48 .00 75.48 2.48- 3.40- f 

2006 OjlO-409-00b UNEHPLOYI1ENT .00 90.00 47.33 22.29 69.62 20.38 22.64 
2006 010-409-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 200.00 11b.OO .00 116.00 B4.00 42.00 
2006 010-409-01)9 TELEPHONE .00 850.00 139.30 25.56 164.86 685.14 80.60 
2006 010-409-012 CONTINUING EDUCATION .00 200.00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2(1)60lO-409-024 COURT REPORTER TRAVEl! .00 1,000.00 280.40 .00 280.40 719.60 71.96 
2006 OiQ-409-0b4 JUDICiAL DISTRICT EXP£ .00 700.00 90.00 .00 90.00 610.00 87.14 

88TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT .00 27,698.00 13,040.65 2,096.54 15,131.19 12,560.81 45.35 

2006 0110-410-001 SALARIES (I-A JUDICIAL .00 16,728.00 8,364.00 1,394.00 9,758.00 6,970.00 41.67 
2006 010-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,280.00 639.90 106.65 746.55 533.45 41.68 
20u6 OW-410-003 RETIREMENT ,00 1,322.00 660.72 110.12 170.B4 551.16 41.69 
2006 010-410-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 6,000.00 6,000.00 .00 6,000.00 .00 .00 
2006 010-410-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION ,00 45.00 46.29 .00 46.29 1.29- 2.87- if 

2006 0.10-410-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 55.00 31.60 13.68 45.28 9.72 17.67 
2006 010-410-007 OFFICE SUPPlIES .00 200.00 366.41 .00 366.41 166.41- 83.21- * 
2006 010-410-018 COP/PUTER SERVICE .00 700.00 295.67 .00 295.67 404.33 57.76 
2006 OiI0-41O-024 COURT REPORTER TRAVEl! .00 1,200.00 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 100.00 
2006 010-410-025 TRAVEL & EDUCATION .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 

I-A JUDICIAL DISTRICT .00 27,830.00 16,404.59 1,624.45 18,029.04 9,800.9b 35.22 

200b OlO-411-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 62,988.00 31,610.00 5,057.00 36,667.00 26,321.00 41.79 
2006 0~0-411-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 4,820.00 2,418.33 386.88 2,805.21 2,014.79 41.80 



DATE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRU6 PASE 4 

6EtlERAL fUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL IH! H ACTUAL iff UHf ACTUAL flHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I'I-T-D 1'I-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-411-003 RETIREKENT .00 4,788.00 2,097.48 349.58 2,447.06 2,340.94 48,,89 
2006 010-411-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 12,141.00 7,044.00 1,012.16 8,056.76 4,084.24 33,,64 
2006 010-411-005 WORKERS COKPENSATlON .00 218.00 225.63 .00 225.63 7.63- 3,,50- f 

EOOb 010-411-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 117.00 63.44 28.76 92.20 24.80 21 .. 20 
2006 010-411-007 OffiCE SUPPLIES .00 4,000.00 1,042.94 517.99 1,560.93 2,439.07 60,,98 
2006 010-4U-009 TELEPHONE .00 1,800.00 2,265.54 260.29 2,525.83 725.83- 40 .. 32'" * 
2006 010-411-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 1,000.00 1,030.05 .00 1,030.05 30.05- 3,,01- f 

e006 010-411-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100,,00 
C006 010-411-061 PETIT JURORS .00 360.00 .00 .00 .00 360.00 100,,00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE il .00 92,410.00 47,797.41 7,613.26 55,410.67 36,999.33 40,,04 

200b 010-412-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 17,796.00 9,098.00 1,483.00 1O,51H .00 7,215.00 40,,54 
c006 Oto-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,362.00 695.94 113.44 809.38 552.62 40,,57 
2006 OlO-4H!-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,217 .00 608.16 101.36 709.52 507.48 4L70 
2006 010-41c-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,954.00 3,460.62 496.26 3,956.88 1,997.12 33,,54 
2006 010-412-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 S6.00 51.33 .00 57.33 1.33- 2,,38- * 
2006 010-412-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 500.00 179.99 .00 119.119 320.01 64,,00 
c006 010-412-008 POSTASE .00 50.00 3B.00 .00 3B.00 12.00 24 .. 00 
2006 010-412-{)09 TELEPHONE .00 800.00 629.72 44.70 674.42 125.58 15.,70 
2006 010-412-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 500.00 100.00 
2006 OlO~412-014BOND PREl'IlUlf .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 17B.OO toO"OO 

JUSTICE OF PEACE .2 .00 28,413.00 14,767.76 2,238.76 17,006.52 11,406.48 40.15 

2006 010-413-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 18,036.00 9,218.00 1,503.00 10,721.00 7,315.00 40 .. 56 
2006 0!O-413-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,380.00 705.18 114.98 820.16 559.84 40.57 
cOOb 010-413-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,236.00 617.64 102.94 720.58 515.42 41.70 
2006 010-413-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,956.00 3,463.26 496.70 3,959.96 1,996.04 33.51 
2006 010-413-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 57.00 58.23 .00 58.23 1.23- 2 •. 16- * 
2006 010-413-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 750.00 257.99 .00 257.99 492.01 65.60 
2006 010-413-008 POSTAGE .00 100.00 66.00 .00 66.00 34.00 34,,00 
2006 010-413-009 TELEPHONE .00 900.00 481.71 182.49 664,20 235.80 26.20 
2006 010-413-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 700.00 786.94 .00 786.94 86.94- 12.42- * 
2006 010-413-014 BOND PREMIUM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 •. 00 
2006 010-413-061 PETIT JURORS .00 100.00 .00 .00 .00 100.00 100 •. 00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE #3 .00 29,215.00 15,654.95 2,400.11 18,055.06 11,159.94 38.20 

2006 010-414-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 17,796.00 9,098.00 1,483.00 10,581.00 7,215.00 40 .. 54 
2006 010-414~002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,362.00 695.94 113.44 809.38 552.62 40.57 
2006 010-414-003 RETiREMENT .00 1,217.00 608.16 101.36 709.52 507.48 41..70 
2006 010-414-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,954.00 3,419.48 489.44 3,908.92 2,045.08 34.35 
2006 ·010-414-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 56.00 57.33 .00 57.33 1.33- 2 •. 38- * 
2006 010-414-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 l,bOO.OO 277.24 .00 277.24 1,322.76 82.07 
2006 010~414-008 POSTAGE .00 400.00 .00 .00 .00 400.00 100 •. 00 
2006 010-414-009 TELEPHONE .00 700.00 278.27 52.11 330.38 369.62 52.80 
2006 010-414-012 TRAINING 8: EDUCATION .00 400.00 .00 .00 .00 400.00 tOO.OO 
2006 010-414-014 BONDS .(1) 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE #4 .00 29,bb3.00 14,434.42 2,239.35 16,673.77 12,9811.23 43.79 

2006 010-415-001 SALARY, JUVENILE JUDSE .00 1,920.00 960.1)0 160.00 1,120.00 800.00 41.67 
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2006 010-415-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 147.00 73.44 12.24 85.68 61.32 41,,71 
2006 010-415-003 RETIREMENT .00 152.00 75.84 12.64 88.48 63.52 41..79 
2006 010-/115-005 HORKERS COMPENSATION .00 7.00 6.39 .00 6.39 .61 8,,71 
200b 010-415-024 COURT REPORTER .00 4,500.00 1,583.00 294.50 1,877.50 2,622.50 5B,,28 
2006 010-415-044 COMMITTMENTS .00 9,000.00 5,730.08 367.00 6,097.08 2,902.92 32,,25 
200b 010-415-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORN .00 9,250.00 .00 .00· .00 9,250.00 100,,00 
2006 010-415-0blPETlT JURORS .00 6,500.00 420.00 240.00 600.00 5,840.00 89,,85 
2006 01O-415-0b2 REIt1B.COURT COST .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100,,00 

COUNTY COURT .00 31;726.00 9,848.75 1,086.38 9,935.13 21,790.87 68,,68 

2006 010-419-001 SALARIES-CRIMINAL D.A. .00 155,052.00 7B,081.92 12,819 .2B 90,901.20 64,150.80 41.37 
[:'006 010-419-002 SOCIAL SECURITV .00 11,862.00 5,940.06 975.14 b,915.20 4,946.80 41.70 
200b 010-419-003 RETIREMENT .00 12,250.00 b,168.57 1,012.74 7,181.31 5,068.69 41.39 
2006 010-419-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 24,150.00 12,514.84 2,051.04 14,632.48 10,117.52 40.8B 
2006 010-419-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 2,bI3.00 1,826.64 .00 1,826.64 186.36 30.09 
£006 OtO-419-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 734.00 351.58 170.36 521.94 206.0b 28.07 
2006 OlO-419-007 OFFICE SUPPllES .00 3,500.00 2,962.69 206.37 3,169.06 330.94 9.46 
2006 010-419-009 TELEPHONE .00 6,300.00 2,199.40 283.04 2,482.44 3,817.56 60.60 
2006 010-419-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 5,000.00 1,946.26 789.04 2,735.30 2,264.70 45.29 
cOOb 010-419-014 BONDS .00 ' 250.00 H8.00 .00 148.00 102.00 40.80 
2006 0,10-419-015 WITNESS EXPENSE .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 0;10-419-016 DNA lAB fEES .00 6,000.00 560.00- ·1,740.00 1,180.00 4,820.00 BO.33 
2006 010-419-033 RADlO REPAIR .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 0.10-419-099 RESTI TUTION .00 .00 100.00 .00 100.00 100.00- .00 Ii 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY .00 233,561.00 111,745.9b 20,053.61 131,799.57 101,761.43 43.57 

2006 0.10-420-001 SALARIES-TAX ACCESSORI .00 125,856.00 62,928.00 10,488.00 73,416.00 52,440.00 41.67 
2006 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 9,628.00 4,757.88 792.98 5,550.86 4,077 .14 42.35 
2006 010-420-003 RETIREMENT .00 9,943.00 4,971.24 828.54 5,199.78 4,143.22 41.61 
2006 010-420-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 36,071.00 21,730.94 2,829.58 24,560.52 11 ,510.48 31.91 
2006 010-420-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 453.00 4b8.72 .00 468.72 15.72- 3.47- II 

2006 010-420-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 402.00 213.02 100.39 313.41 88.59 22:.04 
2M6 010-420-007 OFfICE SUPPliES .00 3,500.00 3,978.91 42b.49 4,405.46 905.46- 25:.B7- Ii 

2006 010-420-009 TELEPHONE .00 3,700.00 1,763.54 276.70 2,040.24 --1,659.76 44.86 
2006 010-420-012 TRAINING " EDUCATION .00 3,000.00 1,799.48 270.00 2,069.48 930.52 31.02 
200b 010-420-014 BONDS .00 600.00 82.25 .00 82.25 517.75 8fl.29 
2006 010-420-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 200.00 110.00 .00 110.00 90.00 45i.00 

TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR .00 193,353.00 102,804.04 16,012.68 118,816.12 74,536.28 3EI.55 

eO()6 010-421-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES( .00 77,692.00 43,350.39 b,345.67 49,b9b.06 27,995.94 36.03 
2006 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 5,944.00 3,316.34 485.45 3,801.79 2,142.21 311.04 
200b 010-421-003 RETlREI1ENT .00 5,569.00 3,005.63 431.15 3,436.18 2,132.22 3E1.29 
2006 010-421-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 12,324.00 7,497.46 1,000.13 8,497.59 3,826.41 3l.05 
2006 010-421-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 254.00 2b2.50 .00 262.50 8.50- a.35- II 

2006 010-421-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 B6.00 47.07 24.66 71.73 14.27 Hi.59 
2006 010-421-007 OfFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,100.00 90.43 .00 90.43 1,009.57 91.78 
200b 010-421-009 TELEPHONE .00 2,800.00 1,098.26 687.53 1,785.79 1,014.21 311.22 
200b 010-421-012 EDUCATION,60VERNYtENT R .00 5,000.00 999.01 497.80 1,496.81 3,503.19 70.06 
CO!)6 010-421:-014 BONDS .00 17B.00 .00 .00 .00 119.00 100.00 
2006 010-421-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 400.00 200.00 .00 200.00 200.00 50.00 
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200b 010-421-040 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 
COUNTY JUDGE .00 112,847.00 59, 86V)9 9,472.39 69,339.48 43,507.52 38.55 

~OOb 010-422-001 SALARIES-COUNTY AUDiTa .00 71,784.00 33,777.32 5,887.00 39,664.32 32,119.68 44.74 
2006010-422·002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 5,492.00 2,584.03 450.36 3,034.39 2,457.61 44.75 
2006 010-422-003 RETIREMENT .00 5,671.00 2,668.43 465.06 3,133.49 2,537.51 44.75 
2006 010-422·004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 18,129.00 lO,199.46 2,461.02 12,660.48 5,469.52 30.16 
2006 010-422-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 259.00 267.33 .00 267.33 8.33- 3.22- if 

2006 010-422-006 UNEI1PLOYt1ENT .00 316.00 167.59 63.95 231.54 84.46 26.73 
2006 010~422-007 OFfICE SUPPLIES .00 1,500.00 1,049.15 172.39 1,221.54 278.46 18.56 
2006 010·422-009 TELEPHONE .00 600.00 162.78 27.20 189.99 410.02 68.34 
200bOl0-422-012 TRAINING & EDUCAHON .00 1,700.00 28B.14 .00 288.14 1,411.86 83 .• 05 
eOOb 010-422-014 BONDS .00 150.00 50.00 .00 50.00 100.00 66.67 
2006 010-422-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 115.00 .00 .00 .00 175.00 100.00 

COUNTY AUDlTOR .00 105,776.00 51,214.23 9,526.98 60,741.21 45,034.79 42.58 

eOOb 010-423-001 SALARIES-COUNTY TREASU .00 53,220.00 26,658.00 4,435.00 31,093.00 22,127.00 41,,58 
2006 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 4,072.00 2,018.60 335.82 2,354.42 1,717.58 42,,18 
2006 010·423-003 RETIREMENT .00 4,205.00 2,102.2B 350.38 2,452.66 1,752.34 41,,67 
2006 010-423-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 12,142.00 7,043.56 l,Ot2.76 8,056.32 4,085.69 33.65 
2006 010-423-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 192.00 198.21 .00 198.21 6.21- 3,,23- if 

2006 010-423-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 84.00 44.69 20.95 65.64 19.36 21,.86 
2006 010-423-007 Offm: SUPPLIES .00 1;700.00 1,753.25 161.52 1,920.77 220.77- 12,,99- I 
2006 010-423-009 TELEPHONE .00 800.00 162.11 28.29 190.40 609.60 16.20 
2006 010-423-012 TRAINiNG & EDUCAHON .00 2,000.00 1,221.34 .00 1,221.34 778.66 38,,93 
2006 010-423-014 BONDS .00 ZOO.OO .00 .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2006 010-423-020 ASSOCIATION nUES .00 135.00' 125.00 .00 125.00 10.00 7,,41 

COUNTY TREASURER .00 78,750.00 41,327.04 6,350.12 47,677.76 31,072.24 39,,46 

2006 010-424-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 11,424.00 6,012.00 952.00 0,964.00 4,460.00 39,,04 
e006 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 874.00 459.93 72.83 532.76 341.24 39,,04 
2006 010-424-003 REHREI'iENT .00 619.00 309.00 51.50 360.50 258.50 41,,76 
20Q6 010-424-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,874.00 3,420.59 489.ob 3,910.24 t,963.76 33,,43 
2006 010-424-005 WORKERS COMPENSAl'ION .00 339.00 219.34 .00 218.34 120.66 35,,59 
2006 OtO-424~009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100,,00 
20Ub 010-424-012 TRAINiNG & EDUCAtiON .00 300.00 95.72- .00 95.72- 395.72 131 .. 91 
200b 010-424-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 11B.00 100 .. 00 
200b 010-424-041 UNIFORMS, ETC. .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 .100,,00 
2006 010-424-042 EMERGENCY EI1UfPt1ENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 tOO"oo 
200b 010-424-043 RADIO & EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100,,00 

CONSTABL£, pcr. I .00 20,508.00 10,324.13 1,565.99 11 ,990.12 8,617.88 42,,02 

200b 010-425-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 11,244.00 5,952.00 942.00 6,894.00 4,350.00 38,,69 
E006 010-425-002 SOCIAL S£CURITY .00 861.00 455.25 n.05 527.30 333.70 38,,76 
2006 010-(.25·003 RETIREMENT .00 604.00 304.32 50.72 355.04 248.9b 41,,22 
2006 010-425-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,872.00 3,421.02 489.66 3,910.68 1,961.32 33,,40 
2006 OiO-425-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 331.00 214.98 .00 214.98 I1b.02 35,,05 
2006 010-425-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100,,00 
200b 010-425-012 TRAINING & £DUCAT!ON .00 300.00 120.13- .00 120.13- 420.13 140,,04 
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2006 010-425-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100,,00 
2006 010-425-041 UNIFORMS, ETC. .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-425-042 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-425-043 RADIO &: EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .O(J .O(J 25(J.OO 100.00 

CONSTABLE, PCT. 11 .00 20,290.00 10,227.44 1;554.43 11,781.87 8,508.13 41.93 

2006 010-426-001 SALARIES-SHERIFF .00 606,672.00 311,695.73 53,186.10 364,881.83 241,790.17 39.86 
2006 OtO-426-002S0CIAL SECURITY .00 46,423.00 23,844.89 4,068.82 27,913.71 18,509.29 39.87 
2006010-426-003 RETIREMENT .00 47,807.00 23,533.88 4,016.55 27,550.43 20,256.57 42.37 
2006 0~0-426-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 127,702.00 68,342.62 9,563.36 77,905.98 49,796.02 38.99 
2006 010-426-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 1(i,860.00 13,922.04 .00 13,922.04 5,937.96 29.90 
2006 Q,10-426-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 2,417.00 1,483.95 653.25 2,137.20 279.80 11.58 
200b 010-426-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 5,000.00 1,937.32 311.87 2,249.19 2,750.81 55.02 
2006 0,10-426-008 DEPUTIES SUPPLIES .00 4,500.00 2,600.89 141.90 2,742.79 1,757.21 39.05 
200b 010-426-009 TELEPHONE .00 12,000.00 7,584.78 1,344.23 8,929.01 3,070.99 25.59 
2006 010-426-010 VACATION & SICK PAY fiE .00 6,405.00 .00 .00 .00 6,405.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-011 OVERTlME .00 2,800.00 .00 .00 .00 2,800.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-014 BONDS & LAW EHf. lIABI .00 500.00 213.00 .00 213.00 287.00 57.40 
200b 010-426-023 ANIMAL CONTROL .00 1,500.00 332.10- 157.25 174.85- 1,674.85 111.66 
2006010-426-024 TRAVEl & EDUCAl'ION .00 2,100.00 782.07- .00 782.07- 2,882.07 137.24 
2006 010-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES .00 15,000.00 8,842.61 1,874.90 10,717.51 4,282.49 28.55 
2006010~426-029 SAS, OlL,SREASE .00 60,000.00 40,615.80 7,042.11 47,657.91 12,342.09 20.51 
2006 010-426-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 5,000.0(J 3,399.52 760.34 4,159.86 840.14 16.80 
2006 010-426-033 RADIO MAINTENANCE .00 3,000.00 10,900.50 .00 10,900.50 7,900.50- 263.35- f 

2006 010-426-034 LEASE' EQUIPMENT .00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-037 CAMERAS, FILM .00 1,000.00 487.15 12.90 500.05 499.95 50.00 
2006 010-426-040 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 11,000.00 12,613.00 312.00 12,925.00 1,925.00- n.50- * 
2006 010-426-041 UNifORMS .00 4,500.00 1,158.10 260.00 1,418.10 3,081.90 6H.49 
200b 010-426-042 EMPLOVEE PHYSICALS .O(J 350.00 100.00 .00 100.00 250.00 71.43 
2006 010-426-044 PARK SECURITY SERVICES .00 10,000.00 .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 100'.00 
e006 010-426-045 U SMARSHALL TRANSPORT .00 20,000.00 1,580.23 499.08 2,079.31 17,920.69 8~1.60 

SHERIFf DEPT - EtlER tiS .00 1011,03b.00 533,741.84 84,204.66 611,946.50 399,089.50 3~1.24 

2006 010-427-001 SALARIES-JAIL .00 222,708.00 108,300.76 18,828.44 127,129.20 95,578.80 4c~. 92 
2006 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 17,038.00 8,271.62 1,438.14 9,709.76 7,328.24 431.01 
2006 010-427-003 RETIREMENT .00 17,594.00 7,92'1.34 1,346.85 9,274.19 8,319.81 41'.29 
2006010-427-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 60,158.00 27,192.65 4,056.32 31,248.97 28,909.03 48.06 
2006 010-427-005 WORKERS COMPENSATiON .00 7,791.00 5,091.36 .00 5,091.36 2,699.64 3~f.65 
2006 010-427-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 980.00 580.77 24b.69 927.46 152.54 l!f.51 
2006 010-427-007 VACATION & SICK PAY RE .00 3,300.00 .00 .00 .00 3,300.00 100.00 
200b 010-427-008 OVERTIME .00 1,200.00 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 100.00 
2006 010-427-010 JAIL SUPPLIES .00 20,000.00 5,022.80 1,081.11 6,103.91 13,896.09 611.48 
2006 010-427-014 BONDS .00 200.00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 too.oo 
2006 010-427-024 TRAVEL & EDUCATION .00 900.00 1,100.00 160.00 1,260.00 360.00- 40.00- * 
2006 010-427-036 PRISONER MEALS .00 40,000.00 22,856.28 4,177.58 27,033.86 12,966.14 31~.42 

200b 010-427-037 CAMERA &: FILM .00 1,500.00 43.50 .00 43.50 1,456.50 9:7.10 
2006 010-427-041 UNIFORMS .00 1,500.00 874.10 51.50 925.60 574.40 311.29 
200b 010-427-042 EMPLOVE£PHYS[CALS .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
200b 010-427-043 PRISONER MEDICAL .00 10,000.00 5,669.82 903.01 6,572.89 3,427.11 311.27 

SHERIfF - JAIL .00 405,019.00 192,931.00 32,289.70 225,220.70 179,798.30 41+.39 

2006 010-428-001 SALARIES 8; ALLOWANCES .00 11,904.00 6,252.00 992.00 7,244.00 4,b6O.00 31?15 
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200b 010-428-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 911.00 464.61 73.61 538.22 372.78 40.92 
2006 010-428-003 RETIREMENT .00 657.00 327.96 54. bit 3a2.62 274.3a 41.76 
2006 010-428-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,879.00 3,423.22 490.10 3,913.32 1,965.68 33.44 
2006 010-428-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 360.00 231. 72 .00 231.72 12B.28 35.63 
2006 010-428-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010~428-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 300.00 907.01~ .00 907.01- 1,207.01 402.34 
2006 010-428-014 BONDS .00 I1B.OO .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 
2006 010-428~041 UNIFORI'IS, ETC. .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-428-042 EKERGENCY EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
e006 010-428-043 RADIO & EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 

CONSTABLE, PCT. III .00 21,089.00 9,'792.50 1,610.37 11,402.87 9,686.13 45.93 

2006 010-429-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCE .00 11,904.00 6,3'14.50 937.00 7,311.50 4,592.50 38.58 
2006 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 911.00 487.66 71.69 559.35 351.65 38.60 
2006 010-429-003 RETIREMENT .00 657.00 325.79 50.32 376.11 280.89 42.75 
2006 010-429-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,879.00 3,441. 70 475.14 3,916.84 1,962.16 33.38 
~006 010-429-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 360.00 231.72 .00 231.72 128.28 35.63 
20Q6 010-429-009 TELEPHONE .00 50.00 .00 .00 .00 50.00 100.00 
2006 010-429-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-429-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 
2006 010-429-041 UNIFORMS, HC. .00 150.00 .00 127.94 127.94 22.06 14.71 
2006 0,10-429-042 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-429~043 RADIO & EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

CONSTABLE, PCT. IV .00 21,089.00 10,861.37 1,662.09 12,523.46 8,565.54 40.62 

200l! 010-430-001 SALARY, SECRETARY W.P .00 19,764.00 9,882.00 1,647.00 11,529.00 8,235.00 4t.67 
2006 010-430-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,512.00 756.00 126.00 882.00 630.00 41.67 
2006 010-430-003 RElIREMENT .00 1,562.00 780.72 130.12 910.84 65l.l6 41.69 
(1)06 010-430-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,999.00 3,484.38 500.22 3,984.60 2,014.40 33.58 
200l! 010-430-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 72.00 73.62 .00 73.62 1.62- 2.25- * 
2006 010-430-006 UNEKPLOYMENT .00 87.00 46.11 21. 74 67.85 19.15 22.01 
2006 010-430-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,000.00 308.64 .00 308.64 691.36 69.14 
2006 010-430-009 TELEPHONE - HIGHWAY PA .00 2,500.00 545.79 101.04 646.83 1,853.17 74.13 
2006 010-430-010 TELEPHONE - PARKS & WI .00 500.00 141.63 25.74 167.37 332.b3 66.53 
2006 010-430-011 TELEPHONE - DRIVERS LI .00 500.00 174.72 36.42 211.14 288.86 57.77 

D.P.S. .00 33,496.00 16,193.61 2,5a8.28 la,781.89 14,714.11 43.93 

2006 010-435-022 COURT EXPENSE .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 500.00 100.00 
20M 010-435-035 MEDICAL EXPENSE .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010-435-040 MISCELLANEOUS .00 2,000.00 675.01- 120.82- 795.83- 2,795.83 139.79 
2006 010-435-071 ROOM & BOARD .00 350.00 425.00 .00 425.00 75.00- 21.43- * 
2006 010-435-072 CLOTHING .00 2,000.00 350.00 .00 350.00 1,650.00 82.50 

FOSTER CHILD CARE .00 5,000.00 99.99 120.82- 20.83- 5,020.a3 100.42 

2006 010-436-022 COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER .00 3,600.00 1,800.00 300.00 2,100.00 1,500.00 41.67 
2006 010-436-049 AID TO INDIGENTS .00 7,000.00 3,396.53 636.33 4,032.86 2,967.14 42.39 

HEALTH OFFICER INSURAN .00 10,MO.OO 5,196.53 936.33 6,132.86 4,467.14 42.14 

HEALTH & SANITATION .00 10,600.00 5,196.53 936.33 6,132.86 4,467.14 42~.14 

2006 010-438-001 SALARIES .00 41,016.00 16,814.92 1,714.00 18,528.92 22,487.08 54.83 
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SENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL ** if ACTUAL It tfff ACTUAL UHf 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUABRANCE BUDGET M-T~D M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 010-438-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 3,138.00 1,464.61 131.12 1,595.73 1,542.27 4~'.15 
2006 010-438-003 RETIREMENT .00 3,241.00 1,540.38 135.40 1,675.78 1,565.22 4£1.29 
2006 010-438-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 12,014.00 6,883.84 1,001.76 7,885.60 4,128.40 34.36 
2006 010-438-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 2,365.00 1,536.12 .00 1,536.12 828.88 3~i.05 
2006 010-438-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 181.00 93.21 40.68 133.89 47.11 26.03 

COMMUNITY SERVICE .00 61,955.00 28,333.08 3,022.96 31,356.04 30,598.96 4~'.39 

2006 0.10-439-001 SALARIES" ALLOWANCES .00 41,196.00 20,598.00 3,433.00 24,031.00 17,165.00 41.67 
2006 010..,439-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 2,318.00 1,159.02 193.17 1,352.19 965.81 41.67 
2006 010-439-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,533.00 766.44 127.74 894.18 638.B2 41.67 
2006 010-439-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,996.00 3,463.26 499.78 3,963.04 2,032.96 33.91 
~006 0(0-439-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 70.00 140.01 .00 140.01 70.0i- 100.01- f 

200b OiQ-439-006 UNEMPLOYI'IENT .00 16b.00 92.01 43.34 135.35 30.65 18.4b 
2006 010-439·007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 800.00 280.4B 105.44 385.92 414.08 51.16 
21)06 010-439-009 TELEPHONE .00 1,800.00 454.42 76.33 530.75 1,269.25 70.51 
2006 010-439-023 OUT-Of-COUNTY TRAVEL, .00 2,100.00 652.59 412.10 1,064.69 1,035.31 49.30 
Z006 010-439-024 OUT-Of-COUNTY TRAVEL, .00 5,600.00 4,006.14 749.10 4,755.24 844.76 15.09 
2006 010-439-036 DEMONSTRATION SUPPLIES .00 210.00 153.67 46.10 199.77 10.23 4,,87 

EXTENSION OFFICE .00 61,789.00 31,766.04 5,686.10 37,452.14 24,336.86 39.39 

2006 010-440-007 SUPPLIES .00 23,000.00 16,960.28 6,327.25 23,287.53 281.53- 1,,25- f 

200b 010-440-012 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS .00 10,000.00 3,028.54 942.54 3,971.08 6,028.92 61),,29 
2006 OtO-'140-015 SERVICE CONTRACTS .00 12,000.00 4,005.50 241.64 4,247.14 7,752.86 64,,61 
2006 010-441)-018 EQUIPMENT LEASE .00 8,000.00 4,394.92 2,691.43 7,086.35 913.65 11,.42 
2006 010-1140-020 SUPPORT SERVICES .00 BO,OOO.OO 73,200.59 411.85 73,612.44 6,387.56 7,,98 
2006 OtO-440-022 PROFESSlONAL SERVICES .00 10,000.00 4,649.90 967.42 5,617.32 4,382.68 43,,83 

DATA PROCESSING .00 143,000.00 106,239.13 i1 ,582.13 117,821.86 25,178.14 17.61 

2006 010-442-001 SALARIES-JANITORIAL .00 19,110.00 8,809.50 1,509.00 10,318.50 8,791.50 46.00 
2006 010-442-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,462.00 673.95 115.44 789.39 672.61 46.01 
2006 010-442-003 .RETIREMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-442-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-442-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 1,259.00 715.68 .00 715.68 543.32 43.15 
20()6 OlO-4·42-006 UNE"PLOV"ENT .00 85.00 38.89 20.54 59.43 25.57 30.08 
2006 010-442-007 JANITORS SUPPLIES .00 10,000.00 3,200.44 74.64 3,275.08 6,724.92 67.25 
2006 010-442-00B UNIFOR"S .00 1,100.00 .00 .00 .00 1,100.00 100.00 
20M 010-442-010 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE .00 60,000.00 5,949.40 1,014.44 6,963.84 53,036.16 88.39 
2006 01'0-442-011 REPIIIRS TO NUTRITION C .00 2,500.00 683.50 274.49 957.99 1,542.01 61.68 
2006 Oin-442-012 ELEVATOR REPAIRS .00 3,000.00 1,145.92 160.53 1,306.45 1,693.55 56.45 
200b 01:0-442-013 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE eEN .00 20,000.00 13,743.30 282.68 14,025.98 5,974.02 29.87 
2006 01'0-442-014 WHEAT BUILlHNG LEASE/T .00 6,600.00 4,848.37 .00 4,849.37 1,751.63 26.54 
2006 Ol!O-442-033 UtILITIES-TAX OfFICE .00 8t 500.00 5,297.95 315.19 5,613.14 2,886.86 33.96 
2006 0{i()-442-034 UTILITlES-NUTRnION CE .00 9,000.00 5,306.81 1,331.14 6,638.01 2,361. 99 26.24 
2006 010-442-035 UTILI TIES-COURTHOUSE .00 2b,OOO.OO 13,127.28 2,617.07 15,744.35 10,255.65 39.44 
2006 01~-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENT .00 65,000.00 35,932.85 8,349.77 44,282.62 20,717.38 31.87 
2006 OlO-442-039 UTiLITIES-WHEAT BUILDI .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-442-040 BUILDING INSURANCE .00 35,000.00 34,311.70 .00 34,311.70 688.30 1.97 

BUILDING "AINTENANCE .00 273,61b.00 133,785.60 16,064.93 149,850.53 123,765.41 45.23 

2006 010-453-044 OFFICE EQUIPMENT .00 15,000.00 13,66B.20 .00 13,668.20 1,331.80 8.188 



_. ___ ._ •• 0- __ 
-~ _. ----.~~.,.- .. ~. 

DAlE 08/02/2006 BUD6ET COMPARISON FOR JULY 6Elll b PAI5E HI 

6ENERAl FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS Hi ACTUAL ill if ACTUAL ff un ACTUAL fHH 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fH-1) ti-T-I) Y-I-I) REMAINING PERI:ENT 

2006 010·'453-045 HEATING 8: COOLING £QUI .00 6,500.00 .• 00 .00 .CO 6,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-453-046 SHERIFF'S CARS .00 40,000.00 20,260.00 .00 20,260.00 19,740.00 4~'.35 

CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 61,500.00 33,928.20 .'00 33,92B.20 27,511.80 44.83 

2006 OlO-454-046PRINGIPlE ON WARRANTS .00 2,779.00 2,779.00 .00 2,779.00 .00 .00 
2006 010-454-047 INlER£ST ON WARRANT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 2,779.00 2,779.00 .00 2,779.00 .00 .00 

2006 010-496-015 TRANSFERS TO US HARSHA .00 20,000.00 11,385.52 2,358.09 13,743.61 6,256.39 31.28 
2006 0,10-496-025 TRANSFERS TO AIRPORT .00 6,500.00 4,875.00 .00 4,875.00 1,625.00 25.00 
2006 010-496-026 TRANSFERS TO RODEO ARE .00 6,500.00 4,875.00 .00 4,875.00 1,625.00 25.00 
2006 010-496-037 TRANSFER TO COllECTION .00 50,000.00 37,500.00 .00 37,500.00 12,500.00 25.00 
2006 010-496-054 TRANS. TO JUV. PROB. ( .00 50,216.00 31,662.00 .00 37,662.00 12,5S4.()() 25.I.lO 

TRANSFERS TO: .00 133,216.00 96,297.52 2,358.09 98,655.61 34,560.39 25.94 

iff 1'OTAl EXPENSES .00 4355,449.00 2156,551.75 305,345.66 2461,897.41 1893,551.59 43.48 



DAfE 08/02/2006 BUD6ET COMPARlSON FOR JULY 6ELl16 PME 11 

ADVALOREK TAXES CLEARING 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ff ACTUAL** If ACTUAL H un ACTUAL UHf 

l'l[;COUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUUGET !'I-T-/) "-T-D V-I-I) REHAINING PERCENT 

2006 01l-360-010ADVALOREM TAXES - COUN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 011-360-0eO ADVALOREM TAXES-COUNTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 011-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 1,054.00- 4.35- 1,058.35- 1,058.35 .00 

tff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 1,054.00- 4.35- 1,058.35- 1,058.35 .00 

2006 011-496-010 TRANSfER TO GENERAL .00 .00 139,122.22 .00 139,122.22 139,122.22- .00 f 

2006 011-496-020 TRANSFER TO GENERAL R .00 .00 63,627.63 .00 63,627.63 63,627.63- .00 it 

TOTAL TRANSFERS .00 .00 202,749.85 .00 202,749.85 202,749.85- .00 

ftf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 202,749.85 .00 202,749.85 202,749.85- .00 
***fffffff**iffffffifl'*ffffffffffffff*ffffffffffifff OVER BUDSET iffiififffilifi •• fffiififffifffifff.iff.fff;.ffff ••• fitffff.tf**fft! 
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U. S. MARSHALL PRISONER REFUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL *if ** ACTUAL iff Hff ACTUAL HfH 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME £NCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-f-D ti-f-D Y-f-D REMAlNINSPERCENT 

200b 015~304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
21)06 015-361-011 U. S.MARSHALL FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 015-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 300.00- bOI.15- 135.05- 73b.20- 43b.20 145.40-
2006 015-395-010 TRANSFERS FROM GENERAL .00 20,000.00- 11 ,385.52- 2,358.09- 13,743.bl- b,25b.39- 31.28 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 20,300.00- 11,98b.b7- 2,493.14- 14,479.Bl- 5,820.19- 2B.b7 

2006 0:15-451-007 JAIL EXPENSE .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 tOO.OO 
OPERATINS EXPENSES .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 

2fifi6 OtS-453-04b SHERIFF CARS .00 20,000.00 .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 tOO.OO 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 20,000.00 .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 100.00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 20,300.00 .00 .00 .00 20,300.00 100.00 

--------------_ .... _-_ .. _---_._----------------
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GENERAL ROAD & BRIDGE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL !if H ACTUAL if flU ACTUAL HHf 

(\CCOUNi NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUHBRANCE BUDGET H-I-I) I'I-T-I) Y-T-D REMAINING PER1:ENT 

~006 020-360-001 AD VAL-.1897 RATE .00 1132,609,00- 1192,041.11- 34,280.13- 1226,321.24- 93,7H!.24 H.27-
2006 020-360-002 DELINQUENT AD VALOR£I'I .00 35,000.00- 28,261.87- 2,402.77- 30,664.64-' 4,335.36- H!.39 
2006 020-362-018 LATERAL ROAD .00 27,750.00- .00 .00 .00 27,750.00- 100.00 
2006 020-362-019 PlOTOR VEHICLE RE6ISTRA .00 415,000.00- 331,015.79- 15,401.54- 346,417.33- 68,582.67- lb.53 
2006 020-362-020 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPOR .00 .00 7,282.68- .00 7,282.60- 7,282.68 .00 
1:006 020-363-020·CDUNTV CLERK FINES .00 22,000.00- 9,202.50- 1,414.15- 10,616.65-' 11,383.35- 5l.74 
2006020-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK FINES .00 21,000.00- 15,542.49- 3,699.90- 19,242.39- 1,757.61- ft.37 
2006 020-395-011 TRANSFER FRO" AD VALOR .00 .00 63,627.63- .00 63,627.63-' 63,627.63 .00 
2006 020-395-053 SPECIAL AUTO TAX .00 150,000.00- 123,154.39- 12,416.00- 135,570.39- 14,429.61- ~f.62 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 1803,359.00- 1770,128.46- 69,614.49- 1839,742.95- 36,383.95 c!.02-

2006 020-496-021 TRANS/R&D 1====.222129 .00 400,578.00 343,780.28 54,082.31 397,862.59 2,715.41 . .68 
2006 020-496-022 TRANS/R&B 11===.204447 .00 368,692.00 316,414.57 49,"171.23 366,191.1:10 2,500.20 .68 
2006 020-496-023 l'RANS/R&B 111==.298384 .00 538,093.00 4,61,797.13 72,648.30 534,445.43 3,647.57 .68 
2006 020-496-024 TRANS/R&D IV===.275040 .M 495,996.00 425,668 .• 57 66,964.68 492,633.25 3,362.75 .68 

TRANSFERS TO~ .00 1803,359.00 1547,660.55 243,472.52 1791,133.01 12,225.93 .b8 

f** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 1803,359.00 1547,660.55 243,472.52 1791,133.07 12,225.93 .68 
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.' ROAD «: BRIDGE I f 
i 
~ 

• CURRENT PREVIOUS If ACTUAL U itt ACTUAL ff Uff ACTUAL UHf 

~ ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2()1)6 021-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 021-363-033 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES .00 .00 800.00- 200.00- 1,000.00- 1,000.00 .00 
200b 021-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTPIENT .00 1,000.00- 5,782.08- 1,323.47- 7,105.55- 6,105.55 610.56-
2006 021-392-045 SALE OF EQUiPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 021-392-049 REFUNDS .00 37,524.00- 37,836.34- .00 37,936.34- 312.34 .83-
200b 021-395-020 TRANSFERS FROM GENR&B .00 400,578.00- 350,811.79- 56,428.15- 407,245.94- 6,667.94 1.66-
200b 021-395-022 TRANSFER FROM RU, peT ,00 14,075.00- .00 .00 .00 14,075.00- 100.00 

IfU TOTAL REVENUES .00 453,177.00- 395,236.21- 57;951.62- 453,187.83- 10.83 .00 

2006 021-448-001 SALARIES .00 lS6,34B.OO 80,357.65 12,891. 73 93,249.38 63,098.62 40.36 
2006 021-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 11,961.00 b,079.23 974.85 7,054.08 4,906.92 41.02 
2006 021-448-003 RETIREMENT ,00 12,352.00 6,236.12 899.96 7,136.08 5,215.92 42.23 
200b 021~448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .• 00 36,391.00 21,936.36 2,046.64 23,983.00 12,408.00 34.10 
200b 021~448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 10,843.00 7,026.76 .00 7,026.76 3,816.24 35.20 
eOOb 021-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 539.00 313.76 137.60 451.36 87.64 16,,26 

SALARIES &: BEnEFITS .00 228,434.00 121,949.88 16,950.78 138,900.66 89,533.34 39.19 

200b 021-451-001 SALARV/TRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8,400.00 4,900.00 700.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 33,.33 
2006 021-451-002 SOC. SECURITY/TRUCK AL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 021-451-028 MACHINERY MAINTENANCE .00 26,000.00 12,299.36 3,664.42 15,963.78 10,036.22 38 .. 60 
2006 021-451-029 SAS, OIL, GREASE .00 40,981.00 16,671.43 4,721.57 21,393.00 19,58B.OO 47 .. BO 
2006 021-451-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 5,000.00 3,505.38 104.95 3,610.33 1,389.67 27 .. 79 
2006 021-1/51-031 CULVERTS .00 10,0(1).00 1,668.60 .M 1,668.60 B,331.40 83 .. 31 
eOOb 021-451-032 ROAD MATERIAL .00 30,000.00 5,644.38 11,549.70 17,194.08 12,805.92 42 .. 69 
2006 021-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR .00 34,921.00 .00 .00 .00 34,921.00 100,,00 
2006 021-451-035 utILITIES .00 2,900.00 924.45 198.73 1,123.18 1,776.82 61,,27 
eOOb 021-451-037 BONDS .00 240.00 .00 .00 .00 240.00 100.,00 
2006 021-451-040 MISCElLANEOUS SUPPllES .00 2,500.00 965.04 49.93 1,014.97 1,485.03 59,,40 
2006 021-451-041 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 200.00 ,DO .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2006 021-451-042 LIABILITY INS. ON VEHI .00 4,500.00 3,20S.1O .00 3,208.10 1,291.90 28.71 
2006 021-451-043 TRAVEL, TRAINING 8: EIlU .00 3,000.00 677.64 554.34 1,231.98 1,768.02 58.93 
2Q06 021-451-046 CONTRACT LABOR .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00 100.00 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 169,642.00 50,464.38 21,543.64 72,OOS.02 97,633.9B 57.55 

2006 021-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 40,101.00 10,413.00 .00 10,413.00 29,689.00 74.03 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 40,101.00 10,413.00 .00 10,413.00 29,68B.00 74.03 

2006 021-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 15,000.00 15,000.00 .00 15,000.00 .00 .00 
2006 021-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 15,000.00 15,000.00 .00 15,000.00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 453,117.00 197,827.26 38,494.42 236, 321. 6B 216,855.32 47.85 
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ROAD & BRIDGE 11 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACmAL H H ACmAL :ff Iftff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tH-D M-T-D Y-T-I) REMlUHIN6PERCENT 

200b 022-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OliO .00 33,288.00- .00 .00 .00 33,288.00- 100.00 
2006 022-363-033 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES .00 .00 800.00- .00 800.00- 800.00 .00 
200b 022-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 2,000.00- 4,628.40- 992.30- 5,620.70- 3,620.70 181.04-
200b 022-392-045 SALE OF EQUlPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 022-392-048 REFUNDS .00 13,594.00- 16,833.36- 1,535.63- 78,368.99- 4,774.99 6,,49-
2006 022-395-020 TRANSFER fRO" SEN R&D .00 368,692.00- 316,414.57- 49,777.23- 366,191.80- 2,500.20- .68 

Iff TOTAL REVENUES .00 411,574.00- 398,616.33- 52,305.16- 450,981.49- 26,592.51- 5,,57 

2006 022-448-001 SALARIES .00 137,784.00 72,965.45 12,296.01 85,261.46 52,522.54 38,,12 
2006 022-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 10,540.00 5,442.06 935.60 6,317.66 4,162.34 39 .. 49 
2006 022-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 10,885.00 5,603.59 925.87 6,529.46 4,355.54 40 .. 01 
eOOb 022~448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 30,404.00 17,578.96 2,524.20 20,103.16 10,300.84 33,,88 
~006 022-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 10,798.00 7,033.25 .00 7,033.25 3,764.75 34 .. 87 
2006 022-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 456.00 260.24 118.68 378.92 77.08 16,,90 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 200,867.00 108,883.55 16,800.36 125,683.91 75,183.09 37,,43 

2006 022-451-001 SALARY/TRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8,400.00 4,900.00 700.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 33.,33 
200b 022-451-002 SOC. SECURITY!TRUCK AL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 022-451-028 MACHINERY MAINTENANCE .00 30,270.00 16,654.93 3,878.17 20,533.10 9,736.90 32,,17 
2006 022-451-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE .00 33,981.00 20,668.44 5,612.50 26,280.94 7,700.06 22,,66 
2006 022-451-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 8,000.00 6,273.04 120.00 6,393.04 1,606.96 20.09 
cOOl! 022-451-031 CULVERTS .00 9,529.00 8,469.30 .00 8,469.30 1,059.70 11 • .12 
2006 022-451-032 ROAD MATERIAL .00 56,970.00 11,035.46 1,106.22 12,141.68 44,828.32 78.69 
2006 022-451-033 BRIDGE REPAlR .00 67,223.00 .00 .00 .00 67,223.00 100.00 
2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES .00 4,864.00 2,339.16 153.09 2,492.25 2,371. 75 48.76 
20G6 022-451-037 BONDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 022-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 4,321.00 1,071.07 .00 1,071.07 3,249.93 75.21 
2006 022-451-042 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 6,000.00 4,692.60 .00 4,692.60 1,307.40 21.79 
2006 022-451-043 TRAVEL, TRAINING & nu .00 800.00 545.37 .00 545.37 254.63 31.83 
2006 022-~,51-044 UNIFORMS .00 2,100.00 651.86 4b.85 698.71 1,401.29 66.73 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 232,458.00 77,301.23 11 ,616.83 88,918.06 143,539.94 61.75 

2006 022-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT' .00 7,000.00 2,250.00 995.85 3,245.85 3,754.15 53.63 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 7,000.00 2,250.00 995.85 3,245.85 3;754.15 53.63 

2006 022-454-039 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 L9,639.00 19,638.60 .00 19,638.60 .40 .00 
2006 022-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 3,535.00 3;534.95 .00 3,534.95 .os .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 23,174.00 23,173.55 .00 23,173.55 .45 .00 

2006 022-496-021 TRANSFER TO R&B, peT 1 .00 14,075.00 7,037.51 2,345.84 9,383.35 4,691.65 33.33 

*f* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 477,574.00 218;045.84 31,758.88 250,404.72 227,169.28 47.57 

; 

----------" 



fum 08 lO2/2006 BUDGO COMPARISON FOR JULY GEtH 6 fABlE 16 

ROAD & BRIDGE III 

CURRENT PREVIOUS f.f ACTUAL H H ACTUAL iff iffi ACTUAL HHf: 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET Ii-T-D Ii-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 023-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 339,692.00- .00 .00 .00 339,692.00- 100,,00 
2006 023-363-033 ADMINISTRATIVE fEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 023-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 4,500.00- 14,073.55- 2,892.15- 16,965.70- 12,465.70 277,,02-
200b 023-392-045 SALES OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 023-392-048 REFUNDS .00 .00 71,240.22- .00 71,240.22- 71,240.22 ,,00 
20M 023-395-020 TRANSFERS FROM GEN RI~B .00 538,093.00- 468,906.13- 75,017.97- 543,924.10- 5,831.10 l"OS-
£;006 023-395-024 l'RANSFER FROM R&S, peT .00 14,218.00- .00 .00 .00 14,218.00- 100,,00 

ftf TOTAL REVENUES .00 896,503.00- 554,219.90- 17,910.12- 632,130.02- 264,372.98- 29,,49 

2006· 023-448-001 SALARIES .00 217,255.00 83,514.34 14,671.31 98,185.65 119,069.35 54.81 
200b 023-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 14,097.00 6,519.08 1,119.31 7,638.39 6,458.61 45,,82 
2006 023-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 14,558.00 6,356.01 1,063.04 7,419.05 7,138.95 49,,04 
2006 023-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 42,478.00 24,886.92 4,001.32 28,888.24 13,589.76 31,,99 
200b 023-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 13,461.00 9,093.09 .00 9,093.09 4,367.'11 32.45 
2006 023-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 659.00 341.99 158.85 500.84 158.16 24 •. 00 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 302,508.00 130,711.43 21,013.83 151,725.26 150,782.74 49.84 

2006 023-451-001 SALARYITRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8,400.00 4,900.00 700.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 33.33 
2006 023-451-002 SOC. SECURITY/TRUCK AL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 023-451-028 MACHINERY liAINTENANCE .00 75,108.00 24,222.46 5,810.11 30,092.57 45,015.43 59.93 
2006 023-451-029 6AS, OIL, GREASE .00 44,981.00 19,284.64 3,570.84 22,855.4B 22,125.52 49.19 
2006 023-451-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 10,000.00 2,749.78 204.00 2,953.78 7,046.22 70.46 
2006 023-451-031 CULVERTS .00 8,500.00 2,158.56 .00 2,158.56 6,341.44 74.61 
2006 023-451-032 ROAD MATERIAL .00 140,000.00 12,486.11 784.00- 11,702.11 128,297.89 91.64 
2006 023-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR .00 43,500.00 .00 .00 .00 43,500.00 100.00 
2006 023-451-035 UTILI nES .00 7,000.00 2,035.06 418.79 2,453.85 4,546.15 64.95 
200b 023-451-037 BONDS .00 200.00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2006 023-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 1,193.83 356.06 1,549.89 1,950.11 55.72 
200b 023-451-042 LIABILITY INSURANCE 

.. 
.00 3,500.00 3,430.00 .00 3,430.00 70.00 2.00 

2006 023-451-043 tRAVEL, TRAINING & EDU .00 1,000.00 544.03 .00 544.03 455.97 45.60 
200b 023-451-044 UNIfORMS .00 2,500.00 1,014.35 140.00 1,154.35 1,345.65 53.83 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 348,189.00 74,018.82 10,475.80 84,494.62 263,694.38 75.73 

2006 023-4·53-045 PURCHASE OF £tlUIPMENT .00 245,806.00 64,845.Bl 33,185.00 98,030.81 147,775.19 60.12 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 245,806.00 64,845.81 33,185.00 98,030.81 147,775.19 60.12 

2006 023-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 023-4·54-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 023-4·96-044 TRANSfER TO COURTH I SE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 896,503.00 269,576.06 64,674.63 334,250.69 562,252.31 62.72 



DATE 08/0212006 BUDSET CUnPARISON FOR JULY SEll! 6 PAIlE 17 

ROAD & BRIDGE IV 

CURREtlT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL U if ACTUAL If uu ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D fI-T-D Y-T-D REfiAlNING PERC:ENT 

2006 0,24-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 128,8£!8.00- .00 .00 .00 128,828.00- 100.00 
2006 024-363-033 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES .00 .00 200.00- .00 200.00- 200.00 .00 
2006 024-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 4,500.00- 8,498.34- 1,864.44- 10,362.18- 5,862.78 130.28-
2006 024-392-045 SALE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2(1)6 024-392-048 REFUNDS .00 .00 42,547.07- .00 42,547.07- 42,547.07 .00 
2006 024-395-020 TRANSFERS FROM 6EN R&B .00 495,996.00- 425,668.57- 66,964.68- 492,633.25- 3,362.75- .68 

fiff 1'OTAL REVENUES .00 629,324.00- 476,913.98- 68,829.12- 545,743.10- 83,580.90- 13.28 

2006 024-448-001 SALARIES & PART-TlME H .00 188,652.00 ,91,654.65 14,392.20 106,046.85 82,605.15 43.79 
2006 024-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 14,432.00 7,011.70 1,101.02 8,112.72 6,319.28 43.79 
2006 024-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 14,904.00 6,602.98 1,075.10 7,618.08 7,225.92 48.48 
2006 024-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 42,521.00 21,142.56 3,040.49 24,193.04 18,337.96 43.13 
2006 024-448-005 WORKERS CO!1PENSATlON .00 15,703.00 9,528.99 .00 9,528.99 6,174.01 39,,32 
200b 024-448-006 UNEMPLOYf1EtH INSURANCE • 00 679.00 377.47 168.05 545.52 132.48 . 19.54 

SALARIES & BENEffTS .00 276,890.00 136,318~35 19,776.85 156,095.20 120,79't.80 43.63 

2006 024-451-001 SALARYffRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8,400.00 4,900.00 700.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 33 .. 33 
2006 024-451-002 SOC. SECURITY 1 TRUCK IlL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 024-451-028 flACHINERYMAINTENANCE .00 52,000.00 17,134.94 1,810.27 18,945.21 33,054.79 63,,57 
2006 024-451-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE .00 50,000.00 20,763.73 9,879.90 30,643.63 19,356.37 38,,71 
2006 024-451-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 8,000.00 3,317.59 255.00 3,572.59 4,427.41 55,,34 
2006 024-451-031 CULVERTS .00 8,000.00 766.20 .00 766.20 7,233.80 90,,42 
2006 024-451-032 ROAD MATERIAL .00 100,000.00 17,590.65 1,935.02 19,525.67 BO,474~33 80.,47 
2006 024-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR .00 25,00().00 1,326.00 .00 1,326.00 23,674.00 94,,70 
2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES .00 4,500.00 1,890.25 2B7.97 2,168.22 2,331. 78 51.82 
2006 024-451-037 ,BONDS .00 .00 .O() .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 024-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 4,0()0.00 645.57 11.12 656.69 3,343.31 83.58 
200b 024-451-042 LIABILIty INSURANCE .00 S,OO().OO 4,860.60 .00 4,860.60 139.40 2.79 
2006 024-451-043 TRAVEl, TRAINING & EDU .00 3,000.00 1,815.06 217.48 2,092.54 907.46 30.25 
200b 024-451-044 UNIFOR!1S .00 2,000.00 984.30 321.00 1,305.30 694.70 34.74 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 269,900.00 76,044.89 15,417.'16 91,462.65 178,437.35 66.11 

200b 024-4,53-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 49,620.00 3,941.42 11,000.00 14,941.42 34,678.58 69.89 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 49,620.00 3,941.42 11 ,()OO.OO 14,941.42 34,678.58 69.89 

2006 024-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 18,696.00 .00 .00 .O() IB,696.00 100.00 
2006 Oe4-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 18,696.00 .00 .00 .00 18,696.00 100.00 

2006 024·496-023 TRANSFER TO R&B, PCT 3 .00 14,218.00 7,109.00 2,369.6'7 9,478.67 4,739.33 33.33 

f*. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 629,324.0() 223,413.66 48,564.28 271,977.94 357,346.06 56.78 



DATE 08/02/200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY 6Elllb PAGE 18 

TYLER CO AIRPORT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACTUAL Hi Hi ACTUAL H Uff ACTUAL fUft 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-i) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 025-304-001 BEGINNING .BALANCE 0110 .00 30,000.00- .00 .00 .00 30,000.00- 100.00 
2006 025-363-048 AIRPORT FEES/RENTAL .00 3,bOO.OO- 3,325.00- 375.00- 3,700.00- 100.00 2 .. 18-
2!)1)b 025-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 1:00.00- 1,093.01- 181.09- 1,274.10- 1,074.10 537.05-
200b 025-392-050 REfUNDS .00 .00 1,575.00- .00 1,575.00- 1,575.00 •. 00 
200b 025-395-010 TRANSFERS FROM SEtlER~IL .00 6,500.00- 4,875.00- .00 4,875.00- 1,625.00- 25.00 

ftt TOTAL REVENUES .00 40,300.00- 10,868.01- 556.09- 11,424.10- 28,875.90- 71.65 

200b 025-451-028 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE .00 33,MO.OO 967.94 2,100.00 3,Ob7.94 30,532.06 90.87 
2006025-451-035 UTILITIES .00 3,500.00 1,585.93 202.50 1,788.43 1,711.57 48.90 
~i)06 025-451-042 INSURANCE .00 3,200.00 2,405.00 .00 2,405.00 795.00 24.84 

OPERATING EXPENSES/AfR .00 40,300.00 4,958.87 2,302.50 7,261.37 33,038.63 81.98 

2006 025-453-045 PURCHASE Of ELlUIPI1£tlT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CAPlTL OUTLAY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ftf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 40,300.00 4,958.87 2,302.50 7,261.37 33,038.63 81.98 



IiIHE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY G£1116 PABE 19 

TYLER CO. RODEO ARENA/FAIRSRND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACJUAL iff f!f ACTUAL H un ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAtlE ENCUMBRANCE 'BUDGET IH-f.\ M-T-D Y-T-f) REI'IAINING PER(:ENT 

2006 026-304-001 BESINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 10,000.00- .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 026-363-033 RODEO ARENA FEES .00 1,500.00- 975.00- 125.00- 1,100.00- 400.00- 26.67 
2006 026-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- 357.91- 72.91- 430.S2- 330.82 330.B2-
2006 026-392-050 REFUNDS/FEMA REIMBURSE .00 .00 8,100.00- .00 8,100.00- 8,100.00 .00 
2006 026-395-010 JRANSFER FROM GENERAL .00 6,500.00- 4,875.00- .00 4,875.00- 1,625.00- 25.00 

Hf TOTAL REVENUES .00 18,100.00- 14,307.91- 197.91- 14,505.82- 3,594.18- 19.86 

~OOb 026-451-028 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE .00 14,bOO.00 5,436.77 12.67 5,449.44 9,150.56 62.68 
20Q6 026-451-035 UTILITIES .00 3,500.00 2,301.03 393.69 2,694.72 805.28 23.01 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 18,100.00 7,737.80 406.36 8,144.16 9,955.84 55.00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 HI, 100.00 7,737.80 406.36 8,144.16 9,955.84 55.00 

._-_. -~----------------------------------------



IJATf 08/0212006 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 027-36t-013 FEDERAL AID 
2006 027-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT 

fff TOTAL REVENUES 

2006 Oe7-448-001 SALARIES & FRINGE BENE 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES 
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Dint.: 08/0212006 BUDbET COMPARISON FOR JULY SEU16 PMiE 21 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL if H ACTUAL H flli ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-O /'i-T-O V-T-D REMAINlNG PERCENT 

2006 028-304-001BE61NNIN6 BALANCE 01/0 .00 20,000.00- .00 .00 .00 20,000.00- 100.00 
(!006 028-361-002UNCLAIMEO PROPERTV .00 5,000.00- .00 6,335.21- 6,335.21- 1,335.21 26.70-
2006 028-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- 576.50- 87.57- 664.07- 564.07 564.07-
200b 028-392-050 HISCElLANEOUS REFUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 25,100.00- 576.50- 6,422.79- 6,999.28- 18,100.72- 72.11 

2006 028-451-036 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT P .00 20,000.00 1,000.00 .00 1,000.00 19,000.00 9.5,,00 
2006 028-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES .00 5,100.00 250.00 .00 250.00 4,950.00 95.10 

flf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 25,100.00 1,250.00 .00 1,250.00 23,850.00 95.02 



Mit: 08/02/2006 BUDG!:J COMPARISOt~ FOR JULY GELllb PAGE 22 

BENEVOLENCE fUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H un ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NANE ENCUMBRANCE BUOGn 1'1-1-0 11-1-1) Y-T-I) REHAININ6 PERCENT 

2006 029-363-033 CONCESSION COMMISSIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 029-363-034 I)ONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 029-392-040 INTEREST ON IHVESTttENT .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 029-451-038 fLORALS .00 .00 .00 60.00 60.00 60.00- .00 * 2006 029-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
OPERATING EZF'ENSES .00 .00 .00 60.00 60.00 60.00- .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 60.00 M.OO 60.00- .00 
*'HHtff******ffUff**f*UfHffHftfHfHHfHHfIIff OVER BUDGET ffllfHfIIHfIIHHf*fftHHtIHHftlilitffHHHI!HHttfHfl!fl!HHffHffff 



DIllE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRUb PAGE 23 

DISI CL'K STAlE APPROP 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL iii if ACTUAL lUi fiH ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-I) I'I-T-I) Y-I-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2vub 030-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 50,000.00- .00 .00 .00 50,000.00- 1{i0" 00 
20M 030-3b1-013 STATE APPROPRIAHON(S .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
20Gb 030-392-040 INTEREST ON .INVESTt1ENT .00 1,000.00- 1,532.65- 232.55- 1,765.20- 765.20 76,,52-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 51,000.00- 1,532.65- 232.55- 1,765.20- 49,234.80- 96,,54 

2006 030-453-045 PURCHASE OF EIWIPi'lENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .GO .00 ,,00 
2006 030-492-005 MISC. EXPENSE .00 51,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,000.00 100,,00 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 51,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,000.00 100,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 51,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,000.00 100,,00 

\ 



l)iiT£ 0810Zl2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GRUb PASE 24 

COUNTY CLERK RMP 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ffACTUAL u- n ACTUAL If un ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET IH-D M·T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

C'(I06 031-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE-RMP .00 28,300.00- .00 .00 .00 28,300.00- 100.00 
2006 031-304-002 BES(NNIN6 BAl.-ARCHiVE .00 b,800.00- .00 .00 .00 6,800.00- 100.00 
2006 03t-361-013 COUNTY CLERK FEES (RPM .00 25,000.00- 20,893.22- 2,739.00- 23,632.22- I ,3b7. 78- 5.47 
2006 031-361-015 RECORD ARCHIVE FEES .00 25,000.00- 21,688.00- 2,890.00- 24,578.00- 422.00- 1.b9 
P006 031-::192-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 200.00- 2,853.42- 483.78- 3,337.20- 3,137.20 1568.bO-

*** TOTAL REVENUES .00 85,300.00- 45,434.64- b, 112.78- 51,547.42- 33,752.58- 39.57 

2006 031-448-001 SALARIES-RMP .00 2,000.00 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 100.00 
2006 031-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-RMP .00 155.00 .00 .00 .00 155.00 100.00 
200b 031-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION-R .00 20.00 .00 .00 .00 20.00 100.00 
200b i}31-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT-RMP .00 10.00 .00 .00 .00 to.OO 100.00 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 2,185.00 .00 .00 .00 2,185.00 100.00 

200b 031-4·51-001 SALARIES-ARCHlVE .00 6,275.00 6,817.73 2,b02.34 9,420.07 3,145.07- 50.12- f 

2006 031-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-ARCHIV .00 480.00 521.57 199.09 720.66 240.66- 50.14- f 
EOOb 031-451-003 RETlREI'IENT-ARCHIVE .00 .00 47.93 109.12 151.05 157.05- .00 '* 
2006 031-451-004 HOSPITALIZATION-ARCHIV .00 .00 .00 482.62 482.b2 482.62- .00 if 

200b 031-451-005 WORKERS COMPENSAHON-I\ .00 20.00 .00 .00 .00 20.00 100.00 
2006 031-451-006 UNEMPLOYMENT-ARCHIVE .00 25.00 29.09 13.60 42.69 17.69- 70.76- I-

SALARIES & BENEfiTS .00 6,900.00 7,416.32 3,406.77 10,823.09 4,023.09- 59.16-

*~ff*ffif*f*ffff*ff*fft*f*t*f***f*.*f*'*.f**fftff*ff OVER BUDGET fffffff*****f**f*f*ffff***ftf*fffffffff************ff********1'***** 
2006 031-452-040 !'lISC. EXPENSE-ARCHIVE .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 031-452-041 "ISC. EXPENSE-RftP .00 4,800.00 l,bOI.25 .00 1,601,25 3,198,'}5 66. bit 
2006 031-452-050 PRESERVATION-ARCHlVE .00 20,000.00 16,159.00 .00 16,159.00 3,842.00 19.21 
21)0b 031-452-051 PRESERVATlON-RMP .00 24,300.00 14,090.00. .00 14,090.00 10,210.00 42.02 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 54,100.00 31,849.25 .00 31,849.25 22,250.75 41.13 

200b 031-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 22,215.00 1,000.00 .00 1,000.00 21,215.00 95.50 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 22,215.00 1,000.00 .00 1,000.00 21,215.00 95.50 

2006 031-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 .00 I .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 031-454-047 lNTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 85,300.00 40,265.57 3,406.77 43,b72.34 41,b27.66 48.80 



DAlE 0.810.2120.0.6 BUD6Er COMPARISON FOR JULY 6Ell16 PA6iE 25 

C 0 A FORFEITURE 

CURRENJ PREVIOUS !it ACTUAL itt- H ACTUAL ff ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE !lUDGET "H-D H-T-D Y-I-D RHIIilNING PERCENT 

2Mb 0.32-304-0.0.1 BEGINNING BALANCE 0.110. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .00. .0.0. .00. .0.0. 
20.06 032-363-0.33 DIsr. ATTY FORFEfTURES .0.0. .0.0. 350.00.- .00. 350.00- 350.00 .00. 
20.0.6 o.32~392-Q4Q INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00. .0.0. 132.77- 21.63- 154.40- 154.40. .0.0. 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00. .0.0. 482.77- 21.63- 50.4.40- 50.4.40 .0.0. 

20.06 0.32-451-0.10 FACILITY COSTS .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. •. 0.0. .. 0.0. 
200.6 0.32-451-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .0.0 .l)Q .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .00. .. 00. 
20.06 0.32-451-0.40. SUPPLIES .0.0. .0.0. .00. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0 ,,0.0. 

OPERATING EXPENSES .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. ,,00. 

200.b 0.32-453-0.45 EQUIPnENT .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. ,,0.0. 
2006 0.32-492-0.0.5 MISC. EXPENSES .0.0. .0.0. .0.0 .0.0. .0.0 .00 .. 0.0. 

MISCELLANEOUS .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. ,,0.0. 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0. .0.0 .0.0. .0.0. 
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SHERIFF FORFEITURE 

CURREtH PREVIOUS ff ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H Uti ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tl-T-O tH-O Y-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 033-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 033-363-033 SHERIFF FORFEITURES AN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 033-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMEIlT .00 .00 162.71- 25.19- 187.90- 187.90 ,,00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 162.71- 25.19- 187.90- 187.90 ,,00 

2006 033-451-001 DEPUTY OVERTIME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 033-451-010 BUY MONEV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 033-451-011 COIlFIDEtmAL DRUG INFO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .,00 
2006 033-451-013 DRUG ADVERTISING .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 0~3-453-045 EQUIPI1ENl' .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,1)0 
2006 033-492-005 MISC. EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

I'll SCELU\NEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .,,00 

f*. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
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DISTRICT CLERK RMP 

CURRENT PREVIOUS· ft ACTUAL ** H ACTUAL iff UH ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGEt A-T-I) PH-I) Y-T-f) REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 034-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .. 3,500.00- .00 .00 .00 3,500.00- 100,,00 
2006 034-361-014 DISTRICT CLERK FEES .00 1,500.00- 1,055.00- 217.00- 1,272.00- 228.00- 15,,20 
2006 034-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 50.00- 113.59- 19.97- 133.S6- 133.56 167 .. 12-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 5,050.00- .1,168.59- 236.97- 1,405.56- 3,644.44- 72,,17 

200b 034-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 
2006 034-451-050 RECORDS PRESERVATION .00 3,550.00 .00 .00 .00 3,550.00 100.00 
2006 034-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 5,050.00 .00 .00 .00 5,050.00 100.00 



ili'ITE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRU6 PAGE 28 

T£"PLE FOUND/ARE YOU 0 K GRANT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS U ACTUAL jff H ACTUAL iff fiH ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGH I'l-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

21)06 035-361-012 T L L TEMPLE FOUNDATlO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .• 00 
200b 035-361-014 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 035-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 7'I.54M 11.77- 89.31- 89.31 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 77.54- 11.77- 89.31- 89.31 .00 

2006 035-451-035 UTILITIES AND EQUIPHEN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
cOQl! 035-451-040 MISCElLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
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LIBRARY FUND B 

CURRENT ~'REVIOUS if ACTUAL t!f H ACTUAL IH iUf ACTUAL HUf 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tl-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D REI1AHHNG PERCIENT 

2006 036-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 10,000.00- .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 036-363-028 -COUNTY CLERK FINES .00 2,000.00- 1,600.00- 280.00- 1,880.00- 120.00- 6 .• 00 
20{)b036-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK fINES .00 4,500.00- 3,100.00- b40:00- 3,140.00- 160.00- 16,,89 
200b 036-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- 211.21- 33.05- 244.26- 144.2b 144,,26-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 16,600.00- 4,911.21- 953.05- 5,864.26- 10,735.14- 64,,67 

2006 036-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUfPMEIH .00 10,000;00 .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 100,,00 
200b 036-492-050 1I BRARY BOOKS " SUPPLI .00 5,600.00 5,532.94 208.73 5,741.67 141.67- 2,,53- If 

2006-036-492-051 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00 100,,00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 16,600.00 5,532.94 208.73 5,741.67 10,858..33 65 .. 41 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 16,600.00 5,532.94 208.73 5, '/41.67 10,858.33 65,,41 
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T C COLLECTION CENTER B 

CURRENT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL if iff ACTUAL Iff: fHi ACTUAL UHt 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET PH-D M-T-D Y-T~D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 037-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
cOOb 037-363-033 FEES COLLECTED .00 80,000.00- 50,133.35- 6,067.00- 56,200.35- 23,799.65- 29,,75 
2006 037-392-040 INTEREST ON ItIVESTt1EtH .00 100.00- 241.03- 71.43- 312.46- 212.46 212.,lf6-
2006 037-392-048 REfUNDS/FEMA REIMBURSE .00 .00 19,795.50- .00 19,795.50- 19,795.50 ,,00 
2006 037-395-010 TRANSfERS FROM GENERAL .00 50,000.00- 25,000.00- .00 25,000.00- 25,000.00- 50.00 

H. TOTAL REVENUES .00 130,100.00- 95,169.88- 6,138.43- 101,308.31- 28,791.69- 22.13 

2006 037-448~001 SALARIES .00 41,412.00 23,943.36 3,M2.90 27,546.26 13,865.74 33.48 
2006 037-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 3,169.00 1,831.65 275.61 2,107.26 1,061.74 33.50 
2006 037-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 3,2'/2.00 999.32 152.16 1,151.48 2,120.52 64.81 
2006 037-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 6,036.00 3,938.56 503.30 4,441.86 1,594.14 26.41 
2006 037-448-005 HORKER'S COMPENSATION .00 3,515.00 2,619.37 .00 2,619.37 895.63 25.48 
2006 037-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 183.00 105.20 51.28 156.48 26.52 14.49 

SALARIES & BENEFiTS .00 57,587.00 33,437.46 4;585.25 38,022.11 19,564.29 33.91 

2006 037-451-028t1ACHINERV MAINTENANCE .00 10,334.00 3,581.45 689,23 4,270.68 6,063.32 58.61 
200b 037-451-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE .00 3,500.00 5,003.00 744.43 5,747.43 2,247.43- 64.21- t-

e006 031-451-035 UTILITIES .00 3,000.00 1,004.36 84.<10 1,089.26 1,910.74 63.69 
~I)06 037-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 875.16 60.63 935.79 2,564.1:!1 13.26 
200b 037-451-042 LIABILITV INSURANCE ON .00 1,300.00 1,310.00 .00 1,310.00 10.00- .77- * 
£OOb 037-451-043 CONTAINER HAULS .00 42,205,00 33,486.00 3,963.50 37,449.50 4,755.50 11.27 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 63,839.00 45,259.97 5,542.69 50,802.66 13,036.34 20.42 

200b 037-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 037-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 037-458-019 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 8,674.00 .00 .00 .00 8,674.00 100.00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 8,674.00 .00 .00 .00 8,674.00 100.00 

ff* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 130,100.00 78,697.43 10,127.94 88,825.37 41,274.63 31.73 
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VIOLENCE AGAINSTWOMEN SPEC PR 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H HH ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAIlE ENCUMBRANCE BUUGET R-T-O I'H-D Y-T-D REI'IAINING PERCENT 

2006 038-361-013 fEDERAL AID .00 - .00 26,601.54- 11 ,051. 75- 37,659.29- 31,659.29 ,,00 
2006 038-392-039 LOCAL MATCHING fUNDS .no .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 038-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 21.59- 5.46- 27.05- 21.05 ,,()O 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 26,629.13- 11,057.21- 37,686.34- 31,686.34 ,,00 

2006 038-448-001 SALARIES & FRINGE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 038-451-007 SUPPLIES & flOE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 038-451-012 TRAVEL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
2006 038-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL f .00 .00 15,575.05 .00 15,575.05 15,515.05- ,,00 f 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 15,575.05 .00 15,515.05 15,575.05- •. 00 

~-------
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CRIME VICTIMS ASST COORD TEAH 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL iff HH ACTUAL HUt 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NA/'IE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tt-T-D /'1-1-0 Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 039-361-013 FEDERAL AID .00 .00 29,808.68- 12,012.82- 41,821.50- 41,821.50 ,,00 
2006 039-392-039 /'lATCHING FUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 039-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 24.49- 1.11- 32.20- 32.20 .00 

.t. TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 29,833.17- 12,020.53- 41,853.70- 41,853.70 .• 00 

2006 039-448-001 SALARIES & FRINGE BENE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
2006 039-451-007 SUPPLIES & DOE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 039-451-012 TRAVEL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
;:006 039-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 14,212.07 .00 14,212.07 14,212.07- .• 00 .. 

ftf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 14,212.07 .00 14,212.07 14,212.07- .• 00 
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ON-SITE SEWER PROJECT FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL !HI fir ACTUAL H fttf ACTUAL ffftf 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET PH-I} 'H-I} Y-T-I} REftAINING PERCENT 

2006 040-361-013 TCDP STATE AID .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ttf TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 040-451-029 ENGINEERING .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 040-451-030 ADMINISTRATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .• 00 
2006 040-451-032 SEWER FACILITIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
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PEACE OFFICER SERVICE FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS If ACTUAL ** if! ACTUAL H ffff ACTUAL fffff 

(U:COutH NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-O "'-T-I) V-i-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 041-363-033 PEACE OFFICER FEES .00 .00 3,619.56- 850.00- 4,469.56- 4,469.56 .00 
200l! 041-392-03BEXXONIMOBiL FOUNDAHON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 041-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,GO .GO 46.29- 15.46- 6t. 75- 61.75 .GO 
200b 041-392-041 DONATIONS .00 .00 250.00- .GG 250.00- 250.00 .00 

iff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 3,915.85- 865.46- 4,781.31- 4,781.31 .00 

2006 041-451-041 UNIFORMS .00 .00 135.00 .00 135.00 135.00- • 00 .. 
2006 041-451-112 TRAVEL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 041-451-140 MISECELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 1,642.20 .00 1,642.20 1,642.20- • 00 .. 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 .00 l,n7.20 .00 1,777.20 1,777 .20- .00 

200b 041-453-045 EQU1PI1ENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

f** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1,777.20 .00 1,777.20 1,777.20- .00 
~·fff*ff*ffff*f*ffif*ff*ffffffff****fffffff*fff**fffi OVER BUDGET fffffffffffifff'ffffffft****f**ffff.ftff**fffffffffff!fltflfffff*lf 
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HELP AMERICA VOTE ACT GRANl' 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ff U ACTUAL ** fff* ACTUAL ff*ff 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAl'IE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET /'t-T-{) fI-T-{) Y-T-f) REMAINlNG PERCENT 

2006 042-362-113 FEDERAL AID .00 .00 54,000.00- .00 54,000.00- 54,000.00 .00 
2006 042-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 042-392-050 REFUNDS .00 .00 555.00- .00 555.00- 555.00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 54,555.00- .00 54,555.00- 54,555.00 .00 

2006 042-451-112 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 042-451-140HISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 042-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 106,662.50 .00 106,662.50 106,662.50- .00 , 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 106,662.50 .00 106,662.50 106,662.50- .00 

fftf*fff'*f.ff*f.*f.ff.fff'*'f"'*"*f'**"'*"*.". OVER BUDGET **f"ff.f'*f**fff*fff****.** •• f**ffffffff.****'f"**'ff'*f.ft·fffff* 

Hi TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 106,662.50 .00 106,662.50 106,662.50- .00 
ffff •• f"f*f*.*ffff**f'************.*'*f.**'******** OVER BUDGET f***f'***'*****"**"f**.f'f'*'*'*'.f*"*'***'***********ff*t·***,** 

I ,. 
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JAIL INTEREST & SINKING 

CURRENT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL fir if ACTUAL H ffff ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAfiE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fi-T-I) If-T-D Y-T-O REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 043-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 35,000.00- .1.10 .00 .00 35,000.00- 100.00 
2006 0.43-360-002 DELINQUENT AD VALOREM .00 2,000.00- 739.47- 119.04- 858.51- 1,141.49- 57.07 
2006 043-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 300.00- 190.19- 150.71f- 940.93- 640.93 lI3.64-

ff* TOTAL REVENUES .00 37,300.00- 1,529.66- 269.78- 1,799.44- 35,500.56- 95.18 

2006 043-451-029 REPAIRS & ftAIHTENANCE- .00 22,000.00 .00 .00 .00 22,000.00 lOO,OO 
OPERAHNS EXPENSES .00 22,000.00 .00 .00 .00 22,000.00 100.00 

2006 043-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT- .00 15,300.00 .00 .00 .00 15,300.00 100.00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY ,00 15,300.00 .00 .00 .00 15,300.00 100,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 37,300.00 .00 .00 .00 37,300.00 100,,00 
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COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H if ACTUALff *fff ACTUAL fffff 

iiCCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET ti-T-D rl-T-D Y-T-D REI'IIHHING PEfWENT 

2006 044-304-001 BEGINNINSBALANCE 0110 .00 75,000.00- .00 .00 .00 75,000.00- 100.00 
2006 044-363-033 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FE .00 14,000.00- 9,029.40- 1,778.00- 10,807.40- 3,192.60- 22.80 
2006 044-392-040 INTEREST OH INVESTMENT .00 1,000.00- 2,117.64- 342.95- 2,460.59- 1,460.59 146.06-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 90,000.00- 11,147.04- 2,120.95- 13,267.99- 76,732.01- 85.26 

2006 044-448-001 SALARIES .00 28,056.00 .00 .00 .00 28,056.00 100,,00 
2006 044-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 2,147.00 .00 .00 .00 2,147.00 l()0,,00 
2006 044-449-003 RETIREMENT .00 2,217.00 .00 .00 .00 2,217.00 100,,00 
2006 044-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 6,087.00 .00 .00 .00 6,087.00 100,,00 
2006 044-448-005 WORKER'S COI1PENSAHON .00 1,214.00 .00 .00 .00 1,214.00 100,,00 
2006 044-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 124.00 14.63 .00 14.63 109.37 88,,20 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 39,845.00 14.63 .00 14.63 39,830.37 99 •. 96 

eOOb 044-451-001 COURT BAILIFF .00 10,000.00 2,050.00 400.00 2,450.00 7,550.00 75.50 
.2iJ06 044-451-035 UTILITIES .00 10,000.00 135.94 25.58 161.52 9,838.48 98.39 
2006 044-451-042 INSURANCE .00 .00 594.00 .00 594.00 594.00- • 00 .. 

OP£RATIN6 EXPENSES .00 20,000.00 2,779.94 425.58 3,205.52 16,794.48 83.97 

2006 044-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 9,094.00 .00 .00 .00 9,094.00 100.00 
2006 044-492-004 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 21,061.00 .00 .00 .00 21,061.00 100.00 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 30,155.00 .01) .00 .00 30,155.00 100.00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 90,000.00 2,794.57 425.58 3,220.15 86,779.85 9b.42 
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COUNTY-RMP 

CURRENT PREViOUS if ACTUALff if ACTUAL iff UH ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAI1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-1} I'I-T-D Y-T-D REflAINING PERCENT 

2006 045-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 37,500.00- .00 .00 ~OO 37,500.00- 100,,00 
2006 045-361-013 DIST. & CO. CLERK FEES .00 4,500.00- 3,116.00- 517.00- 3,633.00- 867.00- 19,,21 
2006 045-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 500.00- 1,172.33- 188.13- 1,360.46- 860.46 172,,09-

tt. TOTAL REVENUES .00 42,500.00- 4,288.33- 705.13- 4,993.46- 37,506.54- 88,,25 

2006 045-448-001 SALARIES .00 7,500.00 .00 .00 .00 7,500.00 100,,00 
2006 045-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 575.00 .00 .00 .00 575.00 100,,00 
£006 045-448-005 WORKERS' COMPENSATION .00 10.00 .00 .00 .00 10.00 100 .. 00 
2006045-448-006 UNEMPLOYflENT .00 30.00 .00 .00 .00 30.00 100 .. 00 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 8,115.00 .00 .00 .00 8,115.00 100.00 

2006· 045-492-004 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 34,385.00 .00 .00 .00 34,385.00 100.00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 34,385.00 .00 .00 .00 34,385.00 100 •. 00 

Iff. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 42,500.00 • 00 .00 .00 42,500.00 100.00 . 
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CRII1E STOPPERS 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL fill !If Ae TUAL fIf ftft ACTUAL tffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUI'IBRANCE BUDSET IH-D I'I-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 046-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2Mb 04b-363-020 JUSl'ICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363~021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-026 DIST &CO cue REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-027 DIST & co ClK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
~006 046-363-026 DIST & CO eLK REV 95-9 .00 .00 4.00- 2.00- 6 •. 00- 6.00 .00 
200b 046-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .01- .00 .01- .01 .• 00 
(1)06 046-395-010 TRANSFER FROfi 6ENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ftt TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 4.01- 2.00- 6.0t- 6.01 ,,00 

2006 046-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 7.20 .GO 7.20 7.20- ,,00 f 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 7.20 .00 7.20 7.20- ,,00 

2006 046-496-010 TRANSFERS TO 6ENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,.00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 7.20 .00 7.20 7.20- ,00 
tHH***fHf/fHH**HHfff**fi!f******Hi!H*****/fHff OVER BUDGET HffHHftHU********H*******************Hft*************fHff** 

----------- -----------------------------------------
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COUNTY-WIDE RIGHT-Of-WAY fUNDB 

CURRENT PREVIOUS i!t ACTUAL If H ACTUAL ill! Hit ACTUAL lUff! 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAAE ENCUI1BRANCE BUDGET Ii-T-I) tH-1) Y-T-D REt1AINING PERCENT 

2006 047-304-001 BEGINNINS BALANCE 0110 .00 6,500.00- .00 .00 .00 6,500.00- 100 .. 00 
200b 047-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- 146.96- 22.29- 169.25- 69.25 69 .. 25-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 6,600.00- 146.96- 22.29- 169.25- 6,430.75- 97 .. 44 

2006 047-458-019 R!GHT-OF-WAY PURCHASES .00 6,500.00 .00 .00 .00 6,500.00 100 .. 00 
CAPITAL OUllAY .00 6,500.00 .00 .00 .00 6,500.00 100,,00 

200b 047-492-022 PROfESSIONAL SERVICES .00 100.00 .00 .00 .00 100.00 100 .. 00 
tllSCELLANSOUS ,00 100.00 .00 .00 .00 100.00 100 .. 00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 6,600.00 .00 .00 .00 6,600.00 100,,00 
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RITA IKATRINA DISASTER RELIEF 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H !if ACTUAL l!f tfff ACTUAL UHf 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fl-T-D I'H-D V-T-D REffAINING PERCENT 

eOOb 048-361-013 FEMA REIMBURSEMENTS .00 .00 18487,278.81- 26,127.63- 18513,406.44- 18513,406.44 .00 
c006 048-361-014 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES .00 .00 87,558.79- 184.70- 87,743.49- 87,743.49 .00 
2006 048-361-016 DISASTER RELIEF GRANT .00 .00 32,525.00- .00 32,525.00- 32,525.00 .00 
2006 048-363-046 OTHER REVENUE .00 .00 313,6'16.01- 1,200.00- 314,896.01- 314,896.01 .00 
e006 048-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 1,80'1.07- 943.86- 2,750.93- 2,750.93 .00 
2006 048-392-050 DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 18922,865.68- 28,456.19- 18951,321.81- 18951,321.87 .00 

2006 048-448-001 SALARIES .00 .00 167,410.50 .00 161,410.50 167,410.50- .00 * 
~006 048-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 .00 12,807.10 .00 12,807.10 12,807.10- ,.00 f 

2006 048-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 .00 1,247.31 .00 1,247.31 1,247.31- .00 * 2006 048-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 .00 2,451.98 50.00 2,501.98 2,501.98- ,,00 f 

SALAR[ES & BENEFITS .00 .00 183,916.89 50.00 183,966.89 183,966.89- .. 00 

2006 048-451-012 TRAVEl/MILEAGE .00 .00 1,305.63 .00 1,305.63 1,305.63- ,,00 f 

c006 048-451-028 DAIIAGES & REPAIRS .00 .00 68,380.63 1,535.63 69,916.26 69,916.26- ,,00 * 2006 048-451-029 GAS, OIL & GREASE .00 .00 1,635.09 .00 1,635.09 1,635.09- ,,00 If 

2006 048-451-030 SHELTERING Of EVACUEF.S .00 .00 213,6'1b.34 .00 213,676.34 213,676.34- ,,00 * 2006 048-451-031 TEMPORARY DEBRIS STORA .00 .00 10,744.88 .00 10,744.88 10,744.88- ,,00 f 

2006 048-451-033 COUNTY WIDE DEBRIS REM .00 .00 17315,629.61 .00 17315,629.61 17315,629.61- ,,00 * 
2006 048-451-034 FIELD HOSPITAL SERVICE .00 .00 2,972.92 .00 2,972.92 2,972.92- .. 00 f 

2006048-451-035 EMERGENCV PROTECTIVE M .00 .00 133,949.01 .00 133,949.01 133,949.01- ,,00 * 
2006 048-451-036 EflERGENCV NORK/DEBRIS .00 .00 242,356.05 24,592.00 206,948.05 266,948.05- .. 00 if 

2006 048-451 -037 ROAD & D ITCHRESTORIHI .00 .00 132,211.13 .00 132,211.13 132,211.13- ,,00 * 

2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS .00 ,00 97,787.51 .00 97,787.51 97,787.51- ,,00 f 

2006 048-451-039 UTILITIES-Eoe .00 .00 1,791.44 .00 1,791.44 1,791.44- ,,00 * 
2006 048-451-040 fllSCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 .00 24,375.55 .00 24,375.55 24,375.55- .00 if 

2006 048-451-041 LOSS/SPOILAGE OF SUPPL .00 .00 14,368.18 .00 14,368.18 14,368.18- .00 * 

2006 048-451-045 ADDITIONAL REFUSE EXPE .00 .00 19,195.50 .00 19,795 .• 50 . 19,795.50- .00 f 

2006 048-451-046 CONTRACT LABOR .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 •. 00 
OPERATINS EXPENSES .00 .00 18280,979.47 26,127.63 18307,107.10 18307,107.10- .00 

~**fff~*f*******ff*****f**f***if**f*f***f**f*f***ff*' OVER BUDGET fff**f**ff****ff*ifff***f*****f**f**ff*****'**f***f***f*fff*fft'**f*· • 

2006 048-452-028 UNMET NEEDS EXPENSE .00 .00 23,053.20 .00 23,053.20 23,053.20- • 00 * 

GRANT EXPENDITURES .00 .00 23,053.20 .00 23,053.20 23,053.20- .00 

t·liHfHfHUHUfffHfHHHf**fHfHHfffffffUin* OVER BUDGET lHfllffHfffHHfHfifffHffH****fffffH****fffHfUffffffffHf·Ufff 

(1)06 048-453:'045 PUCHASE OF EQUIPI1ENT .00 .00 18,838.00 .00 18,838.00 18,838.00- .00 * 

CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 .00 18,838.00 .00 18,838.()() 18,838.00- .00 

******ffHtfffff*HHH*fffffHffff***fffffffffffHf OVER BUDGET ff*Hff**ff**ffHffffffffffff*****U**fffff*ffff***fff*ffH******** 

E*f TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 18506,787.56 26,177.63 18532,965.19 18532,965.19- .00 
HHffl!ffHf***iI!ffUUffUl!fffff*ff****fffff*ffff** OVER BUDSET H******HH*ffHffl!ff*ff********fff*****Hff**H**fffHfff*ff*ff!!* 
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C D A TRUST 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL if !Hi ACTUAL iff UIH! ACTUAL HU* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET f'i-T-f) "-T-D V-T-D REI1AINING PERCIEHT 

.2006 049-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
~006 049-363-033 RESTITUTION COLLECTED .00 .00 27,458.23- 4,980.94- 32,439.17- 32,439.17 <.00 
2006 049-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESH1EWT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

ff* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 27,458.23- 4,980.94- 32,439.17- 32,439.17 .00 

2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EIPE .00 .00 27,370.73 4,980.94 32,351.67 32,351.67- ,.00 f: 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 27,370.73 4,990.94 32,351.67 32,351.67- .00 

Hi TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 27,370.13 4,980.94 32,351.67 32,351.67- ,,00 
itf*********************************************f*ff OVER BUDGET ffif*****f***f*f*****f***ff*ff:***ff*f**f***if******f**f*******I.**ff* 
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C I) A FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ** fir ACTUAL H UH ACTUAL HUf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-I) M-T-I) Y-T-I) REMAHHN6 PERCENT 

200b 050-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
E006 050-363-027 D H S INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
~OOb OSO-363-033 I)IST. ATTY FEES .00 .00 5,6~7.56- 708.00- 6,335.56- 6,335.56 .00 
?006 050-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ff* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 5,627.56- 708.00- 6,335.56- 6,335.56 .00 

2006 050-492-005 MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1,614.64 260.58 1,875.22 1,875.22- .00 It 

I'IISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1,614.b4 260.58 1,875.22 1,875.22- .00 

ff* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1,614.64 260.58 1,815.22 1,875.2~- .00 
lrHfHHffHHttffffffl!fffllHffHliHHHtHH!HHliHH OVER BUI)GET IiHfiifffH!!H!!**fHHffilfffHHftH**ffffllfff******ffllfit!*********** 
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CDA STATE APPROPRIATIONS FUND 

CURREtH PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ffttt 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE .BUDGET tl-T-D fH-D --v-t-o REMAINING PERCENT 

20U6 051-361-019 STATE APPROPRIATIONS .00 .00 42,796.45- .00 42,796.45- 42,796.45 .00 
2006 051-392-040 INTEREST ON [NVESTMENT .00 .00 989.22- 181.69- 1,170.90- 1,170.90 .00 

ttt TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 43,785.67- 181.68- 43,967.35- 43,967.35 .00 

200b 051-419-001 SALARIES & FRINGE BENE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 051-419-007 OfFICE SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 051-419-012 TRAINING &: EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 051-419-018 EQUIPMENT LEASE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20Q6 051-419-040 I'IISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

tft TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

--~- - ------- ~-.---
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~. 

ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTlON 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ff ACTUAL ff ff ACTUAL H **ff ACTUALfUU 
ACCOUNT NO ,ACCOUNT NAI1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET /'H-D II-T-I) Y-T-a REffAINlNG PERCENT 

2Q06 052-363-029 COUNn' CLERK FEES .00 .00 15.00- 45.00- bO.OO- bO.OO ,,00 
2(1)6 OS2-3b3-032 DISTRICT CLERK HIS .00 .00 1,909.00- 450.00- 2,359.00- 2,359.00 ,,00 
2006 052-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTI'IEIH .00 .00 20.17- 1.41- 21.58- 21.58 ,,00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 1, '144.17- 496.41- 2,440.59- 2,440.58 ,,00 

200b 052-451-022 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES .00 .00 l,bOO.OO 344.17 1,944.17 t t 944.17- .,00 l! 

2006 052-1151-040 ffISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 l,bOO.OO 344.17 1,944.17 1,944.17- .00 

----------------------------------------------
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ADULT PROBA Tl ON 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !Hi ACTUAL H if ACTUAL H If HI ACTUAL fHU 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAKE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D f/-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 053-304-001 BEBINNIN6BAUlNCE/RE6 .00 117,000.00- .00 .00 .00 117,000.00~ 100.00 
2006 053-304-002 BEGINNING BALANCE/ttP .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 053-361-012 CCP/STATE AID .00 47,625.00- 47,625.00- .00 47,625.00- .00 .00 
2006 053-361-013 SUPERVISION/STATE AID .00 96,072.00- 96,072.00- .00 96,072.00- .00 .00 
C!OOb 053-361-015 PAYMEtHS/PR06RAM PART! .00 4,000.00- 5,273.43- 2B5.00- 5,558.43- 1,558.43 38.96-
200b 053-363-033 FEES COLLECTED .00 152,000.00- 149,552.36- 15,815.68- 165,368.04- 13,368.04 8.79-
200b 053-392-005 D.H.S. INCOME .00 .00 105.00- 44.00- 149.00- 149.00 .00 
2006 053-392-040 fNTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 1,500.00- 5,294.14- 649.10- 5,943.24- 4,443.24 296.22-
200b 053-392-050 PSI CLIENT REC£lPTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

Hi TOlAL REVENUES .00 418,197.00- 303,921.93- 16,793.78- 320,715.71- 97,481.29- 23.31 

2006 053-437-001 ecp BRANT SALARY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 053-437~002 eep SOCIAL SECURITY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,.00 
2006 053-437-003 ecp RETIREMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 053-437-004 etp HOSPITALIZATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 053-437-006 ecp UNEMPLOYMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
2006 053-437-007 ecp SUPPLIES &: OPERAn .00 11,360.00 2, !ll.29 281.60 2,392.89 8,967.11 78 .. 94 
2006 053-437-010 UTILITIES .00 2,340.00 518.04 56.20 574.24 1,765.76 75 .. 46 
2006 053-437-012 eCP-PROFESSIONAL FEES .00 18,550.00 11,57B.33 995.00 12,573.33 5,976.67 32,,22 
2000 053-437-014 eep CONTRACT SERV FOR .00 13,375.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 II ,000.00 2,375.00 17.:76 
2006 053-437-015 TRAVEL/fURNISHED TRANS .00 2,000.00 879.55 .00 879.55 1,120.45 56,,02 
2006 053-437-049 CCP-REFUND TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 •. 00 

eCP-OPERATING EXPENSES .00 47,625.00 25,087.21 2,332.B() 27,42().01 20,204.99 4Vf3 

200b 053-451-001 SALARIES .00 253,091.00 209,178.60 20,957.94 230,136.54 22,954.46 9.07 
2006 053-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 19,365.00 15,417.76 1,565.38 16,983.14 2,381.86 12.30 
20l)b 053-451-003 RETIREMENT .00 20,605.00 16,583.52 1,655.6B 18,239.20 2,365.80 11.48 
lOo.; 053-451-006 UNEI1PLOV"ENT .00 1,050.()0 911.08 276.64 1,187.72 137.72- 13.12- • 
2006 053-451-007 SUPPLIES & 'OPERATING E .00 61,330.00 110.00 .00 110.00 61,220.0() 99.82 
201)6 053-451-009 UTILITIES .00 2,510.00 569.25 64.78 634.03 1,875.97 74.74 
2006 053-451-010 EQUIPnENT .00 1,550.00 1,255.10 .00 1,255.10 294.90 19.03 
2006 053-451-015 TRAVEL/FURNISHED TRANS .00 6,000.00 1,450.85 195.50 1,646.35 4,353.65 72.56 
20l)b 053-451-016 PROFESSIONAL FEES .00 5,071.00 1,910.00 .00 1,910.00 3,161.00 62.33 
i!!)06 053-451-049 REFUND TO STATE .00 .00 2,194.86 .00 2,194.86 2,194.86- .00 * 

REGULAR-OPERAUN6 EXPE .00 370,572.00 249,581.02 24,715.92 274,296.94 96,275.06 25.98 

DTP-SUBSTANCE A8USE TR .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DTP-COMMUNITY SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .()O .00 .00 

ff* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 418,197.00 274,668.23 27,048.72 301,716.95 116,480.05 27.85 
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JUVENILE PROBATION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL it U ACTUAL U ffff ACTUAL fffff 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGn /1-T-D /1-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 054-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 09-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
cOOb 054-361-015 STATE AID-REGULAR SUPE .00 34,456.00- 31,585.00- 2,871.00- 34,456.00- .00 .00 
2006 054-361-016 STATE AID-COMM. CORREC .00 43,056.00- 39,469.00- 3,588.00- 43,056.00- .00 .00 
200b 054-361-017 STATE AID-SALARY ADJUS .00 5,700.00- 5,225.00- 475.00- 5,700.00- .00 .00 
2006 054-361-018 SlATE AID-PROG SANCHO .00 9,579.00- 8,781.00- 798.00- 9,579.00- .00 ,,00 
2QM 054-361-020 DIVERSlONARY PLACEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 054-361-022 STATE AID-LEVEL V PLAC .00 .00 1,210.95 .00 1,27().95 1,270.95- ,,00 
2006 054-363-033 fEES COLLECTED .00 .00 1,068.00- 332.00- 1,400.00- 1,400.00 ,,00 
2006 054-363-034 RESTITUTION COLLECTED .00 .00 1,522.63- 35.00- 1,551.63- 1,557.63 ,,00 
200b 054-363-035 DETENTION COLLECTED .00 .00 2,065.00 300.00- 1,165.00 1,765.00- ,,00 
200b 054-392-040 iNTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
~OOb 054-392-048 REFUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
201}6 054-395-010 TRANSfER/COUNTY CONTRI .00 48,396.00- 31,662.00- .00 37,662.00- 10,724.00- 22.,16 

Hit TOTAL REVENUES .00 141,1'17 .00- 121,975.69- 8,399.00- 130,374.68- 10,802.32- 7,,65 

200b 054-437-001 SALARY-COMMUNITY CORR .00 28,58B.00 23,113.28 2,407.00 ~6, 180.28 2,407.72 8 •. 42 
2006 054-437-002 SOCIAL SECURfTV-CCP .00 2,190.00 1,919.68 184.14 2,002.82 187.18 8 •. 55 
2006 054-431-003 RETIREMENT-COMM CORREC ,00 2,259.00 1,884.64 190.16 2,074.80 184.20 8.15 
2006 054-431-004 HOSPlTAUZATlON-CCP .00 6,388.00 5,049.30 50B.14 5,557.44 830.56 13.00 
2006 054-431-005 WORKER'S COMPENSATION- .00 205.00 202.66 .00 202.66 2.34 1.14 
2006 054-437-006 UNEMPLOYMENT-COMM CORR .00 145.00 103.08 3t.77 134.85 10.15 7.00 
2006 054-437-001 OFFICE SUPPLlES-COMl'lUN .00 488.00 631.95 .00 631.95 143.95- 29.50- f 

2006 054-431-009 TELEPHONE-COMMUNITY CO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-431-010 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVIC .00 600,00 2B.00 .00 28.00 572.00 95.33 
2006 054-437-011 TRAINING & EDUCATION-C .00 1,785.00 1,31B.45 .00 1,318.45 466.55 26.14 
200b 054-437-012 TRAVEL-COMI'IUNiTY CORRE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

OPERATING EXPENSES-CCP .00 42,64B.00 34,810.04 3,321.21 38,131.25 4,516.75 10.59 

2006 054-448-001 SALARY/fLAT RATE TRAVE .00 12,800.00 10,600.00 1,100.00 11,700.00 1,100.00 8.59 
2006 054-448-002 SOC. SECURlTY/fLAT RAT .00 980.00 BI0.96 84.16 895.12 94.88 8.66 
2006 054-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 .00 45.09 14.52 59.61 59.61- .00 * OPERATING EXPENSES .00 13,780.00 11,456.05 1,198.68 12,654.73 1,125.27 8.17 

2006 054-451-001 SALARIES-REGULAR SUP .00 57,000.00 41,402.00 4,799.00 52,201.00 4,799.00 8.42 
i!OOb 054-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-REG SU .00 4,361.00 3,504.84 354.99 3,859.82 501.19 11.49 
200b 054-451-003 RETIREMENT-REGULAR SUP .00 4,503.00 3,757.84 319.12 4,136.96 3bb.04 8.13 
2006 054-451-004 HOSPITALIZATION-REG SU .00 12,150.00 10,099.92 1,016.28 11,116.20 1,033.BO B.51 
2006 054-451-005 WORKERS COMP-RES SUPER .00 352.00 288.45 .00 288.45 63.55 19.05 
200b 054-451-006 UNEI'IPLOYMENr-REG SUP .00 291.00 213.47 63.34 276.91 14.19 4.88 
2006 054-451-007 OfFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,000.00 92.00 8.81 100.81 899.19 89.92 
2006 054-451-009 TELEPHONE .00 2,000.00 1,781.93 36.84 1 ,91B. 71 181.23 9.06 
2006 054-451-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 2,192.00 2,003.10 .00 2,003.10 188.90 8.62 
2006 054-451-023 PROfESSIONAL SERVICES- .00 900.00 1,200.00 .00 1,200.00 300.00- 33.33- f 

2006 054-451-046 RESTITUTION .00 .00 1,522.63 35.00 1,557.63 1,557.63- ,00 f 

2006 054-451-049 REfUND TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
OPERATING EXPENSES-RES .00 84,149.00 71,9bb.18 6,693.37 18,559.55 6,189.45 1.30 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 141,177.00 118,132.27 11,213.26 129,345.53 11 ,831.47 8.38 

.~' 
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STAfE-CRIM JUSTICE PLANNING 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL if ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BIJDGET Ii-T-I) It-T-I) Y-T-D REMAINlNG PERCENT 

2006 055-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OlIO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-019 JUSHCE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 055-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 300.00- .00 300.00- 300.00 .00 
2006 055-363-025 OIST & CO CLK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-026 DIST & CO CLK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
£;006 055-363-028 DIST & CO ClK REV 95-9 .00 .00 40.00- 20.00- 60.00- 60.00 .00 
2006 055-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 4.27- .20- 4.47- 4.47 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 344.27- 20.20- 364.47- 364.47 .00 

2006 055-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 403.20 .00 403.20 403.20- ,,00 .. 
I'lISCElLAN£OUS .00 .00 403.20 .00 403.20 403.20- .. 00 

2006 055-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. {)O 

TRANSFERS TO; .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 403.20 .00 403.20 403.20- ,,00 
f.~HfffH*Ufl!fHfHHHf*HH*Hj!HHHj!lfffffllfi'l1f.H OVER BUDGET l!fU*HHHj!ffHf:f**fj!ff**HHH*iifU**flt**~'fi*H*f**ffUffffHf**** 



DAft: OB/OZl2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY 6EU16 PAHE 49 

STATE-JUDICIAL EDUCATION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL ff fiff ACTUAL fffff 

ilCCOUNT NO ACCOUNTNANE ENCUMBRANCE BUI)GET 1'1-T-D N-T-I) Y-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 056-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 056-363-021 JUSTICE-OF-P£ACE FEES .00 .00 28.36- 2.00- 30.36- 30.36 .00 
2(1)6 056-363-030 DISTRICT CLERK FEES .00 .00 20.00- 5.00- 25.00- 25.00 .00 
2006 056-363-040 COUNTY CLERK fEES .00 .00 99.00- 16.00- US.OO- 115.00 .00 
2006 056-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 1.72- .31- 2.03- 2.03 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 149.08- 23.31- 172.39- 172.39 .00 

2006 056-492-083 PAVMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 155.12 53.10 208.22 208.22- .. 00 11 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 155.12 53.10 20B.22 20B.22- .. 00 

2006 056-496-010 TRANSfERS TO. GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 155.12 53.10 208.22 208.22- .00 
***ffffff*ffffffffffffffffff*fffffff**fff**fffffffff OVER BUDGET fffff*ffff**ffffff •• ffffffff*f.**fffffff**f.ff*ffffff*fffffffi'ffff* 

------------------- ----------------



, ilftT£ 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULV GElU6 PAHE 50 

STATE-LEDCE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS iii ACTUAL H f.f ACTUAL if HHACTUAL HU* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET "-T-D tI-T-D V-T-D REMAIN1NG PERC:ENT 

2006 057-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 057-363-026 DIST & CO CLK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-'363-027 flIST &: CO CLK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-363-028 DIST & CO CLK REV 95-9 .00 .00 2.00- 2.00- 4.00- 4.00 .00 
2006 057-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff: TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 2.00- 2.00- 4.00- 4.00 .00 

2006 057-492-083·PAVt1ENT TO STATE .00 .00 1.80 .00 1.80 1.80- .00 * 
1'1 I SCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1.80 .00 1.80 1.80- .00 

2006 057-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL FU .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSfERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

f*. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1.80 .00 1.80 1.80- .00 
ff.ffffff*ffffffff*f*ffffffifff.fffff*ffff.ff.ff**ttf OVER BUDGET *ffffff*ffff.ff*'ff***ff******f*ff****fif***ff*******ff*ff.*., •• fff. 

----------,------------------------------,-=~---



liATE OS/Qc/cOOll BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY SEL116 PAHE 51 

STATE-JUVENILE DIVERSH!N 

CURRENT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL iff ff ACTUAL if HH ACTUAL lUff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET H-T-D M-T-I) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 058-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
cOOl! 058-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE REVEN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 058-363-028 CO. & DIST. CLERK REVE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 058-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

flU 1'OTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .• 00 

2006 058-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,.00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 058-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL .00 .00 .OD .OD .DO .00 ,,00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

Iff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 



Dim: 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEL 116 PAEiE 52 

STATE-CVC 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL iff ffff ACTUAL fffff 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET PH-/) PH-D V-T-/} REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 059-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 059-363-021 JUSTICE-Of-PEACE REVEN .00 .00 212.73- 15.00- 227.73- 227.73 .00 
2006 0.59-363-028 DIST. & COUNTY CLERK R .00 .00 2,573.00- 325.00- 2,898.00- 2,898.00 .00 
20M 059-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTliEHT .00 .00 34.48- b.58- 41.06- 41.06 .00 
2006 059-392-041 CVC JUROR DONATIONS .00 .00 80.00- 58.1)0- 138.00- 238.00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 2,900.21- 404.58- 3,304.79- 3,304.79 .00 

2006 059-492-083 PAYMENTS TO SlATE .00 .00 2,858.13 1,128.95 3,987.08 3,997.1)9- .1)0 if 

fllSCELLANEOUS .00 .00 2,858.13 1,128.95 3,987.08 3,987.08- .00 

2006 0.59-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRIU~SFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*ff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 2,858.13 1,128.95 3,987.08 3,987.08- .00 
il'HHfHf**f**f**f**fHHH**f**f****H**/ffHH****f OVER BUDGET HUHIIUU**fUHHHHffHHHUf***fUffH****fHf*********H**f 

> 



flATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GElt 16 PAIlE 53 

STATE-OClF INSURANCE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL if lit ACTUAL H UH ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D 11-1-0 Y-T-D REftAINING PERCENT 

2006 060-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
(1)06 060-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 060-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
(,006 060-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 060-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ffi TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 060-492-083 PAYI1ENTS TO THE STAT£ .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00- .00 
I'llSCEllANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 060-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fit TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

-------'"'----------- -- --------------------- -----------------------



tum: OB/02t2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JUl¥ GEllI6 PAGE 54 

SIATE-DPS ARREST FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ff ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H *iff ACTUAL UHI 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET t1-1-D "-T-D Y-T-D REI1AlNING PERwn 

2006 Obl-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .,00 
2006 061-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 3,823.50- 900.00- 4,723.50- 4,723.50 .. 00 
2006 061-·363-028 COUNn " DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 200.00- 45.00- 245.00- 245.00 ,,00 
2006 061-392-040 INTEREST ON lNVESTMENT .00 .00 83.02- 20.44- 103.46- 103.46 ,,00 

ffl TOTAL ·REVENUES .00 .00 4,106.52- 965.44- 5,071.96- 5,071.96 ,,00 

(:006 061-/t92-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 733.27 377.10 1,110.37 1,110.37- ,,00 * 
111 SCELLAtlEOUS .00 .00 733.27 377 .10 1,110.37 1,110.37- ,,00 

20011061-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL FU .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

tff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 733.27 377.10 1, UO.3? 1,110.37- .00 
**ifffffffffffffffffffffffffflfflfflf*fffffffiffffff OVER BUDSET ffffff*fffffffffftfff*t*ffttlf**flffffffffffffffffffffffffl**,.tfttf 



DinE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GEUl6 PAGE 55 

STATE-COMP REHABlllTAT'N 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !HI ACTUAL HI H ACTUAL H Uff ACTUAL HHt 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUIiBRANCE BUDGET Ii-T-D Ii-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 062-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
2006 062-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 062-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 062-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
i!i)l)6 ob2-363-028 DISTRICT & COUNTY CLER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 062-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 1)0 

l~006 062-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

2006 062-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .• 00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DATE OB/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY SEUl6 PAGE 56 

STATE-GENERAL REVENUE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ft if ACTUAL if Hf* ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET f'H-D fH-D V-T-il REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 063-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 063-363-019 JUSHCE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 063-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 063-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95~9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 063-363-026 DIST & CO ClK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
200b 063-363-027 DISI & CO ClK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .. 00 
2006 063-363-02B DIST & CO ClK REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 063-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

200b 063-492-0B3 PAVMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 1.48 .00 1.48 1.48- .00 i 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1.48 .00 1.4B 1.48- .• 00 

2006 063-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

iii TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1.48 .00 1.48 1.48- .00 
~*ff*f**ff**f.ff*f******f****ff*t***tt**t*ff***fff*ft OVER BUDSET fftfft*f**ff*ftff.tftfffttft*ft*fttfff*****ff*fitfff**ffffff** •• ***f 



DATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GEL1tb PAGE 51 

STATE-LAW ENfORCEMENT I1GT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** ff ACTUAL ** ffff ACTUAL fffff 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET 11-1-D f'H-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 064-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 064-3b3-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 064-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-3b3-026 D[ST & CO CLK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-027 D1ST & CO CLK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ~OO •. 00 
2006 064-363-028 DIST & CO CLK REV 95-9 .00 .00 .50- .50- 1.00- 1.00 .00 
2006 064-392-040 INTEREST ON [NVESTI'IENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 

fif TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .50- .50- 1.00- 1.00 ,,00 

2006 064-492-093 P·AYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .45 .00 .45 .45~ ,,00 * 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .45 .00 .45 .45- ,,00 

2006 064-496-010 TRANSfERS TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSfERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .45 .00 .45 .45- .00 
*f,fi*f,***ff*****f***f**fff**ff*****fff*******f,*ff*** OVER BUDGET ***f***f.****f,f,f,i********f,*ff*f,*******************************·i*ff*f 



.' . _. -.<~ .. _ •• -_ •. " 
.-~. -,.-- ... ", --. - ....... '" 

DAlE 08/02l200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRUb PAGE 58 

STATE-BREATH ALCOHOL TEST 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACTUAL H if ACTUAL Iff flU ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fH-D IH-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 065-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .• 00 
200b 065-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 065-3b3-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 Ob5-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
~006 065-363-028 DISTRICT & COUNTY CLER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 065-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 -.00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 065-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .• 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
1'I1SCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 065-496-010 TRASNFERS TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSfERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

f** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 ".00 .00 .00 

.. ' 

---. '----.--_._-----_._---



DATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY SEU16 PAGE 59 

STATE-LEOA 

CURRENT PREVIOUS +if ACTUAL fit: 1ft ACTUAL ** ff** ACTUAL *t**f 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAIiE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tl-T-D IH-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 066-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006066-363-026 DIST & CO eLK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 0~6-363-027 DIST & CO CLK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,,00 
2006 066-363-028 DIST & CO CLK REV 95-9 .00 .00 3.50- 1.00- 4.S0- 4.S0 ,,00 
2006 066-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .02- .00 .02- .02 ,,00 

ff* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 3.52- 1.00- 4.S2- 4.S2 ,,00 

2006 066-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 7.65 .00 7.65 7.6S- ,.00 * 
11 I SCElLANEOUS .00 .00 7.6S .i,)0 7.65 7.65- .00 

eOOb 066-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL FU ;00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ii** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 7.65 .00 7.65 7.65- .00 
ilHli**f********f***********************ii*****H***** OVER BUDGET ****fifif************fiHfHH***********fififffiffifififfiH******ffififi****** 



DATE 08/02/200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEUlb PAGE 60 

STATE-TLFTA 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL U UH ACTUAL tUff: 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAI'IE ENCUI'IBRANCE BUDGET I'I-T-D tl-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCIENT 

2006 067-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 1,658.00- 450.00- 2,108.00- 2.108.00 .00 
2006 067-363-026 DIST & CO CLK REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-027 DIST & CO CLK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-028 DIST & CO CLK REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTI'IENT .00 .00 28.74- 4.85- 33.59- 33.59 .00 

fii* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 1!686.74- 454.85- 2,141.59- 2,141.59 .00 

1~f)06 067-492-083 PAYI'IENTS TO STATE .00 .00 1,245.29 394.00 1,639.29 1,639.29- .00 .. 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1,245.29 394.00 1,639.29 1,639.29- .00 

2006 067-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL FU .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

***TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1,245.29 394.00 1,639.29 1,639.29- .00 
i!fHHifiH******f.IlH********HllfliHllllfitiff****ti******* OVER BUDGET *****HfHfH**fffHHfiH****f****************ffH****U**HH***** 



IlATE 08/02/2006 BUDSET COMPARISON FOR JULY SEU16 PAGE 61 

STATE-TIME PAYMENT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS iff ACTUAL H Iff ACTUAL Hi ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET II-T-O I'1-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 068-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .()O 

I 2006 068-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 725.50- 142.50- 868.00- 868.00 .00 
~ 2006 ()68-363-028 COUNn " DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 1,206.00- 203.00- 1,409.00- 1,409.00 .00 
~ 2006 068-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 35.80-
! 

7.75- 43.55- 43.55 .00 
I , 
! *ff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 
I 

1,967.30- 353.25- 2,320.55- 2,320.55 .00 

l 2006 068-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 1,052.00 385.75 1,437.75 1,437.75- .00 * , 

t 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 1,052,00 385.75 1,437.75 1,437.75- .00 

2006 068-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL f .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
i 

I 
TRANSfERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

I fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 1,052.00 385.75 1,437.75 1,437.75- .00 
Hf******ffI!H******f*****H**ffHH******ff*Iff***** OVER BUDSET **f************fffff****fflilif*******f**f***f****f******ffHHf**f** 



IiAlE 08f1}21200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEl1lb PAGIE h2 

STATE-FUGITIVE APPREHENSION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL iff ** ACTUAL itt ~ff* ACTUAL HHf 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NANE ENCUMBRANCE BUDSET "-I-I) I'H-f) Y-T-I) REMAINING PERCiENT 

2006 069-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 069-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 55.91- 5.00- 60.91- 60.91 .00 
2006 069-363-028 COUNTY & DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 297.00- 40.00- 337.00- 337.00 .00 
2006 069-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 4.43- .78- 5.21- 5.21 .00 

*** TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 357.34- 45.78- 403.12- 403.12 .00 

2006 069-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 388.80 12h.00 514.80 514.80- .00 * 111 SCELLANEOUS .00 .00 388.80 126.00 514.80 514.80- .00 

2006 069-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS 10: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 388.80 126.00 514.80 514.80- .00 
ff*f*****************ffff*f***f*ff*ffff***ffff****** OVER BUDGET fffffff**********f*********"!*******f******************f********** 



!lIHE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GE1116 PAeiE 63 

STATE-CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ** ** ACTUAL ** HH ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NA"E ENCUMBRANCE BUDSET M-T-D "-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 070-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20M 1)70-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 27,993.91- 5,740.68- 33,734.59- 33,734.59 .00 
200b 070-363-028 COUNTY & DISTRICT ClER .00 .00 4,766.00- 624.00- 5,390.00- 5,3%.00 .00 
2006 070-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 368.53- 76.02- 444.55- 444.55 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 33,128.44- 6,440.70- 39,569.14- 39,569.14 .00 

2006 070-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 30,148.22 13,052.09 43,200.31 43,200.31- .00 if 

MISCElLANEOUS .00 .00 30,148.22 13,052.09 43,200.31 43,200.31- .00 

2006 070-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 30,148.22 13,052.09 43,200.31 43,200.31- .00 
Iff ***f***flff.****i!:*Hff***********Hlfilfifff*f**f****f OVER BUnGn fiHHH!HiHHHHfHHHHflffffffHfHHflf!lfiffH**f**********f*f** 



!lATt: 08/0V2006 BUDGET CaMPARISON FOR JULY GRllb PME 64 

STATE-JUVENILE CRIME & DELINQ 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ff ACTUAL ** ff. ACTUAL H ff*f ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUHBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-D I'I-T-D V-f-!) REMAINING PERCENT 

~OQ6 071-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 071-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 7.09- .50- 7.S9- 7.S9 .00 
2006 071-363-028 COUNTV & DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 30.00- 4.50- 34.50- 34.S0 .00 
20M 071-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTflENT .00 .00 .36- .Ob- .42- .42 .00 

iff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 37.4S- 5.06- 42.51- 42.51 .00 

2006 071-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 37.80 13.0S 50.85 50.85- .00 f 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 37.80 13.05 50.85 50.85- .00 

21)1)6 071-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 37.80 13.0S 50.85 50.85- .00 
ff.*ff*f****f******f*f***fff.*********fifif*****f*f***** OVER BUDSET f.t***f**ff**f****ff*f****fffffffffffffff*ffftffffffffff*fffffffffff 



fiATE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GRll6 PAGE 65 

TYLER COUNTY SEACH & RESCUE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS If ACTUAL iff H ACTUAL H *t** ACTUAL f*f*f 
. ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fi-T-O I1-T-O Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

20G6 072-304-001 BE61NNING BALANCE Ot-O .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 072-361 M013 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 072-392-039 OTHER INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 012-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 4.71- .'lI- 5.42- 5.42 .00 
2006 012-451-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 072-453-045 EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

i*i TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 4.71- .71- 5.42- 5.42 .00 



DATE 0,8/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GE1l16 PAEiE bb 

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY fUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS til! ACTUAL ** *if ACTUAL H Hn ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUI'IBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-D Y-T"'D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 0.73-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 22!500.00- .00 .00 .00 22,500.00- 100.00 
2006 m3-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE fEES .00 7,000.00- 2,900.72- 624.00- 3,524.72- 3,475.28- 49.65 
2006 073-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- 642.54- 103.72- 746.26- 646.26 646.26-

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 29,600.00- 3,543.26- 727.72- 4,270.98- 25,329.02- 85.57 

2006 073-451-007 SUPPLIES .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 073-451-022 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 0.73-453-040 ENHANCEMENTS .00 5,500.00 .00 .00 .00 5,500.00 100.00 
2006 013-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 14,100.00 401.97 .00 401.97 13,698.03 97.15 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 29,600.00 401. 97 .00 401.97 29,198.03 98.64 



liATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GElU6 PAGE 67 

TFS COMMUNICATIONS GRANT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** H ACTUAL 1ft u** ACTUAL HUf. 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-{) tH-{) Y-T-D REflAINING PERCIENT 

2006 074-304-00IBE61NtUNS BALANCE 01-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-330-201FEMA RWIBURSEMENTS .00 .00 58,815.49- .00 58,815.49- 58,815.49 .00 
2006 074-361-005 HOME LAND SECURITY FUN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 074-361-006 TEXAS fOREST SERVICE G .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-361-007 LOCAL MATCHING fUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 561.32- 213.32- 774.64- 774.64 .00 

iff.1 TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 59,376.81- 213.32- 59,590.13- 59,590.13 .00 

2006 074-451-038 EMERGENCY WORK - RITA .00 .00 .00 4,338.20 4,338.20 4,338.20- .00 * 2006 074-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 .00 3,902.41 7.80 3,910.21 3,910.21- .00 * 2006 074-451-042 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 6,621.20 .00 b,621.20 6,621.20- .00 * 2006 074-453-045 COMMUNICATION EQUJPMEN .00 .00 .00 50.00 50.00 50.00- .00 * 2006 0~4-453-046 EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ftt TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 10,523.61 4,396.00 14,919.61 14,919.61- .00 

'{ 
i 



!lATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GELl16 PAGE 68 

CORR MGT INST TX/CRIM JUST CTR 

CURRENT PREVIOUS if ACTUAL ** if ACTUAL if fff* ACTUAL ff*f* 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET {'i-T-D tt-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

£OOb 075-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 075-363-021 JUSTICE Of PEACE FEES .00 .00 213.08- 112.50- 325.58- 325.58 .00 
2006 075-3b3-028 COUNTY & DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 29.00- 4.00- 33.00- 33.00 .00 
2006 075-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 1.48- .58- 2.01r 2.0b .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 243.56- 117.08- 3bO.64- 360.64 .00 

2006 015-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 115.65 111.45 233.10 233.10- .00 * 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 115.65 117.45 233.10 233.10- .00 

2006075-496-010 TRANSfER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ff* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 115.65 117.45 233.10 233.10- .00 
****************************************ff**ff****f* OVER BUDGET fff********'*"*"********'*"'*'**""'**'*"*'*ffff*'ffff*!'*f*** 



DATE 08/02/200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GElU6 PAGE 69 

SHERIfF TRANSPORTATION FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS fHf ACTUAL tlf if ACTUAL fI! ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET IH-D M-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 076-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20M 076-363-033 TRANSPORT FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 076-367-100 T L l TEMPLE FOUNDATIO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 01b-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .02- .00 .02- .02 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .02- .00 .02- .02 .00 

200b 076-453-045 TRANSPORTATION EQUIPHE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

Hf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DATE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COftPARISON FOR JULY GR116 PAGE 70 

STATE-TERTIARY CARE FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL f:l! H ACTUAL Hi ftl* ACTUAL *f*ff 
{ICCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAPIE ENCUPIBRANCE BUDGET I'I-T-D rl-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 077-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 077-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FINES .00 .00 2,975.00- -1,250.00- 4,225.00- 4~225.00 .00 
200b 077-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 220.46- 38.17- 258.63- 258.63 .00 

ff* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 3,195.46- 1,288.11- 4,483.63- 4,483.63 .00 

2006 077-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 3,339.32 .00 3,339.32 3,339.32- .00 * 
mSCElLANEOUS EXPENSES .00 .00 3,339.32 .00 3,339.32 3,339.32- .00 

2006 077-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

Hi! TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 3~339.32 .00 3,339.32 3,339.32- .00 
***f****f***f**f*******f***ffff*****f******ff*f***** OVER BUDGET *************************f****************************fff********** 



DATE 08/0212006 BUD6ET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEU16 PAEiE 71 

STATE-TRAFfIC FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS Hi ACTUIiL ** ** ACTUAL H ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAPIE ENCUI'IBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-D 'H-D Y-T-D REI1AININ6 PERCENT 

2006 078-304·001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20Gb 0.78-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 14,300.90- 2,821.00- 17,121.90- 17,121.90 .00 
2006 07B-363-028 COUNTV & DISTRICT CLER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 078-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 t40.43~ 32.04- 172.47- 172.47 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 14,441.33- 2,853.04- 17,294.37- 17,294.37 .00 

20M 078-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 12,936.01 6,487.45 19,423.46 19,423.46- .00 * 
2006 018-496-010 TRANSFERS TO 6ENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*ff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 12,93b.Ol 6,487.45 19,423.46 19,423.46- .00 



DAlE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULY GEL116 PA6iE 72 

STATE-BAIL BOND fEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS !if ACTUAL !if ** ACTUAL ff ffff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUIiBRANCE BUDGET Ii-T-D tl-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

20(}b 019-304-001 BEGINNINSBAlANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 079-363-030 BAIL BOND fEES .00 .00 5,810.00- 1,050.00- 6,860.00- 6,860.00 .00 
200b 019-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 58.80- 14.87- 73.67- 13.67 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 5,868.80- 1,064.87- 6,933.67- 6,933.67 .00 

200b 019-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 4,567.50 2,100.00 7,267.50 7,261.50- .00 f 

21)0b 079-496~01O TRANSfERS TO GENERAL f .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 4,561.50 2,700.01) 7,261.50 7,267.50- .1)0 



MTE 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON -FOR JULV GEU16 PAGE 73 

STATE-EKS TRAUMA FU~D 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL ttl *fff ACTUAL fffff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAI'IE ENCUI'I8RANCE BUDGET M-T-D I'l-T-D Y-T-D REfiAINING PERCENT 

2006 080-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 080-363-030 EMS TRAUfiA fUND fEES .00 .00 596.00- 121.00- 717.00- 717.00 .00 
2006 080-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 6.50- .76- 7.26- 7.26 .00 

f*f TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 602.50- 121.76- 724.26- 724.26 .00 

2006 080-492-083 PAVMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 585.90 104.40 690.30 690.30- .00 f 

2006 080-496-0tO TRANSFERS·TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 585.90 104.40 690.30 690.30- .00 

~~~-.~~--------~---------



!lll IE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON fOR JULV GEll16 PAGE 74 

STATE-SEXUAL ASSAULT PROGRAH 

CURRENT PREVIOUS Iff ACTUAL Ii U ACTUAL H ffff ACTUAL fffif 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET IH-D tH-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 081-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20M '0.81-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .GO 

2006 0,81-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 081-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



O~lT!:: 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GElU6 PAGE 75 

STATE-SUBSTANCE ABUSE 'FELONY 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL if ** ACTUAL If HH ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET !1-T-D "-T-I) Y-T-D REI'IAIN1NG PERCIENT 

20Gb 082-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 082-363-030 SUBSTANCE ABUSE fELONY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 082-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

21)06 082-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 ./)O .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 082-496-010 TRANSfERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



liATE 08/0212006 BUD6£TCOMPARISON FOR.JULY 6ELl16 PAGE 76 

STATE-DNA TESTING FEE 

CURREtn PREVIOUS H ACTUAL l!l! l!l! ACTUAL if uu ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAriE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tt-T-D Ii-T-D V-T-D REtlA'IN INS "PE:RCENT 

2006 083-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 083-363-030 DNA TESTING fEE .00 .00 .00 37.00- 37.00- 37.00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 37.00- 37.00- 37.00 .00 

2006 083-492-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 083-492-083 PAVMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 083-496-010 TRANSfERS TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DllTE 08/0212006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY BEUl6 PAGE 7'1 

STATE-CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION F 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL ** u** ACTUAL HHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAHE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET /i-T-I) H-T-D Y-T-I) REHAINING PERCIENT 

2006 084-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 084-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK fEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
cOOb 084-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 084-451-013 CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .UO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

~ ~~~~~~~~~-----------------------------------------------



DiU£ 08/02/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY GEl1l6 PAGE 78 

STATE-JUDICIAL SUPPORt FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL lit H ACTUAL H u*' ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAHE ENCIJHBRANCE BUDGET IH-D ft-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCIENT 

eQ06 OB5-363-020 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES· .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 OS5-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 085-3b3-031 DISTRICT CLERK CIVIL .F .00 .00 5~776.00- 1,184.00- 6,960.00- 6,960.00 .00 
20M 085-363-032 DISTRICT CLERKCRlI'llNA .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 085-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 37.55- 11. 97- 49.52- 49.52 .00 

fff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 51813.55- 1,195.97- 7,009.52- 7,009.52 .00 

200b 095-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 2,923.00 5,278.05 8,201.05 8,201.05- .00 f 

20Gb 095-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 2,923.00 5,278.05 8,201.05 8,201.05- .00 



~ 

DATE 08/0212006 

flCCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 086-363-020 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES 
200b 086-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FEES 

" 2006 086-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK FEES 
',. 2006 086-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT 

I 
I 
~ 
i 
I 
I 
I 

fff TOTAL REVENUES 

2006 086-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE 

ff! TOTAL EXPENSES 

BUDSET COMPARISON FOR JULY 

JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 

ENCUMBRANCE 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

• 00 

.00 

CURRENT 
BUDGET 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

PREVIOUS 
fH-D 

1,336.25-
.00 
.00 

6~73-

1!342.98-

417.82 

417.82 

SEll 16 PAGiE 79. 

H ACTUAL U H ACTUAL U UH ACTUAL fun 
fH-D Y-T-I} REMiHNING PERCENT 

400.00- 1,736.25- 1,736.25 .00 
.00 .00 .00 .00 
.00 .00 .00 .00 

3.82- 10.55- 10.55 .00 

403.82- 1,746.80- 1,746.80 .00 

784.80 1,202.62 1,202.62- .00 .. 
784.80 1,202.62 t ,202.62- .00 



DATE 08/0212006 BUDGET COnPARISON FOR JULY GELt 16 PAEiE 80 

TJPC - TITLE IV E fUND 

CURRENf PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** ** ACTUAL if **** ACTUAL fHff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET PH-/) Ii-T-/) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 0.88-361-013 nTlE IV E fEDERAL A .00 .00 .00 4!085.;:1- 4,085.21- 4,085.21 .00 
2006088-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

'ff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 4,085.21- 4,085.21- 4,085.21 .00 

2006 0.88-448-001 SALARIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20.0.6 088-44B-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 .00 .00 .00. ;00 .0.0 .00 
2006 088-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATWN .06 .00 .00. .66 .06 .00 .0.0 
20.06 088-448-00.6 UNEtiPLOYtlENT .0.0. .0.0 .00. .0.0 .00 .00. .0.6 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .06 .66 .00 .0.0 .06 .0.0 .00 

2006 088-451-610 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVIC .06 .00 .60 .00 .00 .0.0. .00 
2006 0.88-451-61;: TRAVEL .00 .06 .0.0 .60 .00 .00 .00 
200b 0.88-451-015 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES .0.0 .0.0 .0.0 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 Oa8-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPRENSE .0.0 .00 .00 .0.0 .00 .00. .00 
2006 088-451-045 ADMINISTRATIVE fEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

OPERATING EXPENSES .0.0 .00 .0.0 .00. .0.0 .0.0 .00 

*ff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00. .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DAfE 08/0212006 

\ 
.. ~ 

!;f , 

.. 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME 

fff TOTAL REVENUES 

fff TOTAL EXPENSES 

BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JULY 

PAYROll ACCOUNT 

ENCUMBRANCE 

.00 

.00 

CURRan 
BUDGET 

.00 

.00 

PREVIOUS 
IH-D 

.00 

.00 

GEll16 PAGE at 

B 

if ACTUAL ** !if ACTUAL U **** ACTUAL nnf 

i'f-T-D Y-T-D REtiAINING PERCENT 

.00 .00 .00 .00 

.00 .00 .00 .00 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHKI01 PAGE 
.-

GENERAL fUND 
~ 

ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME ITEMIREASON DATE CHECK AI10UNlr 

em:RGY-AlD TO IND!6ErH 2006 010-436-049 AID TO INDIGENTS BILLIE JO scon 07117/2006 081283 35,,00 
EiHERG\'-AID 1O IN[)!GENT 2006 01IH36-i)49 ?\ID TO INDIGENTS ANGELA D~IVIS 07/17/2006 081284 35,,00 
ENTER6Y-Af.!) TO INDIGENT 2006 010-436-049 AHi in WiHGEiHS QUITA t~ALKER 07/17/2006 081285 35,,00 
EN'fERGY-AID TO IND!GENT 2006 010-436-049 AID TO INDIGEiHS BRANDY WINKLER 07118/2006 081286 35,,00 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 2006 1)10-401-050 ELECTION EXPENSE BOX RETURN TO ES&E l)7 1l8f2006 081287 10,,48 
!:iAi1 HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 010-436-049 AIll TO INDIGENTS WENDY CHESHIRE 07118/2006 081288 36,,00 
(H~!)ERSON ~ BRENDA EMERSON 2006 OHH i 5-06 1 PEi IT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081290 10,,00 
ANGEl! Wi COLLEGE POLI CE AC 2006 (11)-1127 -021+ TRAVEL 8: EDUCAT ION CIT CLASS 07/2112006 081291 160,,00 
BiLW\uDEAU~ ROBBIE ELLEN 2001.1 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081293 6,,00 
BLHCKMAN~ MARY 2006 010-415-1)61 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081294 10,,1)0 
BURNEn~ JOHN D. 2006 010-415-0bl PETn JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081295 6.00 
8!jTLER~ BETTi' MAE 2006 010-415-061 PETn JURORS COUNn COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081296 10,,00 
CH!LD WELfARE fUND 2006 010-415-061 PETiT JURORS STEVEN STURROCKIDONATION 07/21/200b 081297 6,,00 
CHILD WElFftRE FUND 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS MIZELL BETHI~YN lDmJATION 07/21/2006 081297 6,,00 
CHILD WELFARE FUND 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS LEO WERNER IDONATION 07/21/2006 081297 10.00 
CREAMER~ BETTY M. 2006 0 1O-415-0b 1 PET IT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/2112006 081298 6,,00 
CREAMER~ JESSE ALLEN 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081299 b"OO 
CRUSE ~ t4AYNE ALAN 2006 010- i}15-061 PET IT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081300 6.00 
cve FUND 200b 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS ROBERT GRISSOM/DONATION 07/21/2006 081301 6,,00 
eve FUND 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS BOBBIE PRIEST/DONATION 07/21/2006 081301 6,,00 
eve FUND 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS LINDA ESTES/DONATiON 07i2i12006 081301 0,,00 
eve FUf~D 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS RACHEL HUTTO/DONATION 07/21/2006 081301 b.OO 
eve FUND 2006 010-41~H)61 PETIT JURORS CARL PH I LU PS /liOt~A Tl ON 07/21/2006 081301 6,,00 
DtH~~ DiANA GAYLE 2006 (11)-415-061 PET n JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/2112006 081302 6,,00 
DErmON ~ LOU I SE SMITH 2(1)6 011)-415-061 PET IT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07i2112006 081303 6,00 
E\iRNS~ MELISSIE DISTRICT C 2006 010-408-061 PETIT JURORS .JURY··JULV 24~2006 07121/2006 081304 1,440.00 
GENTZ! JOEL WYNN 2006 010- iI15-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081305 6,,00 
Hi.uALGO~ JANE MONTOU 2006 010-415-1}61 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081306 b.OO 
HULLIS, STEVEN 1'1, 2006 010-419-012 TRA umJG 8: EOUCA Tl ON TRAVEL EXPENSE 07/21/2006 081307 789.04 
HUSBAND~ GAIL WALTON 2006 010-415-061 PETIT .JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081309 6.00 
IRVIN JAMES DANIEL 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081310 6,,00 
KHiBROUGH~ MARK WESLEY 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/2112006 081311 6 .. 00 
KNOX! JOHN DAVID 2006 011)-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081312 6.00 
UJW1US, JOHNNY LOYD 2006 010-~·15-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/2112006 081313 6.00 
tl I H:HELL ~ DOROTHY JEAN 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 0712112006 081316 6.00 
N~iSH, MARTIN 201)6 010-401-021 DErCOG TRAVEL JASPER-DETCOG 07/21/2006 081317 22.25 
[WENS~ JEROME COUNTY JUDGE 2006 010-421-012 EDUCATlON 1GOVERNMENT RELAT TRAVEL EXPENSE 07/21/200b 081318 497.80 
PMiKER, CHARLES I~AYNE 2006 (11)-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081319 6.00 
PATE, CODY BRENTON 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081320 10.00 
PITNEY BOWES 2006 011)-401-008 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE METER REFiLL POSTAGE METER 07/21/2006 081321 L122.00 
RALEL DONALD RAI' 2006 010-415-061 PETiT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081322 6.00 
ROBINSON~ ARLENE GALE 2006 010-415-061 PETn JURORS courm COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081323 10.00 
scaTT~ f1UARBETH LASHEIl 2006 010-415-061 PET IT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081324 6.00 
SECRETARY OF STATE 2006 010-420-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION VOTER REGISTRATION SEMIN 07/21/2006 081325 270.00 
SrarH~ BETi\' JO 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNH COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081326 b.OO 
THOI1PSON~ LOUIE MARION 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081329 6.00 
nJBB~ £LAINE 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081330 6.00 
TYLER COUNTY SPECIAL TRUST 2006 010-401-099 CONTINGENCY fOR MISCELLANE BANK ACCT ADJ 07/21/2006 081331 50.51 
wARDl JOSEPH D. 2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS COUNTY COURT JUROR 07/21/2006 081333 6.00 
HEEKS~ LEE IINW\ 2006 010-415-061 PET IT JURORS COUNTY COURf JUROR 0712112006 081334 6.00 
ZACHARV, JIIol 2006 010-429-041 UNIFORMS~ ETC. UNlfORtlS 07/21/2006 081335 127.94 
ALLAN SHIVERS LIBRARY 2006 010-401-027 ALLEN SHIVERS LIBRARY THIRD QUARTER ALLOTMENT 07/25/2006 081336 18,500.00 
AFUC INSURANCE 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC INS 07/28/2006 081337 180.75 
fiaCHES COHMUNITY CREDIT UN 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CRED IT UN ION 07/28/2006 081338 1,683.70 
FICA 2006 010-202-101) SALARIES PAVABLE FICA 07/28/2006 081339 4~936.67 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT II 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

GENERAL FUN[) 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

CHKI0l PAGE 2 

DATE CHECK MOUNT 

FICii 2006 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/2812006 081339 321. 99 
FICA 2006 010-405-002 SOCIAL SECURIn' FICA 07/28/2006 081339 36.89 
FiCA 2006 010-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 231.88 
FiCA 2006 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 57.57 
FICA 2006 010-410-1)02 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 08133'1 54.32 
FICA 2006 010-411-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 164.46 
FICA 2006 010-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 52.17 
FICA 2006 OI0-413-Q02 SOCIAL SECURITy FICIi 07/28/2006 081339 52.79 
FICA 2006 011)-414-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 061339 52.17 
FiCA 2006 010-415-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 9.92 
FICA 2006 010-419-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07128/2006081339 395.15 
FICA 2006 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 321.33 
FICA 2006 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 202.40 
FiCA 2006 010-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 182.49 
FICA 2006 011)-423-002 SOCIAL SECURlTV FICA 07/28/2006 081339 136.08 
FICA 2006 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 38.81 
FICil 2006 010-425-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 38.50 
FICA 2006 01lH26-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 1~682.95 
FICA 2006 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 594.07 
FleA 2006 010-428-002 SOCIAL SECURiTy FICA 07/28/2006 081339 39.13 
FlCA 2006 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 38.35 
FlCA 20()6 010-43()-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 51.06 
FICA 2006 010-438-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 53.13 
FICA 2006 010-439-002 SOCIAL SECURll'Y FICA 07/28/2006 081339 82.93 
FICA 2006 010-442-002 SOCIAL SECURlTY FICA 07/28/2006 081339 46.13 
FIT 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 07/28/2006 081340 5~601.69 
SHU_ASPY! CArINA KAY 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LOECHEL CHILO SUPPORT i9b3807/28/2006 081341 94.00 
mr.ES, KATHRYN JANAY 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/JAMES CASE~1907/28/2006 081343 200.00 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-202-100 SALARiES PAYABLE MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 1!154.60 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 75.29 
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-405-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 8.63 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-407-002 saCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 01H3tf4 54.24 
liElIICARE - ELECTRON!C TRAN 2006 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 13.46 
i'iEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/200b 081344 12.70 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-411-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 38.47 
l'iEDICARE - ELECTRONiC TRAN 2006 010-412-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 12.20 
iiElHCARE - ELECTRON!C TRAN 2006 010-413-002 SOCIAL SECURIiY 11EDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 12.35 
fIliiCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-414-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 12.20 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 01lHi5-002 SOCIAL SECURITY ME!HCARE 07/28/2006 081344 2.32 
FiEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAt~ 2006 010-419-1)02 SOCIAL SECURITY i'iE[)ICARE 07/28/2006 081344 92.42 
i01EliICARE - ELECTRONiC TRAN 2006 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY ME[)ICARE 07/28/2006 081344 75.16 
FiElllCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 0'1/29/2006 081344 117.34 
flE1HCARE - ELECTRDNIC TRAN 2006 010-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 42.69 
rOiEDlCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-'123-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 0'1/28/2006 081344 3l.83 
NElHCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURlTI' ME[)ICARE 07/28/2006 081344 9.08 
r;EfHCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-425-002 SOCIAL SECURITI' MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 9.00 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONiC TRAN 200b 010-426-01)2 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 0813440 393.61 
iIE!)ICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY ME[)ICARE 07/28/2006 081344 138.94 
tlEUICARE - ELECTRONIC fRAN 2006 010-428-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/200b 081344 9.15 
fiEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 0'1/28/2006 081344 8.97 
!iED1CARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 010-430-002 SOCIAL SECUR!H MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 11.94 
f!EliiCARE - ELEWWtHC TRAN 2006 010-438-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 12.43 
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC IRAN 2006 010-439-002 SOCli-lL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 19.39 
flEDlCARE - ELECTRONIC fRAN 2006 010-1142-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 iO.79 
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO 07/28/2006 081345 775.00 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHKI01 PAGE 3 

VENDOR NAI'IE ACCOutH # ACCOUNT NAME 

GENERAL FUND 
ALL CHECKS 

NET SALARIES 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
POLlCE & FIREMAN'S [NSURAN 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYilBLE 
5TMiDARD INSURANCE COMPAN\' 2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
SWRROCK! TERESA LANELL 2006 010-202-100 S!\UIRIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COotm 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 OiQ-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXi~S COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-402-003 RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-407-003 RETIREMENT 
In AS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-409-003 REHREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTI' 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-410-003 RETIREMEtH 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-411-003 REHREMENT 
raAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-412-003 REiIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-413-003 RETIREMENT 
iEXIiS COUNT\' & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-414-003 RETIREMENf 
TEXAS COUNTY &: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-415-003 RETIREMENT 
TUftS coUtm 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-419-003 REilREI1ENT 
TEXAS COUtm &: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-4·20-003 RETIREMENT 
TEXAS coUtm & DiSTRICT HE 2006 010-421-1)03 RETIREMENT 
rUHS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-422-003 RETIREMENT 
mAS COUNl'\' 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-423-003 RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-424-003 RETIREMENT 
mAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-425-003 RETIREMENT 
fEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 010'-426-003 REHREI1ENT 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 010-427-003 RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 6: orSTRICT RE 2006 01lH28-003 RETIREt1EfH 
TEXAS COUiHY & DISTRICT HE 2006 010-429-003 RETlREiiEtH 
TEXAS COUNTY 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-430-003 RETIREMENT 
TEUIS cOUlm t: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-43fH03 RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY &: DISTRICT RE 2006 010-4·39-003 RETlREfiHH 

2006 010-202-100 SALARIES PA\'ABLE 
2006 010-421-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-405-009 TELEPHONE 

ITEM/REASON 

NET SALARIES 
POLlCE INSURANCE 

DATE CHECI( 

07/28/2006 081346 
0712812006 081347 

STAfWARD CO, VOLUNTARY 07/28/2006 081348 
STURROCK, TERESA CASE !H899507/28/2006 081349 
TCDRS-RETiREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETlREMENT 07128/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETiREI1ENT 07/28/2006 081350 
leDRS-RET! REMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETIREI1ENT 
lCDRS-RET I REMEfff 
TeDRS-RETIREHENT 
TCDRS-RET J RHlENT 
TCDRS-RETiREMENT 
TCDRS-REl'IREMENr 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
rCDRS-RET I REMEtH 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TeDRS-RETIREMENT 
lCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TCDRS-RET!REMENT 
TCDRS-RET I REMnn 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 

07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/201)6 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07128/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/2812006 081350 
0'7/28l£006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 

TCDRS-RETIREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
lCDRS-RET I REMEfH 07/28/2006 081350 
TAC-HEBP DEPErWENT COVERA6£07/28/2006 081352 
4·18998386 
418998386 

TYLER COUNTY 
VEfd ZONW IRELESS 
VERiZON WIRELESS 
Jll1-!NSTON~ WANDA 
SElF l CINDY 

2006 010-402-012 TRAINING &: EDUCAiION tHLEAGE AND EDUCATION 

07/28/2006 081353 
07/28/2006 081354 
07/28/2006 081362 
07/28/2006 081369 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07128/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
QU28/21)06 081370 
07128/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 081372 
07/28/2006 081372 

SinNDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
SfANDARD INSURANCE CO 
SiANDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
Sl'ANDARD INSURANCE CO 
srM~DAfW WSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
STMJDARD H4SURANCE CO 
STr.NDARO INSURANCE CO 
STMWARO INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
Wii'/DARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
Sl'ilNDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE co 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 
STANDARD INSURANCE co 
Hie HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 

2006 010-426-045 U S f'lARSHALL TRANSPORTS CO I1EAL- TRANSPORT FEMALE PR 
2006 010-402-004 HOSPITALIZATION COUNTY CLERK 
2006 010-407-004 HOSPITALIZATiON DISTRiCT CLERK 
2006 010-411-004 HOSPITALIZATION JP ¥':1 
2006 010-412-004 HOSPIrALIZATION 
2006 010-413-004 HOSP!TAUZ!HION 
2006 010-414-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 1)/0-419-004 HOSPITALIZIHWN 
2006 010-420-004 HOSPiTALIZATiON 
2006 010-421-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-422-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-423-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-426-004 HOSPITALWHION 
2006 010-427-004 HOSPITALIZATiON 
2006 010-424-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-1125-004 HOSPITAUZATION 
2006 010-428-004 HOSPITALiZATION 
2006 010-430-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-438-004 HOSPITAUZATION 
2006 010-439-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-429-004 HOSPITALIZATION 

JP !i2 
JP #3 
JP ~4 

CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTV 
TAX OFFICE 
COUNTV JUDGE 
COUNTY AUDITOR 
COUNTY TREASURER 
SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT 
JAIL 
CONSTABLE #1 
CONSTABLE 1I2 
CONSTABLE #3 
DPS 
cmmurHTV SERVICE 
EXTENSION OFFICE 
REFUND 'DOUBLE PAYMENT 

2006 011)-401-007 CONTINGENCY IHOSPlTAUZATW COMMISSIONERS COURT 
2006 010-402-004 HOSPIriIUZATiON comm CLERK 

Af10UNT 

58~542.03 

463.97 
49,99 

312.58 
5:013.87 

369.91 
295.46 
73.35 
69.20 

174.79 
50.68 
51.47 
50 .. 68 
12 .. 64 

506,,37 
414,,27 
199 .. 12 
232,,53 
175,,19 
25,,75 
25,,36 

2.025,,69 
656,,82 
27,,33 
25" 16 
65,,06 
67,,70 
63 .. 87 

l~i59 .. 13 
468 .. 56 

92 .. 65 
232 .. 74 

b" 12 
97,.24 
68,,86 
47,,52 
13,,64 
14,,08 
6.82 

127.16 
i i 1. 76 
34.89 
47.96 
47.52 

393.58 
195.36 

7.04 
7.04 
7.48 

17,60 
36.52 
17.16 
7,48-

482.62 
2~895.72 



DArE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VEfmOR NAME 

T At HEALTH SENEF ITS POOL 
"fAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
T Ae HEAL TH SENfF ITS POOL 
"lAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
fAe HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
HiC HEALTH BENEF ITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
1'i\C HEALTH BENEF ITS POOL 
UIC HEALTH BENEF ITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAe HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
Ti:IL HEALTH BENEFiTS POOL 
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 
fAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 

ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME 

GENERAL FUND 
ALL CHECKS 

2006 011)-407-1)1)/+ HOSP ITALIZHT It)f-J 
2006 010-411-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-412-004 HOSPITALIZATWN 
2006 010-413-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-414-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-419-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-420-004· HOSP lTAUZATION 
2006 010-421-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-422-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
200b 010-423-004 HOSPIJALIZATION 
2006 01 0-42HJ04 HOSP IT AU ZA TI ON 
2006 010-425-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 011)-428-004 HOSPlTALIZATIm~ 
2006 010-429-004· HOSP IT Ali ZAT ION 
2006 010-426-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
2006 010-427-004 HOSPITAUZAT!ot~ 
2006 010-431)-1)04 HOSPfTALIZAHON 
200b 010-438-0011 HOSPllAUUiTION 
2006 010-439-1)04 HOSPITAliZATION 

ITEM/REASON 

DISTRICT CLERK 
JP #1 
JP lf2 
JP ~3 

.1P ~4 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
TAX ACC. /COLL. 
COUtHi' JUDGE 
COUNTY AUD I TOR 
comiTY TREASURERS 
CONSTABLE #1 
CONSTABLE ~2 
cor~STASLE #3 
CONSTABLE #11 

SHERIFFS OEPARHlEiH 
JAIL 
DPS 
COMMUNIT\' SERVICE 
EXTENSlON 

CHKIOI PAGE 4 

DATE CHECK AMOUNJ 

07/28/2006 081372 11930.48 
07/2812006 081372 965.24 
07/28/2006 081372 482,,62 
07/28/2006 081372 482.62 
07/28/2006 081372 482,,62 
07/28/2006 081372 2~413.06 

07/28/2006 081372 3,505,,08 
0'7128/2006 081372 1,400.50 
07/28/2006 081372 2,413..06 
07/28/200b 081372 9b5.24 
07/28/2006 081372 482.62 
07/28/2006 081372 482.b2 
07/28/2006 081372 482.62 
07128/2006 081372 482.62 
07/28/2006 081372 9,782.94 
07/28/2006 081372 3~B60.9b 

07/28/2006 081372 482.62 
07/28/2006 081372 965.24 
07/28/2006 081372 482.b2 

-------,-----

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 153,3:39.21 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------_._----
TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 153,3:39.21 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHKI0l PAGE 5 

ROAD &: SR lOGE I 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR HArlE ACCOUNT #I ACCOUNT NAME 

Ni)SH ~ MARTIN 2006 021-451-001 S!ILARY ITRUCK ALLOWANCE 
tlFLAC INSURANCE 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
ilUCHES COMMUNITY CREDIT UN 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
fICA 2006 021-4'11H)02 SOCIAL SECURITY 
FIT 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAI'ABLE 
!'itDICARE - ELECTRONIC IRAN 2006 021-4118-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
NET SALAR rES 2006 021-202-100 SALAR lES PAY ABLE 
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY &: DISlRICT R£ 2006 021-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE 
TEXAS COutH\' &: DISTRICT R£ 2006 021-4'+8-003 RETIREMENT 
TYLER COUN'fY 2006 02l-202-1()0 SALARIES PAVABLE 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 021-4413-004 HOSP lTALIZAT lO~1 
HIL HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 021-41.18-0011 HOSPITAUZAilON 

ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK 

MONTHLV TRUCK ftLLOWANCE 07/2112006 081317 
AFLAC INS 07/28/2006 081337 
CREon UNION 07128/2006 081338 
FlCA 07/28/2006 081339 
FICA 07/28/2006 081339 
FIT 07/28/2006 081340 
HEO! CARE 07/28/2006 081344· 
MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 
NET SALARIES 07/28/2006 081346 
STANDARD GO. VOLUNTARY 07/28/2006 081348 
TCDRS-·RET I REMEfH 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
TAC-HEBP DEPENDENT COVERAGE07/28/2006 081352 
ROAD & BRIDGE #1 07/28/2006 081370 
ROAD & BRIDGE ~l 07/28/2006 081372 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

AMOUNT 

700,,00 
74,,34 

125,,00 
392,,46 
392,,46 
366,,18 
91,.79 
91,.79 

4,727,,77 
16,,90 

392 .• 33 
442.75 
217.63 
116.16 

2,365.74 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ROAD & BRIDGE II 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT If ACCOUNT NAME 

HUiiHESl JAMES "RUSTY" 2006 022-451-001 SALARY ITRUCK ALLOWANCE 
I~FLAC iNSURANCE 2006 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
fICA 2006 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
FleA 2006 022-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
FiT 2006 022-202·-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
rlEDICAR£ - ELECTROtHC TRAN 2006 022-202-1(1) SALARIES PAYABLE 
MEiHCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 21)06 022-41+8-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
HH SALARIES 2006 022-202-100 SALARiES PAYABLE 
TD!-iS COUCHY & DISTRICr RE 2006 022-202-100 SALARIES P!\VABLE 
1 HAS COUNTY 8: !H5TRICT RE 201)6 022-448-003 RErlREI1ENT 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 022-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
rAG HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 022-448-004 HOSPITAliZATION 

ITEM/REASON 

MOtHHL Y TRUCK ALLOt4ANCE 
AFLAC INS 
FICA 
FICA 
Fir 
MEDICARE 
MEDICARE 
NET SALARIES 
TCDRS-RET IR£MENT 
TeDRS-RETiREMENT 
ROAD 6: BR !DSE #2 
ROAD t BRIuGE #2 

CHKlOl PAGE 6 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

07/2112006 08130B 700.00 
07/28/2006 081337 32.95 
07/28/2006 081339 383.51 
07/28/2006 OB1339 383.51 
07/28/2006 081340 531.76 
07/28/2006 081344 89.69 
07/28/2006 081344 89.69 
07/28/2006 081346 4~778.BB 
07/2BI2006 OB1350 401. 71 
07/28/2006 081350 453.33 
07/28/2006 081370 111.10 
07/2B/2006 081372 2~413.10 

------------
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 10,369.23 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------
TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 10,369.23 

- -- ----- - -- --------- ---~,----. ---_.-."_ .... --- -------.----... ---------~-----... ------~------.---.---.. ~~--------~--,----



I:.!-

uATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ROAD & BRIDGE III 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # AccomH NAME I TEM/REAsor~ DATE CHECK 

WWULAR !HRELESS 2006 023-451-035 UTILITIES 793899742 07/21/2006 081289 
l"i1iRSHALL~ JOE 2006 023-451-001 SALARY ITRUCK ALLOWANCE f1DNTHLY TRUCK ALLO~UiNCE 07/2112006 081314 
?\FlAC INSURANCE 2006 023-202-li)i) SALARIES NIYABLE AFLAC iNS 07/28/2006 081337 

, F Wi 2006 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA 07/28/2006 081339 
FlCA 2006 023-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
FlY 2006 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
fiEHICARE - ELECTROfm TRAN 2006 023-202-100 SALARIES PMABLE 
[-'iEDlCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 023-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
w::r SALARIES 2006 023-202-100 SALARIES PIWABLE 
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 2006 023-202-100 SALARiES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY & DiSTRICT RE 2006 023-202-100 SALARiES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY & DiSTRICT fiE 2006 023-448-003 RETIREMENT 
STilNDARD !NSURfINCE CO 2006 023-41,8-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
-rAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 023-448-004 HospnALiZATIOt~ 

FICA 07/28/2006 081339 
FIT 07/28/2006 081340 
MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 
MEDICARE 07/28/2006 081344 
NET SALARIES 07/28/2006 081346 
STANDARD CO. VOLUNTARY 07/28/2006 081348 
TCDRS-RETIREHENi 07/28/2006 081350 
TCDRS-RET IREMENT 07/28/2006 081350 
ROAD & BRIDGE ~3 07/28/2006 081370 
ROAD & BRIDGE #3 07/28/2006 081372 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKI0l PAGE 7 

AMOUNT 

126,53 
700.00 
20.00 

449.71 
449.71 
529.79 
105.18 
105.18 

5,6£11.96 
19.57 

467.14 
527.19 
140.36 

3!860.96 

13,183.28 
0.00 

-------------------------------------'~---------~~----._-------------



DATE 07115/2006 TO 07/3112006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ROAD & BRIDGE IV 
ALL CHECKS 

VENllOR NAME ACCOUNT /I ACCOUNT NAME 

!'DAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSP 2006 024-453-045 PURCHASE OF EfWIPNEtH 
wALSTot4! J A "JACK" 2006 024-451-001 SALAR\'/TRUCK ALLOWANCE 
nOCHES COMNUNITY CREDIT UN 2006 024-202-100 SALARIES PA\'ABLE 
FICA 2006 024-202-100 SALHRiES PAYABLE 
FICA 2006 024-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
F11 2006 021+-202-100 SALAR 1 £S PIWABLE 
GULf EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNIO 2006 024-202-11)0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
riEDICAR£ - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 024-E02-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
i1EDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 024-448-00E SOCIAL SECURITY 
NET SALARIES 2006 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
lD!'IS COUNTY & DISrRICT RE 2006 024-202-100 SALARIES PMIUILE 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 024-lf4B-003 RETlRHiENT 
~TANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 024-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION 
rAG HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 024-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION 

ITEMIREASON DATE CHECK 

1992 JOHfl Dl:ER MOTOR GRADER07121/200l! 081328 
MONTHLY TRUCK ALLOWANCE 071211200b 081332 
CREDIT UNWN 0712812006 081338 
FICA 07128/2006 081339 
FICA 07/28/2006 081339 
FIT 07/28/2006 081340 
GULF EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION07!28!200b 081342 
~lEIiICARE 

f1EDICARE 
NET SALARIES 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
rCDRS-RETiREMENT 
ROAD & BRIDGE ~4 

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 

07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/2006 1)81344 
07128/2006 081346 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28!E006 081372 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKI01 PAGE 8 

AMOUNT 

11,000.00 
700.00 
75.!)0 

446.17 
446.17 
520.46 
50.00 

104.34 
104.34 

5~523.80 

476.33 
537.55 
144.76 

2,895.72 

23,0,24.64 
0.00 

23,0,24.64 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

BENEVOLENCE fUND 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON 

W·1RY !lEE'S FLOHERS & GIFTS 2006 029-451-1)38 FLORALS JIMMY RIVERS FUNERAL 

CHK101 PAGE 9 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

07 i21/200b 081315 60.00 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN bO.OO 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT bO.OO 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

COUNTY CLERK RMP 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR t4AME 

FICA 
fleA 
Fir 

ACCOUNT II ACCOutH NAME 

2006 031-202-100 SI-)LARIES PAYABLE 
2006 031-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-ARCHIVE 
2006 031-202-100 SALARIES PMABLE 

tiEU i CARE - ELECTRON i C TRAN 2006 031-202-100 5ALAR I £5 PA 'I ABLE 
ilE!lICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 031-1151-1)02 SOCIliL SECURITY-ARCHIVE 
NET SALARIES 200b 031-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 031-202-11)0 SALAfmS PAYABLE 
TnAS COUNTY & DISTRIC]" RE 2006 031-451-003 RETIRH1HH-ARCHIVE 
T!~IC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 031-451-004 HOSP!mUZIHION-ARCHIVE 

ITEM IREAS01~ 

FICA 
FICA 
FIT 
rlEDICARE 
MElHCARE 
NET SALARIES 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TCDRS-RETIREI'IENT 
COUNTY CLERK 

~ ~~~~ ~~~----~ ~-~--~ ~ ~- ~-----~----~~~ --~~ ~----.-----~ ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

07/28/2006 081339 82.44 
07/2B/2006 081339 82.44 
07/28/2006 081340 86.64 
07/28/2006 081344 19.28 
07/28/2006 081344 19.28 
07/28/2006 081346 1~090.1)2 

07/28/2006 081350 51.29 
07/28/2006 081350 57.8B 
07/28/2006 081372 482.62 

------------
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 1,971.89 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------ ~ 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 1,971.89 



DATE 07115/2006 TO 0'113112006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHK101 PAGE 11 

T C COLLECTION CENTER B 

VENflOR NAfiE 

FICi4 
FlCl~ 

ALL CHECKS 

ACCOUNT II ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 037-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2006 037-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 

FiT 2006 037-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
NEfilCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 037-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE 
t1EilICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 037-41+8-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
r~ET SALARIES 2006 037-202-100 SALARIES PMABLE 
TDAS COUNTY &: DISTRICT RE 2006 1)37-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY &: DISTRICT RE 2006 03'1-448-003 REiIREI'iEtH 
TYLER COUNTY 2006 037-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
GTANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 037-448-004 HOSPlTALIZAiIml 
TAe HEALTH BENEFiTS POOL 2006 037-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION 

HEM/REASON 

FICA 
FiCA 
FIT 
t-1EDICARE 
MEDICARE 

DATE CHECK 

07/28/2006 081339 
07/28/2006 081339 
07128/2006 081340 
07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/2006 081344 

MET SALARIES 07/28/2006 081346 
TCDRS-RET IREMENT 07 i28 12006 081350 
rCDRS-RETIREI'iEt-n 07/28/2006 081350 
TAC-HEBP DEPErmHH COVERAGE07l2S/200b 081352 
T. C. CDLLECTlON CENTER 07/28/2006 081370 
COLLECTION CENTEH 07/28/2006 081372 

TOTAL CHEC/(S WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

AMOUNT 

111,.96 
l1L96 
120,08 
26.18 
2b.18 

1!262.54 
67.41 
'/b. OS 

217.63 
20.68 

917.88 

2,9:58.58 
0.00 

2,9:58.58 



DATE 07115/2006 TO 07/3112006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHK101 PAGE 12 

VENDOR t~AME 

fUmINGLY~ GUY GARRY 
r";AfTINSLY l SUI' GARRY 

ACCOUNT ~ ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 044-451-001 COURT BAIliFF 
2006 044-451-001 COURT BAILIFF 

COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK 

BAILIFF-JULY 1O! 12114~20 07/28/2006 081364 
BAILIFF JULY 18TH 07/28/2006 081364 

AMOUNT 

300.00 
100.00 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 4100.00 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 400.00 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT Ii 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

RITA IKATRINA DISASTER RELIEF 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASor~ 

CHK101 PAGE 13 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

wOODVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2006 048-451-036 EMERGENCY WORK/DEBRIS CLEA f!.1292/ENG MEASURES/RITA 07/28/2006 081379 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

2,OM.25 
0.00 

2,Q60.25 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

flLwIN! PAULfI 
AXHlM AUTO TECH 
iiiWOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
lFWJKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
lii-iiJ(JKSH IRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
1lHWJKSH IRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
CUUNTRV MARKET 
DOVER! BILL l 
[HlVER, BILL l 
!.iGVER, BILL L 
nOVER, BILL L 
DOVER, BILL L 
DliVER, BILL l 
DOVER, BiLL l 
WilER, BILL l 
HrHTON WILLIAM RUSTY 
JMlPER OIL COMPANY 
g AND J COUNTRY MARKET 
!1GDICA BROTHERS 
fiK{;Y FOOD STORES, INC, 
UK~i¥ FOOD STORES, INC. 
[WHY FOOD STfiRES, INC, 
PONY'S EXPRESS MART 
SUB~JA\' 

SUmiAY 
r';'cu GENERAL FEED 8: RAt~CH 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

C D A TRUST 
ALL CHECKS 

2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC, EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-1)05 RESrITUTlON MISC, EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST nUTION I'lIse. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST! TUT IOU 11 ISC, EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISe. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST! WT ION 11 ISe. EXPEf~SE 

2006 049-492-005 HESTI TUTlON MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-lt92-005 RESTITUTION I1ISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RES'fITUTIor~ MISe. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPEt~SE 

2006 049-492-005 REsn TUTior~ MISe. E:\PENSE 
2006 0If9-1+92-005 R£STITUTlm~ rilse. EXPEt~SE 

2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC, EXP£t~SE 

2006 049-1192-005 REST ITUTlON rHSC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST! TUTlON fHSC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST nUT ION rusc. EXPEW1E 
2006 049-492-005 RESTlTUnON MISe. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTWt~ MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISe. EXPENSE 
2006 OI{·9-492-005 RESTlTUTIDN MISC. EXPEt~SE 

2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTIDN MISC, EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTlOt~ MiSC. EXfHISE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTrTUTlON MISC. EXPErJSE 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST1TUTION ruse. EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 HESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 

TYLI:R tOOtm SHERIFF DEPAR 2006 049-492-005 RESTITUT ION MISC. nPEf~SE 

TYLER COUNT V SHERIFF DEPAR 2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
FLER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPflR 2006 049-l192-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE 
TYLER COUNTY TREASURER'S 0 2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTiON MISC. EXPENSE 
wfiLMART STORES 1 INC 
WEST MAGNOliA DRIVE-1M 
1~[jODVILlE FLORIST 

2006 0If9-492··005 RESTITUTrm~ MISC, EXPENSE 
2006 049-492-005 REST1TUTION MISe. EXf'Et~SE 

2006 049-492-005 RESH TUT IOt~ M!SC. EXPENSE 

ITEMIREASON 

OVERPAY 
BRENT B I seArlP 
TALESHA ODELL 
VALLEHiE MC6ALLION 
DAVID ImUA1iS 
BENtHE MARTiN 
ROBERT HOFfMAN 
D~JAYNE DUPLiSSEY 
KATHY GRAY 
WILEY THOHiON 
TWILA HARNDEN 
REBECCA TAPIA 
KINTON I'1CCLARY 
LOR! WEDGEWORTH 
USll PERRY 
HOBERT REDDEN 
AISHA 14H ITEHEAll 
SHANNON W!THROW 
KATHY GRAY 
NOEL RUCKS 
CiNDY NOBLES 
ViCKIE BESHEA 
ViCKIE BESHEA 
MICHAEL MCDONALD 
LAQUANA HUBBARD 
JANIKO JORDAN 
RUSTY EDDINS 
AN IT A HOLMES 
AISHA WHITEHEAD 
JOE BROUSSARD 
KINTON MCCLARY 
VICKIE BESHEA 
AISHA WHITEHEAD 
1'i00~A PHILLIPS 
VICKIE BESHEA 
AlSHA WHITEHEAD 
VICKIE BESHEA 

CHKI0l PAGE 14 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

07128/2006 081355 50.00 
07/28/2006 081356 248.50 
07/28/2006 081357 55.00 
07/28/2006 081357 55.00 
07/28/2006 081357 72.60 
07/28/2006 081357 55.37 
07/28/2006 081357 64.52 
07/28/2006 081357 75.00 
07/28/2006 081357 105.00 
07/28/2006 081357 280,1)0 
07/28/2006 081358 76.35 
0'7/28/2006 081359 70.65 
07/28/2006 081359 45,30 
07/28/2006 081359 56.91 
07/28/2006 081359 135.00 
07/28/2006 081359 105.80 
07/28/2006 081359 67.72 
0'7128/2006 081359 61.38 
07128/2006 081359 189.56 
0'7/28/2006 081360 567,23 
07/28/2006 081361 135,00 
07/28/2006 081363 310,00 
07128/2006 081365 197.74 
07/28/2006 081366 55.00 
07/28/2006 081366 43.18 
07/28/2006 081366 50.00 
07/28/2006 081368 90.25 
07/28/2006 081371 45.80 
07/28/2006 081371 30.19 
07/2812006 081373 101.50 
07/28/2006 081374 100.00 
0'7/28/2006 081374 395.00 
07/28/2006 081374 250,00 
07/28/2006 081375 43.75 
07/28/2006 081376 508.85 
07/28/2006 081377 110.83 
07/28/2006 081378 76.9b 

------------
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 4!980.94 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------
TOTAL CHECK MOutH 4,980.94 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ADULT PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 053-202-100 SALARIES P.fWABLE 
FICA 2006 053-45H)02 SOCIAL SECURITY 
FIr 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
fiEDlCARE - ELECTRONIC IRAN 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
11tUICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 053'-45[-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
NET SALARIES 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
fa;~S COUNn & DISTRICT RE 21)06 1)53-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 053-451-1)03 R£Til~EIiENT 

ITEM/REASON 

FICA 
FlCA 
FIT 
rlEDiCARE 
MEDICARE 
NET SALARIES 
TCDRS-RET I REHEiH 
TCDRS-R£lIR£IiENT 

DATE CHECK 

07/28/2006 081339 
07/2B/2006081339 
07/28/2006 081340 
07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/2006 081346 
07/28/2006 081350 
07/28/2006 081350 

T'iLER CO. COIiMUNITI' SUrVN. 2006 053-202-100 SillARIES PAYABLE STATE H£ALiH !NS.-HuULT PR007/28/2006 081351 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHI(l01 PAGE 15 

AMOUNT 

634,,34 
634.34 
982.23 
148.35 
148.35 

7~733.01 

733.53 
827.84 
247.51 

12,0189.50 
0.00 

12,0,89.5Q 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 CHECKS CLIHMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT ~ ACCOUNT NAME 

JUVENILE PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

SDUTH TYLER CO. LITTLE LEA 2006 054-451-046 RESTITUTION RESTITUTION/PlD ~1129 
AFLAL iNS ?ifUC INSURANCE 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2006 054-437-002 SOCIAL SECURlT\'-CCP 

FICA 
FICA 

FiCA 
FICA 
FICA 
fICA 

2006 054--448-002 SOC. SECUR m /FLAT RATE TR F r CA 
200b 054-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-REG SUP FICA 

FIT 2006 054·-202-100 SALAR! ES PAV ABLE 
fiEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FIT 
MEDICARE 

t1EDICARE - ELECTRONIC fRAN 2006 054-437-002 StlCfilL SECURrTV-CCP MEiHCARE 
i'iEDlCARE - ELECTRmm TRAN 200b 054-44B-002 SUC. SECURITY/FLAT RAil TR i'1EDICAHE 
t1EIiICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 0511-451-002 SOW\L SECURITY-REG SUP MEDICARE 
NIHIOf4!>lIDE RETIREfiEtH SOLU 2006 0511-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE NACO 
NET SALARIES 200b 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYflBLE NEi SALARIES 
"(EXAB COUNTY g, DISTRICT R£200b 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYA8LE TCVRS-RETIREI1ENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 054-437-003 RETIREMENT-COrIM CORRECTION TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
'iEXAS COUNT\' 6: DISTRICT RE 2006 054-lf51-003 RETIREI1E1H-RE6ULAR SUPERVI TCDRS-RETIREflEtH 
STHNDARD INSURANCE CO 200b 054-451-004 HOSPiiALIZATION-REG SUP JUVENILE PROBATION 

DATE CHECK 
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AMOUNl 

35.00 
103.10 
28b.67 
74.62 
68.20 

143.85 
3bO.09 
b7.05 
17,115 
15.90 
33.64 

STANDARD INSUHANCE CO 2006 054-437-004 HOSPlTAUZAl'lUN-CCP JUVENILE PHOBI\TION/TilNYA 

07/211200b OB1327 
07/28/2006 OB1337 
07/2B/2006 081339 
07/28/200b OB1339 
07/28/2006 081339 
07/28/2006 081339 
07/2S/2006 OB1340 
07/28/200b 081344 
07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/200b OB1344 
07/28/2006 081344 
07/28/200b 081345 
07/28/2006 081346 
07/28/200b OB1350 
07l2B/2006 081350' 
07/28/200b 081350 
07/28/200b 081370 
07/28/2006 081370 
07/28/2006 OB1372 
07/28/2006 081372 

125.00 
3,508.87 

252.22 
95.08 

IB9,56 
51.04 
25.52 

482.62 
905.24 

TAL HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 200b 054-4·37-004 HOSPITALIZATION-CCF' JUVENILE PROBAT1m~ 
TAC HEAUH BENEFITS POOL 2006 054-451-004 HOSPITALIZATION-REG SUP JUVEtHLE PROBATION 

~~~~~~~--~-------- ----

iOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOIn CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

b,900.78 
0.00 

b,900.78 



DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # 

CHECKS CLAIMS LISi 

ACCOUNT NAME 

STATE- TLFTA 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

CHKIOI PAGE 17 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

omHBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS 2006 067-492-083 PM!1HHS TO SiiHE 2ND QU?IRTER Acr. If 001221 07/28/2006 081367 54.00 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN :54.00 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT :54.00 



DATE 07115/2006 TO 0713112006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

TFS COMMUNICATIONS GRANT 
ALL CHECKS 

IW1/REASON 

{lRCHER, FORREST 2006 074-45 Hi38 EMERGENCV WORK - R m HURRICANE RITA WORK 

~---------~------.. -----.-- .. ---.--.---------.. --.---------------------------- ----

DATE CHECK 

07/21/2006 081292 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKIOI PAGE 18 

AMOUNT 

4,3:38.20 
0.00 

4,3:38.20 



tit"· 

I 
( 

I 

DATE 07/15/2006 TO 07/31/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

TOTAL ALL CHECKS 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEIl/REASON 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED 

GRAND TOTAL AIlOUrn 

DATE CHECK 

CHKI01 PAGE 19 

AMOUNT 

246,243,,80 
0 .• 00 

246,243.80 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 6ENERAL FUND V IP CLAIMS LIST VCHIOI PAGE 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT I ACCOUNTNAl'IE ITEl'I/REASON INVOICE I: VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

A T & r 2006 OHH2b-009 TELEPHONE 409-331-0874-853-8 0J314200bH1li6 08/02/2006 0811412006 
A T & T 2006 010-414-009 TELEPHONE 409-429-7192-470-4 08142006PCT 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
iWAVA, INC. 2006 OtO-407-009 'fELEPHONE ACCT 110101995823 2724025466 08109/2006 08/14/2006 
C1NGULAR WIRELESS 200b 010-419-009 TELEPHONE AeCl' 11766761364 xo7252006 08/11/2006 0811412006 
CHICORP VENDOR FlNANCE 200b 010-4If(}-lH8 Et1UIPMENT LEASE ACCT #3741060 374106006082 08/0212006 08114/2006 
CHleORP VENDOR FINANCE 2006 010-440-018 EQUIPMENT LEASE ACCl 113741080 374108006082 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
em OF WOODVILLE 2006 010-4,42-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE ACCT 1105119001 08102006JC 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
CHY OF WOODVILLE 2006 010-442-035 UTILITIES-COURTHO ACCT 10'7152002 0810260bHNNE 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
em OF WOODVILLE 2006 010~442~03S UTIUTIES-COURTHO AceT #07152001 0!H02006TCCH 08/02/2006 08/1412006 
CHV OF WOODVILLE 2006 010-442-033 UTILITIES-TAX OFF ACCT 1101024002 08102006TCro 08/0212006 08/14/2006 
CMA CABLEVISION 2006 010-427-010 JAIL SUPPLIES Accr «163 030408 08142006SD 08/10/2006 08/14/2006 
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS BARBARA KE 158B4 OBI03/2006 08/14/2006 
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2006 010-392-055 SHERfFF SALES TVLCO VS D STILSON 15884A 08/03/2006 0811412006 
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYlCO VS FRANCES JO 15884B 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES l'VLCO VS FRANCES JO 158S4C 08/03/2006 081141.2006 
CRUSE, LYNNETT£ 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS R H DUMAS 15884D 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
CRUSE, LYNNETTE 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVLCO VS R L STOUT 15884E 08/03/2006 '08/14/2006 
DAVIS, JIMMV 2006 010-413-009 TELEPHONE ACCT 11125059750 1560'7 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
Dm'COM LTD. 2006 010·'40!-009 PROBATIUN iElEPHO ACCT IH2243 248194-25214 081111200608114/2006 
ENTERGY 2006 010-442-035 UTIUTl£S-COURTHO ACCT 111348268 08032003 08/09/2006 0811412006 
ENTERGV 2006 010-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE ACCT #1348268 08032003JC 08/0912006 08/14/2006 
EINTERGY 2006 010-442-035 UTILITIES-COURTHO AeCT 111348268 08032006TC 08/09/200608/14/2006 
BNTERGY 2006 010-442-033 UTILITIES-TAX OFF ACCT 111341:1268 08032006TO 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 
£:NTERGY 2006 010-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE Acer #1348268 08032006SD 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 
BNTERGV 2006 010-442-034 UTILITIES-NUTRIrI ACCT It 451094 IMIN 08142006TCAC 08/09/2006 0811412006 
E·VANS, MfUSSIE DISTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVL CO VS B m~DRIC 1587908/0312006 08/14/2006 
EVANS, MELISSIE iHSTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVL CO VS D STILSON 15879A 08/03/2006 08114/2006 
EVANS, MELlSSIE DISTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS FRANCIS J 15879B 08/0312006 08/14/2006 
EVANS, I1ELISSIE DISTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS FRANCIS J 1587~C 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
EVANS, MELISSIE DISTRIC 2006 0l{)-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS FRANCIS J 15819D 08/0312006 08114/2006 
EVANS, MELISSlE DISTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVL CO VS R H DUMAS 15879E 08/03/2006 0811412006 
EVANS, ~lELlSSIE DISTRIC 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS R L STOUT 15879F 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
LAWliS, MONTE D 2006 OlO-IdO-OlS COMPUTER SERVICE COMPUTER ITEMS 14885 0811 !l2006 08/1412006 
lUIS-NBIS 2006 01J)-42HJ(j9 TELEPHONE ACCT #1l2KN7 0607070386 08/11/2006 08/14/2006 
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 2006 01O-392-()55 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS B KENDRIC 15882 08/03/2006 0811412006 
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES .TVL CO VS D STILSON 15882A 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 2006 010-392-()55 SHERIFf SALES TVL CO VS FRANCIS J 15882B 08/03/2006 0811412006 
LINEBARGER BOGGAN BLAIR 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS FRANCIS J 15882C 08/0312006 08/14/2006 
LINEBARGER BOGGAN BLAIR 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS R H DUMAS 15882D 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS R L STOUT 15882E 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-415-055 COURT APPOINTED A CASE: 118159 8159 08/02/2006 08114/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HArTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE IilO,417 08142006 08/0212006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOIlffED Ii CAUSE IHO,437 08142006A 08/02/2006 0811412006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE 119900 08142006B 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HArTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE III0 , l!5 08142006C 08/0212006 0811412006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE #10,450 08142006D 08/02/200b 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT H ATTV 2006 010-408-055 CUURT APPOINTEO A CAUSE #342 08142006E 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE 1110,459 08142006F 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT H AIn' 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVL CO VS D STILSON 15881 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS R H DUrlAS 15a81A 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
MANN, ROBERT HATTY 2006 OlQ-392-055 SHERIFF SALES rYl CO VS R L STOUT 15881B 08/03/2006 0811412006 
MANN, ROBERT H Any 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTE!) fl CASE 1119,988 08142006RM 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
PICKLE, ANNE 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED Ii CAUSE #9207 08142006 OBf02/2006 08/14/2006 
PITNEY BOWES 2006 010-401-008 POSTAGE FOR POSTA REfiLL POSTAGE METE 15760 08/10/2006 08/14/2006 
fHSINGER, MICHIIEL 2006 010-408-055 cUUln APPOINTED A ACUSE #10405 08142006 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 

90.BO 
49.35 
45.83 
81.47 
92.27 
92.27 

2,355.53 
430.42 
219.43 
132.17 
92.76 

663.00 
960.00 

12,595.01 
3,008.18 
6,991. 00 

556.00 
37.03 . 
10.00 

2,514.80 
7,390.77 

395.80 
638.90 
66.90 

2,828.40 
332.00 
430.00 
147.00 
147.00 

1,529.82 
314.00 
314.00 
29.99 
64.00 

130.00 
230.00 
255.0'0 
255.00 
25i5.00 
25·5.00 
7~iO.00 

350.00 
3~iO.00 

3~iO.00 

350.00 
3~iO.OO 

350.00 
350.00 
350.00 
350.00 
3~iO.00 

3~iO.OO 

350.00 
1,1P2.00 

350.00 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 GENERAL FUND V IP CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PASiE 2 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME ITEPl/REASON INVOICE t VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

RIS1NGER, MICHAEL 2006 010~408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE tl0361 08142006A 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2006 (11)-408-055 COURT APPOltHED A CAUSE #103'14 081420068 08/02/2006 0811412006 
RISHIGER, MICHAEL 2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED A CAUSE tl0350 08142006C 08/0212006 08/1412006 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYL CO VS B K£NDRIC 15880 08/03/2006 01:111412006 
SIlC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-401-1)09 PROBATION TELEPHO COl'!. COURT 08142006CC 08/1112006 08/14/2006 
sac LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-402-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006CCO 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONS DISTANCE 2006 01()-405-009 TElEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006VS 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 011)-407-009 TElEPHONE PHONE BILL 0811t2006DC 08114/2006 08/14/2006 
sac LONS DISTANCE 2006 010-411-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006JPl 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-414~009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006JP4 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 200b 010-419-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL OBI 42006DA OS/14/2006 OB/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-420-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006TA 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-421-009 TELEPHONE PHONE SILL 081'12006CJ 081i4/2006 08/14/2006 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-422-00t; lHEPHONE PHONE BILL 08142006CA 08/14/2006 08/1412006 
S8C LONG DISTANCE 2006 0l()-423-{)09 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL OB142006CT 08/14/2006 OB/14/2006 
SBe LONS DISTANCE 2006 010-426-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 0814200650 08114/2006 08/14/2006 
sac LONG DiSTANCE 2006 (11)-430-011 TELEPHONE - DRIVE PHONE BILL 08142006DL 08/14/2006 0811412006 
sac LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-440-015 SERVICE CONTRAClS PHONE BILL 08142006DP 08114/2006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-439-009 TELEPHONt PHONE BILL 08142006ES 08/14/2006 OBI14/2006 
SBC LONG IHS1ANCE 2006 010-435-040 MISCELLANEOUS PHONE BILL OS142006CW 0811412006 08/14/2006 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 010-430-009 TELEPHONE - HI6HW PHONE BILL 08142006DPS 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
STEPHENSON, SHELLY CSR 2006 010-409-024 COURT REPORTER TR COURT REPORrER FEES 08142006 08/02/2006 09/14/2006 
STURROCK, STEVEN JP II e006 010-412-009 TELEPHONE PHONE BILL 14654 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
TYLER COUNTY JUVENILE P 2006 OlO-4%-054 TRANS. TO JUV. PR TRANS FROM 6EN FUND 08142006A 08/0112006 08114/2006 
U. S. MARSHALL PRlSONER 2006 010-496-015 TRANSFERS TO US M TRANS FROM BEN FU 08142006 08/01/2006 08/14/2006 
VERIZON WIRELESS 2006 010-426-W;I TELEPHONE Accr 11909936955-000 1210468262 08110/2006 08/14/2006 
VERIZON WIRELESS 2006 010-421-009 TELEPHONE ACCT ~209589752-000 1210021470 08/10/2006 08/14/2006 
WHITFIELD, DEENA L. 2006 010-415-024 COURT REPORTER SERVICES 7/18-7/191 07192006 08/11/2006 08/14/2006 
WILSON CLEMMONS INSURAN 2006 010-427-014 Bmms NOTARY BOND 0'7072006 0810212006 08/14/2006 
WILSON CLEMMONS INSURAN 2006 010-424-014 BONDS BOND-J!I'lMY ZACHARY 0'lH12006 08/0212006 0811412006 
WILSON CLEMMONS INSURAti 2006 OHH2'l-014 BONDS 453-43-1343 07272006 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 
WILSON CLEMMONS INSURAN 2006 010-426-014 BONuS & LAW ENF. JEFF MASHAW/NOTARY 4S4'112376A OB/IO/2006 09/14/2006 
WINDSTREAtl 2006 010-413-009 TELEPHONE Aeel #125059392 OB142006PCT3 08/0212006 OB/14/2006 
WOLF, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS B KENDRICK 15883 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
WOLf, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS D snLSot~ 158B3A 08/03/2006 09/14/2006 
WOLF, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TVLCO VB FRANCIS JO 15983B OS/03/2006 08/14/2006 
WOLF, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS FRANSES JU 158B3C 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
WOLF, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS R H DUMAS 158830 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
WOLF, JESSIE SHERIFF 2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES TYLCO VS R L STOUT 15983E 08/03/2006 08/14/2006 
ZELESKEY AND ASSOCIATES 2006 010-401-093 CONTINGENCY FOR L FEl#75-0943706/C. C 169353 08/1112006 08/14/2006 

350.01} 
3~iO.00 

35().00 
350.00 

SO. to 
10.92 
7.53 
3.06 
4.55 

.16 
22.11 
10.08 
10.46 

.83 
B.96 

94.66 
12.08 
2.45 

38.72 
3.87 

,:0.56 
400.00 
~·5.11 

10,7c!4.00 
4,5014.50 

5~14.62 

4·0.83 
94;5.28 
71.00 
92.50 
71.00 
'tt.OO 
~!2.40 

25.00 
30.00 

14·1).07 
0,0.00 
90.00 
~:5.0() 

7~'3.80 

73,765.11 

~ ""-=----------------------------------~--------------------



08/14/2006 09:22:28 

VENDOR NAME 

TYLER COUNTY PCT [ 
TYLER COUNTY PCT II 
TYLER COUNTY Pet I I I 
TYLER COUNTY PCT IV 

GENERAL ROAD & BRIDGE VIP CLAIKS UST VCH101 PAGE 3 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

ACCOUNT If ACCOUNT NAKE IWlIREASON INVOICE i 

2006 020-4%-021 TRANS/R&D 1====.2 TRANS FROM SEN R & 081420iJbB 
2006 020-496-022 rRANS/R&1l II::::.2 TRANS FROM SEN R & 08142006C 
2006 020-4%-023 TRANS/R&D tlI==.2 TRANS FROM GEN. R &: 081420060 
2006 020-496-024 TRANS/R&B IV:::=.2 TRANS FROM SEN R & 08142006£ 

VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUfiT 

08/01l200b 08/i1t/2006 
08/01/200b 08/14/200b 
08/01/200b 08/14/200b 
08/01/2006 ()8/t4/200b 

15,4ba.40 
14,232.47 
20,771.85 
19,146.17 

69,611 •• 49 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 ROAD &: BRIDGE I V IP CLAIMS LIST VCHI01 PAGE 4 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT If ACCOUNT NAME 

C'INGULAR WIRELESS 2006 021-451-035 UTILITIES 
HHER6Y 2006 021-451-1)35 UlILIilES 
ENTERSY 2006 021-451-035 UTILITIES 
SSC LONS DISTANCE 200b 021-451-035 UTILITIES 
SENECA WATER SUPPLY COR 2006 021-451-035 UTILITIES 

.-

rTEfi/REASON 

ilecr #88533 Ul66 
ACCT #2829074 

ACCT #1348268 
PHONE BILL 
Acer #166 

INVOICE t VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

X07172006 08/02/2006 0811412006 
Q8142006TCPi 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
08032006PCT 08/09/2006 08/1412006 
081420060CTl 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
08032006 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 

92.43 
4'5.62 
91.59 
5.45 

12.06 

247.15 

/ 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 ROAD & BRIDGE II VIP CLAIMS LIST VCHIOI PAGE 5 

ALL RECORDS FROM OBI14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAKE ACCOUNT I ACCOUNT NAME 

CHESTER GAS SYSTEM 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 
CHESTER WATER SUPPLY CO 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 
EAST TEX LONG DISTANCE 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 
EASTH tELEPHONE COOP 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 
SIIC LONG DISTANCE 2006 022-451-035 UTILI TIES 
TYLER COUNTY PCT 12006 022-496-021 TRANSFER TO R&B, 
VERIZON WIRELESS 2006 022-451-035 UTILITIES 

------------

ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

ACel #134 072006 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
ACCl #31 07202006 08/02/2006 08/14/2006" 
ACCT lfOlf55372 14'198 08/09/2006 0811412006 
936-969-2645 14796 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
ACCT IHB3315-1 08142006 08114/2006 08114/2006 
PHONE BILL 08142006PCT2 OS/14/2006 OS/14/2006 
TRANS FROM R & B 1I OS142006f 08/0112006 08/14/2006 
ACCT #709896997-000 1210330935 OS/09/2006 08/14/2006 

20.00 
16.71 
7.50 

27.08 
240.80 

4.04 
2,345.81 

104.11 

2,766.05 



08/14/200b 09:22:28 

VENDOR NAME 

ENTERGY 
sse LONG DISTAttCE 
IHNDSTREAH 

ROAD & BRIDGE III VIP CLAIMS LIST VCHI01 PAGE 6 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 023-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 023-451-035 UTI U Tl ES 
2006 023-451-035 UTIUHES 

ITEt1/REASON 

Acer #1348268 
PHONE BILL 
licer 11125059843 

INVOICE t VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO A!1OUIH 

08032006 08/11/2006 08114/2006 
081 42006PC T3 08/14/2006 OS 114/2006 
08142006PC3 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 

12vn 
'~.04 

4,2.45 

171.46 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 ROAD & BRIDGE IV YIP CLAIMS LIST VCHI01 PASE 7 

ALL RECORDS fROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME 

!\ T & T 2006 024'·451-035 UTILI TIES 
GIN6ULAR WIRELESS 2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES 
ENTERGV 2006 024-45H)35 UTlUTIES 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES 
TYLER COUNTY PCT III 2006 024-496-023 TRANSFER TO R8:D, 
TYLER COUNTY WATER SUPP 2006 024'-451-035 UTI LI T1 ES 

ITEM/REASON 

409-429-3919-632-0 
ACCT i881991355 

AceT lH348268 
PHONE BILL 
TRANS FROM R 8: B 
Acer 115B3 

INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO Al'IOUIH 

OB 142006 08/02/2006 08114/2006 
X07222006 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 
OB032006PCl 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 
OB142006PCT4 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 

I 081420066 08/01/2006 08/14/2006 
07242006 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 

31l.85 
l1a.05 
85.33 
If.04 

2,369.67 
42.46 

2,651.40 

~~------------------.--~---------------------, 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 TVLER CO AIRPORT VIP CLAIMS LIST VCHI01 PAGE a 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 025-451-035 UTILITIES 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 200b 025-451-035 UTILHI£S 

I TEl'1/REASot~ 

Accr 1135058-5 
ACCT #34268 

INVOICE t VP' DATE . DATE TBP PO NO AMOUIH 

08142006AP 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 
0814200bAPA 08/14/2006 08/14/2006 

173.13 
1'7.39 



1.18/14/21.11.16 1.19:22:29 TYLER CO. RODEO ARENA/FAIR6RND YIP CLAIMS LIST YCHIQl PA6E9 

ALL RECORDS FROM 1.19/14/21.11.16 TO 1.19/14/21.11.16 DATE-tO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ,NAME ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME 

Cin OF WOODVILLE 21.11.16 1.126-451-1.135 UTlUilES 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 201.16 026-451-1.135 UTILI TIES 
SAH HOUSTON ELECTR IC CO 2QOb 026-451-1.135 UTIU TIES 
Sim HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 201.16 1.126-451-1.135 UTILIrIES 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 21.106 1.126-451-1.135 UTILITIES 

ITEI'I/REASON 

AceT #1.120301.11.11 
AceT #5598-8 
liCCT ff5598-8 
AeeT @lBQ751 
Acn *141.11.16-1 

INYOICE # 

QIHQ2QQ6 
Q8142QQ6RA 
OB142QQ6RAA 
1.18 i42QQoRAB 
QB1420QbRAC 

YP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

1.18/1.12/21.11.16 1.18/14/21.106 248.49 
08/14/21.106 1.18/14/201.16 57.05 
1.19114/21.11.16 1.18114/21.11.16 23.71.1 
Q8/14/2QQb QB/14/2006 13.51.1 
08114/21.11.16 08114/2006 16.44 

------------
359.78 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 LIBRARY FUND B VIP CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAfiE 10 

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENIIOR NAKE ACCOUNT i ACCOUNT NARE ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOLINT 

LEX IS-HEXIS 2006 03b-492-050 LIBRARY BOOKS & S 1134N6 0607083257 08/11/200b 08/14/2006 65.00 

lIS.OO 



09/14/2006 09:22:28 

VENDOR NAME 

CYPRESS CREEK WAfER 
ENTER6Y 

T C COLLECTION CENTER B vip CLAIl'IS LIST VCHI01 PAGE 11 

ALL RECORDS fROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 037-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 03'1-451-1)35 UTILI nES 

ITEM/REASON 

AeCT 11235 
fleCT #1348268 

INVOICE I VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

071806 08/02/2006 08/14/2006 
08032006CC 08/09/2006 08/14/2006 

30.00 
99.34 

12'9.34 

---- -----------------,--------------------



l 09/14/2006 09:22:28 COURTHOUSE SECURITY VIP ClAIRS LIST VCHI0l PAHE 12 

All RECORDS fROM 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT i ACCOUNT NAME ITER/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOIINT 

COURTNEY, TOMMY 2006 044-4·51-001 COURT BHlLIFF BAILIFF /AUG. 11, 20 H886 08/11/2006 08/14/2006 :iO.OO 

50.00 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 ALTERNATE nISPUTE RESOLUTION VIP CLAII'IS LIST VCH101 PAGE 13 

ALL RECORDS FROI'I 08/14/200b TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT t ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE I vp nATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

RJMFSC 200b 052-451-022 PROFESSIONAL SERV MONTHLY FEES FOR JU 15878 08/02/200b 08/1412006 49<&.41 



08/14/2006 09:22:28 

VENDOR NAttE 

SBC LONB .DISTANCE 
VERIZON WIRELESS 

ADULT PROBATION VIP CLAIMS LIST VCHI01 PAGE 14 

ALL RECORDS FROtt 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

ACCOUNT It ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 053-451-009 UTILITIES 
2006 053-437-010 UlILITIES 

ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT 

PHUNE BILL 0814200bAP 08/14/2006 08114/2006 
ACel 11918391%7-000 120904262'7 08/10/2006 08/1412006 

1.66 
112.35 

114.01 



· 08/14/2006 09:22:28 JUVENILE PROBATION V IP CLArKS LIST VCHIOI PASE 15 

ALL RECORDS FROK 08/14/2006 TO 08/14/2006 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT • ACCOUNT NAIIE ITEtI/REASON INVOICE I VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AIIOUIH 

VERIZON WIRELESS 2006 054-·451-009 TELEPHONE !lcer #209712392-000 1210022835 06/09/2006 081l4t2006 %.05 

TOTAL VOUCHERS 150,n~.77 



NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

Publish three times 
___ Newspaper 
__ Court Agenda 
~ County Clerk 

Sealed bids addressed to the County of Tyler for the following: 

ID# 08142006-0 I Mow Field at Tyler County Airport 
ID# 08142006-02 Disposal of Solid Waste Material for Tyler 

! County_Co] I ectjon Center 
~::=~:~_'~~"' __ ~~_-.::"::::'o "~'._~:~:.:_, ?~_~ _. ~_ ~~' 

Will be received in the office of the County Auditor, 100 West Bluft~-R6om 106, 
Woodville, Texas, until 10:00 a.m. on September 11,2006, at which time and place all 
bids received will be publicly opened. FACSMILIES SHALL NOT BE ACCEPTED. 

;'-~-' . ./--~-
Specifications may be secured at the office of the County Auditor. 

PLEASE MAKE REFERENCE ON THE FACE OF THE ENVELOPE AS T~ 
ITEM(S) FOR WHICH YOU ARE BIDDING. REMIT SIX COPIES ALONG 
WITH ORIGINAL BID. 

~ 

Tyler County Airport - contact Joe Marshall, Commissio'ner, Pct. 3 at (409) 283-7623. 
Tyler County Collection Center - contact Jack Walston, Commissioner, Pct. 4 at (409) 

283-701~. I -. ,-~~' ~~ j---!":-:'~l.::~- -~~~~~--".J'(i'r-i 
~~~*'k"'~,~ ....,..,--_____ .~-

The County reserves the right to award by unit cost or lump sum discounted. 

Tyler County reserves the right to reject any or all bids and to waive formalities and 
technicalities to negotiate sale. 

JOYCE MOORE 
COUNTY AUDITOR 

TYLER COUNTY, TEXAS 

J 

J 
I 

~,,_1 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 1 

B-1464; Warren Independent School District, et al vs. Charles M. Murphy, et al. 

Lot 3, Block 408, Wildwood Resort City, per Plat recorded in Plat File #144, Plat Records of Tyler 
County, Texas. (R18147) 

High Bid: 

Bid Amount: 
Realty Liquidators LLC 905 N Mennonite Rd DeRidder Louisiana 7063,0 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
No Other Bids Submitted 

Item 2 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

B-1570; Warren Independent School District, et al vs. Sheila E. Smith, et al. 

$250.00 

$0.00 

Lot 17, Block 521, Wildwood Resort (:ity, described in Volume 385, Page 536, Deed Records ofTyh~r 
County, Texas. (R18886) 

IHigh Bid: Realty Liquidators LLC 905 N Mennonite Rd DeRidder Louisiana 70634 ~ 

Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

No Other Bids Submitted 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

! 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 3 

B-1741; Warren Independent School District, et al vs. Rebecca Evon King Newton 

Lot 80, Block 'T', Wildwood Resort City, per Plat recorded in Plat File #140, Plat Records of Tyler 
County, Texas. (RI9708) 

~H_i~g_h_B_i_d_: ____________ D_._F_._F_il_Im __ a_n~,_P_.O __ ._B_o_x_6_7_24_6_4~,_H_o_u_s_to_n~,_T_e_x_a_s_7_7_2_67 ______________ ~ 
Bid Amount: $1,1l01.01() 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk $687.00 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees $350.00 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger $64.00 

Sheriffs Commission $0.00 

Total Fees Paid $1,101.00 

Amount To Be Disbursed: $0.00 

Warren Independent School District $0.00 

Tyler County $0.00 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

Realty Liquidators LLC, 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 

ItemS 

$250.00 

B-1775; Woodville ISD and Tyler County, vs. Rose M. Sears, et al. 

WlO1.°U 

Lots 205 and 207, Section 1, White Taile Ridge Lake Estates as per Plat Recorded in Plat File 158, Plat 
Records, Tyler County, Texas. (R31459) 

~H_i_g_h_B_i_d_: ____________ D_a_is_y_F __ ai_Is_,_3_4_40 __ H_w_y_._2_8_7_,W __ O_O_d_v_il_Ie_,_T_e_x_a_s_7_59_7_9 ________________ ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

W oodvillle Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Billy G. Musgraves, 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 

$304.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$10.00 

$714.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$191.33 

$94.67 

$500.00 

$286.00 

W~OO.OO 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 6 

B-1787; Warren lSD, et al vs. Mildred Wagner, et al. 

32 acres, more or less, situatd in the L. Thunar Survey, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume .36, 
Page 409, Deed Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R9422) 

IHigh Bid: Billy Wayne Tolar, Jr., 1206 N Pine St., Woodville, Texas 75979 ~ 
Bid Amount: $32,SOO.OQ 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk $304.00 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees $350.00 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger $250.00 

Sheriffs Commission $325.00 

Total Fees Paid $1,229.00 

Amount To Be Disbursed: $31,271.00 

Warren Independent School District $18,972.29 

Tyler County $8,680.53 

District Clerk as Excess Proceeds of Sale $3,618.18 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Naches Rd., Woodville, Texas 75979 

Lloyd C. Fortenberry, 3365 FM 256, Woodville, Texas 75979 

Realty Liquidators LLC, 905 N Mennonite Rs., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Don Fillman, P. O. Box 672464, Houston, TX 77267 

Greg Adams, P. O. Box 522, Colmesneil, Texas 75938 

Item 7 

$31,001.00 

$19,259.00 

$12,800.00 

$4,001.00 

$4,000.00 

B-1793; Woodville ISD and Tyler County, vs. Elton Moye, Jr., et al. 
Being Tract 5 consisting of 0.53 acre, and Tract 6 consisting of 0.43 acre, more or less, situated in the 
Lincoln Acres Subdivision, Tyler County, Texas per Plat in Plat File #58, Plat Records of Tyler County 9 

IHigh Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.C. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ] 
Bid Amount: $700.00 
Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk $222.50 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees $175.00 
Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger $150.00 
Sheriffs Commission $7.00 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
No Other Bid Submitted 

$554.50 

Resale of Trust Property 

$64.75 

$80.75 

$145.50 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 8 

B-1793; Woodville ISD and Tyler County, vs.Elton Moye, Jr., et al. 

5.0 acres, more or less, situated in the Lewis Thunar Survey, Abstract 686, Tyler County, Texas as 
described in Volume 132, Page 539, Deed Records, Tyler County, Texas; Save and Except, 2.0 acrei~ 

IHigh Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.c. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 
$222.50 

$175.00 
Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger $150.00 

Sheriffs Commission $15.00 

Total Fees Paid $562.50 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: $937.50 

Woodville Independent School District $659.53 

Tyler County $277.97 

Total Amount Disbursed: a:mO.On 
Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, TX 75979· $500.00 

Don Fillman, P. O. Box 672464, Houston, Texas 77267 $500.00 

Item 9 
Suit No. B-1807; Tyler County, et aI, vs. Audrey Checck Wallace et al. 

5.3682 Acres, more or less, situated in the G & B N Co RR Survey No. 56, Abstract 311, Tyler County, 
Texas. (R20742 

High Bid: 

Bid Amount: 

Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Mennonite Rd., Deridder, Louisiana 70~~ 
$2,500.0Q 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk $0.00 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees $0.00 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger $165.00 

Sheriffs Commission $25.00 

Total Fees Paid $190.00 

Amount To Be Disbursed: $2,310.00 
Colmesneil Independent School District $1,568.49 

Tyler County $741.51 

Total Amount Disbursed WOO.OO, 
Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Alan Ray Fowler, P. O. Box 674, Fred, Texas 77616 $2,216.00 

Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, Texas 75979 $1,800.00 

Don Fillman, P. O. Box 672464, Houston, Texas 77267 $1,101.00 

Resale of Trust Property 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 10 

Suit No. B-1807; Tyler County, et aI, vs. Audrey Cheek Wallace, et al. 

Lot 6, Division 'D', Original Townsite of Rockland, Tyler County, Texas. (R2S988) 

High Bid: 

Bid Amount: 

Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Mennonite Rd., Deridder, Louisiana 70634 J 
$2:S0.0Q 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Colmesneill Independent School District 

Tyleer County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, Texas 75979 

Item 12 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$165.00 

$2.50 

$167.50 

$55.93 

$26.57 

$150.00 

B-1901; Tyler County, et al vs. Kenneth Lewis Spiller, et al. 

$82.50 

West one-half of Tract 94, Lake Hyatt Estates Subdivision, Tyler County, Texas as per the plat thereof 
filed in Plat File #69, Plat Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R1306S) 

IHigh Bid: Robert F. Allchin, 1837 CR 4770, Warren, Texas 77664 

Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Don Fillman, P. O. Box 672464, Houston, Texas 77267 

$294.00 

$350.00 

$150.00 

$75.00 

$869.00 

-Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Naches Rd., Woodville, Texas 75979 

Realty Liquidators LL, 905 N Mennonite Rd., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Resale of Trust Property 

$4,197.42 

$2,433.58 

$2,001.00 

$1,500.00 

$500.00 

$6,631.00 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 13 

B-1913; Tyler County, et al vs. William A. Balance, et al. 

Lot 6, Block 421, Wildwood Resort City, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume 344, Page 153, Deed 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (RI8221) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Menonnite Rd., DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

No Other Bids Submitted 

Item 14 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

B-1919; Tyler County, et al vs. Guy L. Coward, et al. 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Lot 10, Block 415, Wildwood Resort City, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume 323, Page 702, 
Deed Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R7916) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Menonnite Rd., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on ][tem 

No Other Bids Submitted 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

] 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 15 

B-1921; Tyler County, et al vs. Addis D. Droddy, et al. 

Lot 15, Block 529, Wildwood Resort City, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume 350, Page 372, 
Deed Records of Tyler County, Texas. (RI9114) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Menonnite Rd., DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

No Other Bids Submitted 

Item 16 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

B-1923; Tyler County, et al vs. Elvin Goodwin, et al. 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Lot 8, Block 525, Wildwood Resort City, Tylr County, Texas, described in Volume 345, Page 907, Heed 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (RI8993) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, LLC, 905 N. Menonnite Rd., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees - Robert Mann 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 
Also Submitting Bids on Item 
No Other Bids Submitted 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

] 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 17 

B-1937; Tyler County Appraisal District and Tyler County, vs. Jerry Wayne Spells, et al. 
, , 

0.34 acre, more or less, situated in the E. F. Hanks Survey, AbstraCt 20, Tyler County, Texas, described , 
in Volume 410, Page 84, Deed Records, Tyler County, Texas. (RI5829), 

IHigh Bid: - Realty Liquidators, L.L.C 905 N-Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: $SOO.OC! 
Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 
. • : . ' ,I. ~ , 

Sheriff's Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

. \, 

Item 18 

$500.90 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

500 

$0.00 

$0.00 

, . , 

B-2100; Tyler County and Woodville lSD, vs. U. W; Johnson, et al. 

$0.00 

Lot 122, Section 1, Mont Neches Lake Estate Subdivision, Tyler County, per Plat in lPlat Slide 82, Plat 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R29816) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.C. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees :.'. 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriff's Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Hem 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, TX 75979 

.. 
.,.~ .w ,_ 

$130.00 

$83.33 

$36.67 

$0.00 

$250.00 

Resale of Tr~st Property 
~. ~ ". 

$0.00 

t $0.00 

.... 

$125.00 

$250.0Q. 

$0.00 

, . 

) 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 19 

B-2100; Tyler County and Woodville lSD, vs. D. W. Johnson, et al. 
Lot 123, Section 1, Mont Neches Lake Estate Subdivision, Tyler County, per Plat in Plat Slide 82, Plat 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R29817) 

IHigh Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.c. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: $250.00 
Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk $130.00 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees $83.33 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, TX 75979 

James White, P. O. Box 22, Hillister, Texas 77624 

Item 20 

$36.67 

$0.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$125.00 

$211.01 

B-2100; Tyler County and Woodville lSD, vs. D. W. Johnson, et al. 

$0.00 

Lot 123, Section 1, Mont Neches Lake Estate Subdivision, Tyler County, per Plat in Plat Slide 82, pilat 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R29817) 

IHigh Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.C. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: $2,000.00 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk $130.00 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 
Woodvi111e Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, TX 75979 

Jillian Juneau, P. O. Box 578, Spurger, Texas 77660 

$83.34 

$276.66 

$20.00 

$510.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$1,028.10 

$461.90 

$1,101.00 

$400.00 

$1,490.00 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 21 

B-2164; Tyler County appraisal District and Tyler County, vs. White Tail RidgeEstates, et al.: 

Lots 668, 670, 672, White Tail Ridge Lake Estates Subdivision, Section 53, Tyler County, Texas per Plat 
in Plat File #167, Plat Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R30865) 

High Bid: 

Bid Amount: 

Realty Liquidators, L.L.C. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
$7'50.00 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

John LaFayette, 391 White Tail Ridge, Woodville, Texas 75979 

Item 22 

$372.00 

$0.00 

$175.00 

$7.50 

$554.50 

$139.59 

$55.91 

$200.00 

B-2173; Tyler County, et al vs. Dorothy D. Hevrin, et al. 

$195.50 

Lot 40, Block 'I', Wildwood Resort City, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume 653, Page 329, Deed 
Records of Tyler County, Texas. (RI9382) 

~H_i~g_h_B_i_d_: ____________ D_._F_._F_il_Im __ a_n_,_P_.O __ ._B_o_x_6_7_2_46_4_,_H_o_u_s_to_n_,_T_e_x_a_s_7_7_2_67 _______________ ~ 
Bid Amount: $901.00 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District.Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees - Robert Mann 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

$312.00 

$350.00 

$175.00 

$0.00 

$837.00 

Realty Liquidators LLC, 905 N Mennonite RD., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Resale of Trust Property 

$44.29 

$19.71 

$250.00 

$64.00 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 23 

B-2200; Tyler County and Woodville ISD vs. Doyle W. King, et al. 

Lots 600 and 602, White Tail Ridge Lake Estates Subdivision, Section 53, Tyler County, Texas per Plat 
in Plat File #167, Plat Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R3100S) 

High Bid: Realty Liquidators, L.L.C. 905 N Mennonite Rd, DeRidder, LA 70634 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Costs - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees & Publication Costs - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

No Other Bid Submitted 

Item 24 

$150.00 

$350.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$500.00 

B-2206; Tyler County, et al vs. J. M. Downing, et al. 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Lot 4, Block SO, Lake Galahad, Section 6, Tyler County, Texas, described in Volume 266, Page 236" 
Deed Records of Tyler County, Texas. (RS556) 

High Bid: 

Bid Amount: 

Ronald L. & Lynda Walling, 211 S, Magnolia, Woodville, Texas 75979 ~ 
$2~50.00 

Less: Court Cost - Pay to District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees - Robert Mann 

Abstract Fees & Publication Cost - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed: 

Warren Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 
Don Fillman, P. O. Box 672464, Houston, Texas 77267 

$208.00 

$0.00 

$42.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 

Resale of Trust Property 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$201.00 

$0.00 

i 
---------------------------------__________________________ ~~4 



Schedule of Distribution For Tyler County 
Item 25 

B-2232; Tyler County and Woodville ISD vs. SPM Mortgage, Inc. 

0.5 acre, more or less, situated in the Benjamin Burke Survey, Abstract 8, Tyler County, Texas, 
described in Volume 647, Page 846, Deed Records of Tyler County, Texas. (R14428) 

High Bid: Randall E. Nugent, 2 Mt. Neches Rd., Woodville, Texas 75979 ~ 
Bid Amount: 

Less: Court Costs - Pay District Clerk 

Attorney Ad-Litem Fees 

Abstract Fees and Publication Fees - Pay to Linebarger 

Sheriffs Commission 

Total Fees Paid 

Amount To Be Disbursed To: 

Woodville Independent School District 

Tyler County 

Total Amount Disbursed: 

Also Submitting Bids on Item 

$271.00 

$0.00 

$175.00 

$15.00 

$461.00 

Billy G. Musgraves, 905 N, Mennonite Rs., DeRidder, LA 70634 

Resale of Trust Property 

$726.78 

$312.22 

$500.00 

$1,039.00 
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TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 
HEAL THAND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL 

2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation 

Group: 22946· Tyler County Anniversary Date: November 1, 21006 

Below is your 2006 Renewal for your employee benefits from Texas Association of Counties Health 
and Employee Benefits Pool. To ease your renewal process we have prepared this Renewal Notice, 
including your Contribution Schedule. Please follow steps 1 - 6 to complete. 

If Tyler County.will renew with the benefits, contribution and funding levels listed below please initial 
renewal rate for each plan and have y ur County Judge sign a.nd date here: 

Step1a: +-~~~~~~~~~~~~ ____________ ~ __ Date: 8-14-2006 

there are any plan changes or funding changes other than those listed below 
please contact Kelly Kolodzey at 1·800-456·5974. 

Step 1b: 

Your group allows retiree coverage for: 

Medical: Pre 651 Post 65 

Step 2: Crf'\ Initial to confirm retiree coverage. 

" ., ."c'·.·J'.--· .. :.:.: .. :.· ... · .. fJ,.·.·· ..••. .... , ... ,?;. 
'~ ,>;, >,',., '" . , . '. :j~ ',,: .:, ' 

Medical'Plan: 600 RX Plan: 5/20/35 Option 2 

Your payroll deductions for medical benefits are: Pre Tax 

New Rates Amount 

Tier 

Employee Only: 
Employee & 1 Child: 
Employee & Childr,en: 

Employee & Spouse: 
Employee & Family: 

Step 3 - Medical: a- {Y\ 

Current 
Rates 

$482.62 
$660.52 
$787.30 
$917.88 . 

$1,222.54 

Effectiv~ Amount 
11/1/06 Employer Pays 

$487.12' $ ___ _ 
$641.70 $. ___ _ 
$754.68 $. ___ _ 

$926.44 $ ___ _ 
$1,159.00 $ ___ _ 

Initial to accept New Medical Plan Rates. 

22946 ,~!yler County, 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation 

Amount 
Employee Pays 

$_--­
$_--­
$_--­
$_--­
$_---

Retiree P,ays 
(if applicable) 

$._-­
$_-­
$_-­
$_-­
$_--

Eft. 6106 . 
~. 



Waiting Period & Delay Employees Elected Officials 

Medical 60 days - Day following WP 0 days - Date of hire 

Step 4: Initial to confirm Waiting Period and Delay. 

* Rates quoted above include a discount for using OASys. Tyler County saved approximately $2 x 
99 employees x 12 months = $2,376. If the county chooses not to use OASys for entering 
eligibility, an additional fee of $2 per employee per month will be added to the rates above. 

* Retirees pay same as actives, regardless of age, for medical and dental. 

* For COBRA participants add 2%. 

* Rates based upon current benefits and enrollment. A substantial change in enrollment (10% over 
30 days or 30% over 90 days) may result in a change in rates. 

* Form must be received by September 13, 2006 in order to avoid additional administrative fees. 

Step 5: Please indicate your broker I agent's name, if applicable Texas Associa tion Of Counties 
Lauren Henry 

22946 - Tyler County. 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation Eft. 61'06 
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TAC HEBP Member Contact Designation 
Tyler County 

Any changes must be apn .. ,n,.,.n 

~s specified in the Interlocal Participation Agreement, each Member hereby designates and appoints, as indicated in the 
space provided below, a Pool Coordinator of department head rank or above and agrees that TAC HEBP shall NOT be 
"equired to contact or provide notices to ANY OTHER person. Further, any notice to, or agreement by, a Member's Pool 
:oordinator, with respect to service or claims hereunder, shall be binding on the Member. Each Member reserves the 
'ight to change its Pool Coordinator from time to time by giving written notice to HEBP. 

-ion. Sharon Fuller Name Honorable SJ}ar_QI!_.¥ul.l~~._ 
rreasurer Title '!.Yl.er County Tr~~~~rer __ . 
tOO WesfBluff Street, Room 100 Address 100 West Bluff Street 

Courthouse--=-'Yo-om ruu--"--'---
Noodville, TX 75979 
409) 283-3054 
409) 283 c3054 
ctreasurer@yahoo.com. 

! 00 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

ion. Shar-on Fuller 
reasurer 
00 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

Voodville, TX 75979 
409) 283-3054 

Phone 
FAX 

Email 

Physical! Delivery Address 

Name 
Title 

Address 

Phone 

FAX 

\\1oodvllle, Texas iS979 -.---
-------.. ------------.-.-----------
1-4 0..9 - 2 8 3 -:-.l.0 54_. ____ . ___ _ 
1-409-283-3054 ---_ .•.. -

Shjlron Fulle:r;:. __ .. _____ . ___ _ 
Ty].er County Trea_~urer __ _ 
lO.Q_Rest_ Bluff .$treet _____ . 
W 0 0 d viII e ~_ Te~?~ __ __.Z.221L __ 
--------
1-409-283-3054 
1-409-283-3054 W9) 283-3054 

;treasurer@yahoo.com Email ...t c t r e 9- s u,r e r 4Y ah Q~_~ . ...::o_m-,--:::-
Physical! Delivery Address. Ro~~OO Tyle~ County- Courthouse 00 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

loodville, TX 75979 

lIhi§Jqr~m:t~;:w 
esponsibJe for receiving all invoices relating to HEBP products and services. 

--,-,--,,=,-,,--=,=--=-=-=->---==-==::...:::..-_7 5 9 72.. __ _ 

on. Sharon Fuller Name _ Kim Nagyp_~.! _________ . __ _ 
reasurer Title Assistant Treasurer -----_._--
)0 West Bluff Street,Hoom 100 Address 100. West Bl~ff Street, Room 100 

Woodvi1L~exa s _._._?5L~_ 
loodville, TX 75979 

'09) 283-3054 
09) 283-3054 
treasurer@yahoo.com 

09) 283-3054 

Phone 
FAX 

Email 

1-409-283-3054 
1-409-283-3054 
KIM'I3RANAGYPAL@YAHOO. col1---

HIPAA Secured FAX number --_ .. _-------_ .... _.-

-+-~""-"-7'4~~~~{,..4~---~--- Date: ~. /.#- -t?6' 
i~namea County Judge for Jerome P. Owens 

Date: 8-14-06 ep 6b: Joe ------------------------------------
ep 6c: Fax this form to 512-481-8481, due no later than September 13, 2006 

The Texas Association of Counties would like to thank you for your membership in the 
only all county-owned and county directed Health and Benefits Pool in Texas. 

346· TylerCo,unty. 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation 
-.,~ 
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TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 
HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL 

2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation 

.......... 

Group: 22946· Tyler County Anniversary Date: November 1, 2006 

Below is your 2006 Renewal for your employee. benefits from Texas Association of Counties Health 
and Employee Benefits Pool. To ease your renewal process we have prepared this Renewal Notice, 
including your Contribution Schedule. Please follow steps 1 - 6 to complete. 

If Tyler County wiH renew with the benefits, contribution and funding levels listed below please initial 
renewal rate for 'each plan and have your County Judge sign and date here: 

Step 1a: Date: ________ . 

Step 1 b: If there are any plan changes or funding changes other than those listed below 
please contact Kelly Kolodzey at 1·800-456 .. 5974. 

Your group allows retiree coverage for: 

Medical: Pre 651 Post 65 

Initial to confirm retiree coverage. 

Medical Plan: 600 RX Plan: 5/20/35 Option 2 

Your payroll deductions for medical benefits are: -YreTax _X_After Tax 

Tier 

Employee Only: 

Employee & 1 Child: 

Employee & Childr,e.n: 
Employee & Spouse: 
Employee & Family: 

Current 
Rates 

$482.62 
$660.52 
$787.30 
$917.88 

$1,222.54 

- ". ' .. --

New Rates 
Effective 

11/1/06 

$487.12 
$641.70 

$754.68 
$926.44 

$1,159.00 

Amount 
Employer Pays 

$ 487.12 
$ 487.12 
$ 487.12 
$ 487.12 
$ 487.12 

Step 3 • Medical: _____ Initial to accept New Medical Plan Rates. 

22946 - Tyler County, 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation 

Amount 
Employee Pays 

$ .00 
$ 154.58 
$ 267.56 
$ 439.32 
$ 671. 88 

Amount 
Retiree Pays 

(if applicablle) 

$ .00 
$154,58 
$267.56 
$439.32 
$ 671. 88 

Eff.6/06 



Waiting Period & Delay Employees 

60 days - Day following WP 

Elected Officials 

o days - Date of hire 

Initial to confirm Waiting Period and Delay. 

* Rates quoted above include a discount for using OASys. Tyler County saved approximately $2 x 
99 employees x 12 months = $2,376. If the county chooses not to use OASys for entering 
eligibility, an additional fee of $2 per employee per month will be added to the rates above. 

* Retirees pay same as actives, regardless of age, for medical and dental. 

* For COBRA participants add 2%. 

* Rates based upon current benefits and enrollment. A substantial change in enrollment (10% over 
30 days or 30% over 90 days) may result in a change it) rates. 

* Form must be received by September 13, 2006 in order to avoid additional administrative fees. 

Step 5: Please indicate your broker I agent's name, if applicable _________ _ 

22946 - Tyler County, 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation Eft. 6/06 



.. 7~~\;~:;~;1 
TAC HEBP Member Contact Designation 

Tyler County 
Any changes must be approved by the court 

':';e9~1rtr ~·~tlr~~t~:r~J':-~;~"~~~i2/1·¥\ -
As specified in the Interlocal Participation Agreement, each Member hereby designates and appoints, as indicated in the 
space provided below, a Pool Coordinator of department head rank or above and agrees that TAC HEBP shall NOT be 
required to contact or provide notices to ANY OTHER person. Further, any notice to, or agreement by, a Member's Pool 
Coordinator, with respect to service or claims hereunder, shall be binding on the Member. Each Member reserves the 
right to change its Pool Coordinator from time to time by giving written notice to HEBP. 

Hon.Sharon Fuller Name 
Treasurer Title ----------------
100 West Bluff Street, Room 100 Address 

Woodville, TX 75979 
(409) 283-3054 
(409) 283-3054 
tctreasurer@yahoo.com 

100 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

Phone 
FAX 

Email 

Physical! Delivery Address 

main contact for daily matters pertaining to the health benefits. 

Hon. Sharon Fuller 
Treasurer 
100 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

Woodville, TX 75979 
(409) 283-3054 

Name ~ 

Title 
Address 

Phone 
FAX 

Email 
(409) 283-3054 
tctreasurer@yahoo.com -------------------------
100 West Bluff Street, Room 100 Physical! Delivery Address 

Responsible for receiving all invoices relating to HEBP products and services. 

Hon. Sharon Fuller 
Treasurer 
100 West Bluff Street, Room 100 

Name 
Title 

Address 

-------- ---

._-------------_ .. _--
Woodville, TX 75979 
(409) 283-3054 Phone 

FAX 
Email 

------------------_ .. _-
(409) 283-3054 
tctreasurer@yahoo.com 

(409) 283-3054 HIPAA Secured FAX number 

Signature of County Judge: 

Step 6a: Date: ________ _ 

Print name and title: 
Step6b: __________________________________ ___ Date: ______ ~ __ 

Step 6c: Fax this form to 512-481-8481, due no later than September 13, 2006 
The Texas Association of Counties would like to thank you for your membership in the 

only a" county-owned and county directed Health and Benefits Pool in Texas. 

22946 - Tyler County, 2006 Renewal Notice and Benefit Confirmation Eff.6i06 


